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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         8.5    SPEED_ZO    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Cody Baele             M2529        1/242                   41:40        8:04    5:00     1:05:30
2     Trevor Albert          M2529        2/242       16:24       43:51        8:16    5:12     1:08:05
3     Lucas Keifer           M2529        3/242       16:25       43:50        8:18    5:13     1:08:16
4     Brad Cheek             M2529        4/242       15:46       43:22        8:32    5:14     1:08:23
6     Jack Moran             M2024        1/141       16:24       43:51        8:25    5:17     1:09:08
7     Caleb Christiansen     M2024        2/141       16:24       43:57        8:38    5:19     1:09:37
8     Chris Pahnke           M2529        5/242       16:37       44:46        8:39    5:22     1:10:13
9     Sam Pinkowski          M2529        6/242       16:47       45:14        8:36    5:23     1:10:21
10    Josh Evans             M2529        7/242       16:47       45:13        8:37    5:24     1:10:38
11    Caleb Benzing          M2529        8/242       16:46       45:13        8:37    5:25     1:10:49
12    Leif Klarqvist         M2024        3/141       16:47       45:13        8:38    5:26     1:11:11
13    Tyler Lance            M2529        9/242       16:25       44:44        8:52    5:30     1:11:58
14    Nathan Patel           M2024        4/141       17:15       46:36        8:49    5:33     1:12:32
15    Greyson Dolezal        M2529       10/242       17:44       46:34        8:48    5:38     1:13:39
16    Colin Weber            M2529       11/242       16:33       46:12        9:16    5:40     1:14:08
17    Aiden King             M2024        5/141       17:12       46:36        9:08    5:41     1:14:19
18    Colin Morrissey        M3539        1/213       16:31       46:39        9:32    5:45     1:15:14
19    William Lusty          M2024        6/141       18:15       48:44        9:20    5:47     1:15:45
20    Josh Paulson           M2529       12/242       18:14       49:18        9:53    5:55     1:17:23
21    Ben Huftalin           M2529       13/242       18:19       50:00        9:19    5:56     1:17:35
22    Noah Nelsen            M2024        7/141       18:14       49:18        9:54    5:56     1:17:42
23    Ryan Kollmann          M4549        1/118       18:18       49:42        9:31    5:58     1:17:59
24    Danna Herrick          F3539        1/262       18:14       49:43        9:37    5:58     1:18:06
25    Ethan Albertson        M4044        1/150       18:36       50:01        9:47    6:03     1:19:07
26    Tad Hulst              M3539        2/213       19:15       51:10        9:38    6:05     1:19:30
27    David Roney            M3034        1/198       18:13       49:53       10:02    6:08     1:20:16
28    Jordan Winke           F2529        1/262       18:14       50:29       10:07    6:09     1:20:24
29    Bo Bader               M2529       14/242       17:50       50:16       10:02    6:09     1:20:24
30    Eric Lambi             M4549        2/118       18:34       51:06        9:59    6:10     1:20:39
31    Jen Van Otterloo       F3539        2/262       18:28       51:26       10:05    6:11     1:20:54
32    Tyler Rich             M3034        2/198       20:14       53:16        9:49    6:18     1:22:21
33    Jason Mitchell         M3539        3/213       18:32       51:21       10:33    6:18     1:22:28
34    Leah Tanis             F2529        2/262       19:47       53:18        9:55    6:19     1:22:32
35    Justin Herrick         M3539        4/213       18:19       52:09       10:14    6:20     1:22:58
36    Garrett Brenizer       M2529       15/242       19:41       52:45       10:12    6:21     1:23:05
37    Deanna Newhouse        F2529        3/262       19:43       52:46       10:18    6:23     1:23:34
38    Tyler Asbe             M3034        3/198       19:56       53:24       10:16    6:24     1:23:40
39    Jacob Danilson         M1519         1/35       19:15       52:49       10:23    6:25     1:23:59
40    Bentley Hankins        M4044        2/150       20:03       53:56       10:14    6:26     1:24:13
41    Niklaus Siddall        M3034        4/198       18:46       52:57       10:35    6:28     1:24:33
42    Justin Ellerbroek      M4549        3/118       19:54       54:02       10:18    6:28     1:24:33
43    Scott Vicker           M3539        5/213       20:33       54:24       10:14    6:29     1:24:47
44    Matt McGuire           M3539        6/213       19:53       54:03       10:22    6:29     1:24:47
45    Thomas Lamoreux        M4044        3/150       20:35       54:35       10:17    6:30     1:25:01
46    Lance Bergeson         M5559         1/88       19:51       54:12       10:34    6:33     1:25:47
47    Joel Haberman          M2529       16/242       21:00       55:42       10:09    6:33     1:25:48
48    Jordan Jirak           M3539        7/213       20:25       54:56       10:29    6:34     1:25:50
49    Davin Miller           M2024        8/141       19:18       53:37       11:01    6:34     1:25:55
50    Katherine Carbonell-Ho F2529        4/262       20:46       55:25       10:27    6:35     1:26:08
51    Nathan Majewski        M1519         2/35       21:12       56:31       10:08    6:36     1:26:21
52    Ryan Grass             M4044        4/150       20:21       55:13       10:38    6:37     1:26:34
53    Anna Keith             F3539        3/262       20:24                            6:38     1:26:45
54    Aaron Worsfold         M2529       17/242       21:11       57:00       10:10    6:38     1:26:47
55    Jesse Gonzalez         M3034        5/198       21:15       56:17       10:29    6:40     1:27:15
56    Brooklyn Swantek       F3034        1/237       21:08                            6:41     1:27:28
57    Robert Bibens          M3539        8/213       20:38       54:58       10:44    6:41     1:27:29
58    Elaina Biechler        F3539        4/262       19:44       55:12       10:52    6:41     1:27:30
59    Jackson Churchill      M2529       18/242       21:14       55:48       10:41    6:43     1:27:50
60    Weston Bowser          M14UN         1/16       20:43       55:42       10:46    6:43     1:27:54
61    Elise Wieland          F2529        5/262       20:33       56:13       10:44    6:43     1:27:57
62    Tyson Wieland          M3034        6/198       20:33       56:15       10:42    6:43     1:27:57
63    Carsen Codel           M2024        9/141                   55:56       10:41    6:43     1:27:58
64    Peter Lamasters        M1519         3/35       20:44       55:42       10:44    6:45     1:28:19
65    Jacob Adams            M4549        4/118       20:55       56:29       10:51    6:45     1:28:24
66    Jack Stillmunkes       M2024       10/141       20:38       56:07       10:47    6:46     1:28:28
67    Eric Greenley          M3034        7/198       21:44       58:21       10:22    6:46     1:28:37
68    Dan Schuknecht         M4044        5/150       21:15       57:12       10:35    6:46     1:28:39
69    Darien Puac Herrera    M2529       19/242       20:48       56:11       10:56    6:47     1:28:48
70    Jeremy Granger         M4549        5/118       21:08                            6:49     1:29:11
71    Kevin Thomas           M4549        6/118       21:13       56:48       11:17    6:49     1:29:13
72    Noah Talam             M4549        7/118       18:53       54:36       11:29    6:50     1:29:20
73    Nicholas Swanson       M2529       20/242       20:48       57:00       11:00    6:50     1:29:25
74    Adam Sievers           M2529       21/242       21:29       58:09       10:57    6:50     1:29:27
75    Eric McComb            M4044        6/150       19:07       54:38       11:38    6:50     1:29:29
76    Tyler Sondag           M2529       22/242       21:15       57:27       11:02    6:51     1:29:45
77    Jason Destigter        M4549        8/118       21:19       57:28       11:01    6:52     1:29:46
78    Rob Semelroth          M4549        9/118       21:17       57:27       11:03    6:52     1:29:54
79    Logan Egeland          M2529       23/242       20:05       55:57       12:31    6:53     1:30:07
80    Clark Jackley          M2529       24/242       20:48       56:48       11:09    6:54     1:30:18
81    Dan Pinkerton          M4549       10/118       22:47       58:39       10:49    6:54     1:30:23
82    Lucy Ankenbauer        F2529        6/262       21:24       57:33       11:08    6:55     1:30:31
83    Aaron Sage             M4549       11/118       22:16       58:50       10:53    6:57     1:30:54
84    Jacob Thomas           M4044        7/150       22:23       59:37       11:03    6:57     1:31:02
85    Adam Fraher            M2024       11/141       22:03       58:56       10:56    6:58     1:31:06
86    Taegin Reisman         F4044        1/185       21:14       57:38       11:09    6:58     1:31:06
87    Jennifer Landry        F3539        5/262       21:56       58:47       11:00    6:59     1:31:20
88    Nicholas Burnett       M2529       25/242       22:39       58:58       10:56    6:59     1:31:23
89    Andrew Beckerman Jr    M2529       26/242       21:43       58:54       10:54    6:59     1:31:29
90    Maggie Liaboe          F3539        6/262       21:46       58:59       11:05    7:00     1:31:36
91    Trey Fink              M2024       12/141       23:08       59:27       10:57    7:01     1:31:43
92    Joel Onofre            M4549       12/118       22:30       58:52       10:55    7:01     1:31:48
93    Orlando Sanchez        M2529       27/242       22:23       58:46       10:53    7:01     1:31:52
94    Andrew Mitchell        M2529       28/242       20:55       58:07       11:20    7:01     1:31:52
95    Joe Brandstatter       M4044        8/150       22:09       59:26       11:07    7:04     1:32:22
96    Jane Pinkowski         F2024        1/231       21:57       58:55       11:21    7:04     1:32:31
97    Paige Hartung          F2529        7/262       21:30       58:36       11:31    7:05     1:32:44
98    Andrew Le              M3539        9/213       22:54     1:00:00       11:15    7:06     1:32:49
99    Lance Jenkins          M4044        9/150       21:31       58:44       11:10    7:06     1:32:59
100   Jay Krueger            M4549       13/118       21:20       58:59       11:27    7:07     1:33:13
101   Landan Folkedahl       M2024       13/141       22:04       59:16       11:17    7:08     1:33:24
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102   Chris Bowers           M5559         2/88       23:08     1:00:22       11:13    7:08     1:33:25
103   Christopher Kelly      M3034        8/198       21:09       59:25       11:33    7:08     1:33:26
104   Daniel Bergman         M6064         1/50       21:19       58:51                7:09     1:33:34
105   Unknown Runner         M             1/16                                        7:09     1:33:39
106   Keivyn Rivas           M2024       14/141       23:09     1:01:05       11:17    7:09     1:33:39
107   Jamie Larsen           F3034        2/237       21:26       59:24       11:28    7:09     1:33:40
108   Craig Albers           M3034        9/198       21:33       59:42       11:30    7:10     1:33:42
109   Keaton Cornish         M3539       10/213       22:21       59:38       11:16    7:10     1:33:52
110   Adam Stonehocker       M3034       10/198       21:17       58:56       11:39    7:10     1:33:53
111   Lance Bormann          M2024       15/141                 1:01:37       10:49    7:11     1:33:55
112   Craig Finnerty         M3034       11/198       23:29     1:00:50       11:12    7:11     1:34:02
113   Benjamin Gannon        M4044       10/150       23:23     1:00:56       11:20    7:12     1:34:08
114   Andrew Croft           M1519         4/35       22:25     1:00:29       11:39    7:12     1:34:08
115   Bart Mueller           M5559         3/88       22:40     1:00:56       11:29    7:13     1:34:20
116   Michelle Andrew        F5054        1/110       22:13       59:40       11:30    7:13     1:34:23
117   Steve Brune            M6064         2/50       22:09     1:00:27       11:41    7:13     1:34:30
118   Maddox Wajda           M1519         5/35       22:41     1:00:08       11:38    7:14     1:34:34
119   Kristy Preuss          F4044        2/185       22:25     1:00:27       11:39    7:14     1:34:37
120   Dana Boor              M2529       29/242       23:17     1:01:35       11:10    7:14     1:34:42
121   Mark Bennett           M4549       14/118       22:25     1:00:28       11:38    7:14     1:34:43
122   Gideon Miller          M1519         6/35       21:39       59:31       11:49    7:15     1:34:48
123   Grayson Arnold         M2529       30/242       22:16       59:50       11:35    7:15     1:34:49
124   Jared Heitz            M3034       12/198       21:51       59:13       11:38    7:15     1:34:53
125   Tram Pham              F2529        8/262       22:55     1:01:19       11:41    7:16     1:35:09
126   Elizabeth Baade        F2024        2/231       22:25     1:00:03       11:47    7:16     1:35:09
127   Tyler Milfeld          M4044       11/150       22:46     1:01:15       11:38    7:17     1:35:20
128   Lucas Leao             M3034       13/198       22:47     1:01:54       11:42    7:17     1:35:20
129   Zachary Ortloff        M2529       31/242       22:25     1:00:29       11:40    7:17     1:35:20
130   Alexander Abbe         M3539       11/213       22:14     1:00:35       11:43    7:18     1:35:31
131   Mathew Meyer           M3034       14/198       22:09                            7:19     1:35:41
132   Colleen Webb           F4549        1/131       22:09     1:00:31       11:54    7:19     1:35:42
133   Maureen Wainwright     F2024        3/231       22:51     1:01:19       11:33    7:20     1:35:53
134   David Gross            M3539       12/213       22:14     1:00:15       11:47    7:20     1:35:56
135   Adam McDermott         M4044       12/150       22:52     1:01:26       11:44    7:20     1:35:57
136   Robert Godby           M3539       13/213       22:49                            7:20     1:35:57
137   Oliver Tice            M14UN         2/16       23:59     1:02:54       11:15    7:20     1:36:04
138   Kevin Rodriguez        M4549       15/118       23:11                            7:21     1:36:09
139   Ethan Mulford          M3034       15/198       22:06     1:00:22       11:44    7:21     1:36:12
140   Emily Buchheit         F2529        9/262       23:57     1:02:10       11:28    7:21     1:36:17
141   Kate Greer             F3539        7/262       23:21     1:01:53       11:44    7:22     1:36:19
142   Jessalyn Sadler        F3539        8/262       21:30       59:42       11:59    7:22     1:36:20
143   Tyler Michalicek       M3539       14/213       23:21     1:03:02       11:28    7:22     1:36:24
144   Anand Balasubramanian  M4549       16/118       22:09     1:00:06       11:54    7:22     1:36:27
145   Alek Milewski          M2529       32/242       23:44     1:01:34       11:48    7:23     1:36:32
146   Cole Tjaden            M1519         7/35       24:34     1:03:31       11:24    7:23     1:36:36
147   Joseph Dewall          M2024       16/141       23:06     1:01:46       11:36    7:23     1:36:38
148   Doug Grunst            M4549       17/118       22:55     1:01:32       11:59    7:23     1:36:40
149   James Laugerman        M3539       15/213       22:59     1:01:12       11:54    7:23     1:36:41
150   Jeffrey Hamblen        M3034       16/198       22:53     1:02:05       11:54    7:23     1:36:43
151   Kyle Hoffman           M4044       13/150       23:05     1:01:31       11:35    7:23     1:36:43
152   Ned Turner             M2529       33/242       23:22     1:02:15       11:49    7:24     1:36:45
153   Brett Wulfekuhle       M3539       16/213       23:15     1:03:03       11:37    7:24     1:36:53
154   Daniel Frein           M3539       17/213       23:11     1:02:19       11:53    7:24     1:36:54
155   Tyler Fritz            M2529       34/242       22:26     1:01:54       12:03    7:26     1:37:11
156   Margaret Pollard       F2024        4/231       23:34     1:03:19                7:26     1:37:13
157   Wade Majewski          M5054         1/89       23:24     1:03:20       11:38    7:26     1:37:19
158   Nino Medar             M3539       18/213       20:58       59:55       12:07    7:26     1:37:19
159   Stephen Kallenbach     M3539       19/213       23:25     1:03:24       11:40    7:26     1:37:23
160   Gabe Hadley            M1519         8/35       24:55     1:03:54       11:21    7:27     1:37:28
161   Adam Hartwigsen        M1519         9/35       23:40     1:02:56       11:36    7:27     1:37:30
162   Izaak Dixon            M2529       35/242       25:48     1:05:21       10:56    7:27     1:37:32
163   Alton Ladd             M1519        10/35       23:01     1:02:10       11:55    7:27     1:37:32
164   Elizabeth Chumanov     F4044        3/185       22:26     1:01:25       12:03    7:27     1:37:32
165   Candace Jo             F4549        2/131       23:49     1:03:01       11:35    7:27     1:37:32
166   Chad Gagnier           M3034       17/198       23:12     1:02:12       12:03    7:28     1:37:36
167   Brian Jacobs           M3539       20/213       23:01     1:02:07       11:56    7:28     1:37:38
168   Antonio Garcia         M6064         3/50       23:11     1:02:21       12:02    7:28     1:37:38
169   Mitch Paulsen          M3539       21/213       22:59     1:02:54       11:50    7:28     1:37:41
170   Whitney Swanson        F3539        9/262       23:47     1:02:28       11:55    7:28     1:37:41
171   Andrew Elbert          M3034       18/198       23:21     1:02:49       11:53    7:28     1:37:44
172   Myles Bach             M2529       36/242       23:19     1:02:00       11:56    7:28     1:37:47
173   Curtis Rosing          M4549       18/118       24:30     1:03:36       11:31    7:28     1:37:47
174   Lucas Johnson          M4044       14/150       23:13     1:02:22       12:04    7:29     1:37:53
175   Oliver Omulando        M4549       19/118       23:47     1:02:12       11:55    7:29     1:37:55
176   Sarah Wright           F5559         1/92       23:52     1:03:19       11:46    7:30     1:38:05
177   Gabrielle Lee          F2529       10/262       23:04     1:02:29       11:57    7:30     1:38:08
178   John Bunz              M5559         4/88       22:48     1:02:28       11:55    7:30     1:38:10
179   Evan Jones             M4549       20/118       22:17     1:01:56       12:28    7:31     1:38:16
180   Bethany Heidemann      F4044        4/185       23:02     1:02:27       12:04    7:31     1:38:22
181   Heidi Bridgewater      F3034        3/237       22:21     1:01:18       12:16    7:32     1:38:29
182   Jillian Williams       F3539       10/262       22:58     1:02:09       12:08    7:32     1:38:33
183   Stephen Arvanis        M3539       22/213       25:48     1:06:17       10:43    7:32     1:38:34
184   Louis Ratsimbazafy     M4044       15/150       23:56     1:03:29       11:58    7:32     1:38:37
185   Nicholas Braun         M3539       23/213       22:23     1:02:03       12:26    7:32     1:38:37
186   Kelly Parriott         F4044        5/185       22:25     1:01:22       12:14    7:32     1:38:38
187   Dash Miller            M4549       21/118       23:36     1:03:17       11:53    7:32     1:38:41
188   Justin Hetland         M3034       19/198       22:39     1:01:43       12:16    7:33     1:38:44
189   Forrest Williams       M3034       20/198       23:56     1:04:06       12:03    7:33     1:38:44
190   Michael Schwebel       M4044       16/150       22:50     1:03:13       12:04    7:33     1:38:46
191   Chandler Tice          M4549       22/118       23:59                            7:33     1:38:48
192   Anna Kulish            F2529       11/262       23:09                            7:33     1:38:49
193   Rayanne Payton         F2024        5/231       23:24     1:03:05       12:13    7:34     1:38:57
194   Mitch Maahs            M3539       24/213       23:42     1:03:02       11:59    7:34     1:38:58
195   Madalyn Moline         F2024        6/231       24:35     1:04:53       11:53    7:34     1:38:58
196   Kerstin Swanson        F2529       12/262       23:22     1:02:56       12:00    7:34     1:39:06
197   Nathan Thornton        M3034       21/198       23:01     1:02:51       12:06    7:34     1:39:07
198   Lee Curran             M2529       37/242       22:25     1:02:40       12:17    7:35     1:39:11
199   Holly Barrett          F4044        6/185       22:33     1:02:01       12:25    7:35     1:39:14
200   Dan Henderson          M5054         2/89       23:39     1:04:03       11:59    7:35     1:39:16
201   Britt Stormer          F3034        4/237       23:30     1:03:38       12:13    7:35     1:39:20
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202   Meredith Wood          F2024        7/231       24:12     1:04:04       12:06    7:35     1:39:20
203   Ethan Filby            M2024       17/141       24:13                            7:36     1:39:22
204   Nic Redmond            M2529       38/242       23:35     1:03:09       12:29    7:36     1:39:22
205   Joseph Copley          M3539       25/213       23:14     1:02:34       12:13    7:36     1:39:28
206   Michael Budahn         M4044       17/150       24:26     1:05:15       12:05    7:36     1:39:33
207   Clay Lauterbach        M1519        11/35       25:37     1:04:08       11:44    7:36     1:39:33
208   Sean Lair              M4044       18/150       23:47                            7:37     1:39:37
209   William Smith          M3034       22/198       23:38     1:03:30       12:13    7:37     1:39:42
210   Angela Treleven        F4044        7/185       23:20     1:03:38       12:23    7:37     1:39:42
211   Tyler Northey          M2529       39/242       23:49     1:03:56       12:11    7:37     1:39:45
212   Arijit Bhattacharjee   M2529       40/242       23:18     1:04:17       12:04    7:37     1:39:46
213   Unknown Runner         M             2/16       24:57     1:05:43                7:37     1:39:47
214   Anthony Cendana        M4549       23/118       23:25     1:04:11       12:04    7:38     1:39:49
215   Charles Casiano        M5054         3/89       21:51       58:03       11:12    7:38     1:39:50
216   Ashley Ackerson        F3539       11/262       22:31     1:02:19       12:30    7:38     1:39:55
217   Jenny Trom             F2529       13/262       24:16     1:04:44       12:01    7:38     1:39:56
218   Ricardo Ruiz           M4044       19/150       24:06     1:04:08       12:01    7:39     1:40:02
219   Rick Scharff           M6064         4/50       23:32     1:04:02       12:15    7:39     1:40:04
220   Tyler Miller           M2024       18/141       25:41     1:06:16       11:52    7:39     1:40:07
221   David Larson           M5054         4/89       24:23     1:05:01       12:08    7:39     1:40:11
222   Hunter Gray            M2024       19/141       24:05     1:02:27       12:02    7:39     1:40:11
223   Joselyn Carrillo       F2529       14/262                 1:04:45       11:55    7:40     1:40:16
224   Adam Ries              M3539       26/213       24:33     1:04:20       12:09    7:40     1:40:19
225   Haley Mullen           F2024        8/231       22:24     1:03:23       12:06    7:40     1:40:21
226   Nicole Gaffney         F3539       12/262       23:26     1:04:06       12:20    7:40     1:40:26
227   Lee Discher            M4044       20/150       23:53     1:04:15       12:23    7:41     1:40:32
228   Cory Tuma              M5054         5/89       24:14     1:04:10       12:19    7:42     1:40:44
229   Austin Burkland        M3034       23/198       23:08     1:03:58       12:26    7:42     1:40:45
230   Emily Branson          F2024        9/231       24:25     1:04:01       12:08    7:43     1:40:57
231   Craig Byers            M3539       27/213       25:32     1:04:56       11:56    7:43     1:41:02
232   Kate Snodgrass         F2024       10/231       23:55     1:04:32       12:21    7:44     1:41:07
233   Ben Lytle              M3539       28/213       24:30     1:05:08       12:05    7:44     1:41:07
234   John Van Duser         M5559         5/88       25:39     1:06:06       12:02    7:44     1:41:08
235   Micah Del Toro         M3539       29/213       23:25     1:04:13       12:31    7:44     1:41:09
236   Greg Wimmer            M3539       30/213       22:25     1:01:14       13:21    7:44     1:41:09
237   Christy Roberts        F3539       13/262       23:24     1:04:11       12:04    7:44     1:41:17
238   Billy Lannom           M4044       21/150       25:16     1:06:13       11:59    7:45     1:41:19
239   Victor Gonzalez        M2024       20/141       24:10     1:04:29       12:26    7:45     1:41:21
240   Jamie Brown            M6569         1/27       22:30     1:02:53       12:44    7:45     1:41:22
241   Zach Newberg           M3539       31/213       24:30     1:05:10       12:01    7:45     1:41:26
242   Sarah Meis             F2024       11/231       24:55     1:05:07       12:16    7:45     1:41:29
243   Savio Camara           M4044       22/150       24:34     1:05:25       12:33    7:46     1:41:35
244   Amy Sarne              F3539       14/262       24:20     1:05:16       12:20    7:46     1:41:36
245   Dana Thomas            F4044        8/185       23:56     1:04:57       12:22    7:46     1:41:38
246   Tyrnan Lara            M2024       21/141       25:41     1:07:05       11:52    7:46     1:41:38
247   Andrew Owens           M2024       22/141       22:32     1:01:41       12:18    7:46     1:41:40
248   Taylor Cole            F2024       12/231       23:16     1:03:48       12:36    7:46     1:41:41
249   Kyler Hackman          M2024       23/141       21:59     1:01:19       12:33    7:46     1:41:45
250   Brenna Strawhacker     F2529       15/262       25:07     1:06:22       12:14    7:47     1:41:48
251   Rachel Jones           F3034        5/237       24:03     1:04:36       12:31    7:47     1:41:49
252   Ryan Klumpers          M3034       24/198       23:06     1:03:46       12:34    7:47     1:41:52
253   Alex Johnson           M3539       32/213       25:01     1:04:53       12:26    7:47     1:41:55
254   Luis Gomez             M3539       33/213       24:32     1:06:02       12:31    7:47     1:41:56
255   Max Dittmer            M3539       34/213       24:06     1:04:30       12:25    7:47     1:41:56
256   Kidron Knox            M3539       35/213       23:05     1:03:45       12:55    7:48     1:42:03
257   Chris Jamieson         M2529       41/242                 1:05:24       12:25    7:48     1:42:05
258   Andrew Fraser          M4549       24/118       22:43     1:04:01       13:02    7:48     1:42:07
259   Erik Tanner            M2529       42/242       23:19     1:03:30       12:41    7:48     1:42:11
260   Rachel Hayward         F4044        9/185       23:47                            7:49     1:42:12
261   Matthew Behnke         M2024       24/141       23:24     1:04:11       12:34    7:49     1:42:12
262   Jim Hagelie            M5559         6/88       24:36     1:05:12       12:22    7:49     1:42:12
263   Benton Jackson         M2024       25/141       23:22                            7:49     1:42:13
264   Waylon Sternhagen      M3539       36/213       24:07     1:04:36       12:32    7:49     1:42:14
265   Darin Christians       M2024       26/141       22:57     1:01:58       12:49    7:49     1:42:18
266   Travis Smith           M3539       37/213       24:19     1:05:55       12:32    7:49     1:42:21
267   Jackson Dyroff         M2529       43/242       26:16     1:08:23       12:15    7:49     1:42:23
268   Alban Crook            M3034       25/198       25:31     1:06:03       12:21    7:49     1:42:23
269   Maria Borer            F3539       15/262       24:47     1:06:25       12:32    7:49     1:42:24
270   Bennett Polzin         M2529       44/242       24:25     1:06:10       12:30    7:50     1:42:26
271   Nathan Odonnell        M2024       27/141       26:13     1:07:41       11:46    7:50     1:42:32
272   Christine Buske        F3034        6/237       24:23     1:05:56       12:37    7:50     1:42:35
273   Daniel Hauber          M14UN         3/16       20:24     1:05:05       12:22    7:50     1:42:36
274   Bart Caldwell          M5054         6/89       24:51     1:06:01       12:23    7:51     1:42:39
275   Peyton Arnold          F2529       16/262       24:46     1:06:17       12:25    7:51     1:42:43
276   Amy Alesch             F4549        3/131       24:15                            7:51     1:42:47
277   Quallan Phillips       M2529       45/242       25:47     1:06:35       12:27    7:51     1:42:48
278   Andrew Van Leeuwen     M4044       23/150       25:48     1:07:55       12:21    7:52     1:42:53
279   Corbin Tilus           M14UN         4/16       23:40     1:03:16       12:41    7:52     1:42:53
280   Hayden Lee             M2024       28/141       24:13     1:05:22       12:28    7:52     1:42:54
281   Aiden Winkie           M1519        12/35       24:28     1:06:07       12:47    7:52     1:42:54
282   Bethany Dequine        F3034        7/237       24:50     1:05:51       12:33    7:52     1:42:58
283   Mark Manske            M3539       38/213       22:43                            7:52     1:42:59
284   Finnegan Holst         M1519        13/35       24:27     1:06:06       12:48    7:52     1:42:59
285   Ryan Guldenpfennig     M4044       24/150       24:29     1:05:43       12:42    7:52     1:43:01
286   Brad Warner            M2529       46/242       23:24     1:04:11       12:45    7:52     1:43:02
287   Nolan Hovland          M3539       39/213       26:38     1:08:54       11:23    7:52     1:43:03
288   Brian Feist            M4044       25/150       24:10     1:04:52       12:33    7:53     1:43:05
289   Marcus Treimer         M3034       26/198       24:01     1:05:13       12:43    7:53     1:43:06
290   Jim Hudson             M4549       25/118       22:27     1:04:09       12:40    7:53     1:43:09
291   Garrett Verfurth       M2529       47/242                 1:07:02       12:16    7:53     1:43:09
292   Paige Holub            F2529       17/262       24:34     1:05:26       12:09    7:54     1:43:19
293   Steven Vlahakis        M2024       29/141       23:56     1:04:24       12:52    7:54     1:43:20
294   Steve Van Brocklin     M5559         7/88       24:11     1:06:14       12:42    7:54     1:43:24
295   Matthew Larson         M3034       27/198       24:45     1:05:29       12:35    7:54     1:43:24
296   John Degeest           M3539       40/213       25:18     1:07:04       12:25    7:54     1:43:27
297   Marcus Kloos           M3034       28/198       25:08                            7:54     1:43:29
298   Jorge Michel           M2529       48/242       22:30     1:02:50       12:50    7:55     1:43:30
299   Angela McLeran         F4549        4/131       24:22     1:05:07       12:49    7:55     1:43:36
300   Lalah Warner           F2529       18/262       23:59     1:05:11       12:28    7:55     1:43:36
301   Jp Ampey               M2529       49/242       24:28     1:06:01       12:45    7:55     1:43:38
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302   Jonathan Shiplett      M3539       41/213       24:35     1:05:38       12:45    7:55     1:43:43
303   Michael Ormsby         M3539       42/213       24:26     1:06:10       12:46    7:56     1:43:47
304   Tyler Krumsee          M2024       30/141       25:09     1:05:56       12:26    7:56     1:43:51
305   Ross Marchand          M3034       29/198       25:14     1:07:36       12:40    7:56     1:43:51
306   Nicholas Enslow        M3539       43/213       24:37     1:06:32       12:26    7:56     1:43:54
307   Tanner Webb            M2024       31/141       25:01     1:06:40       12:45    7:56     1:43:55
308   Eric Bailey            M4044       26/150       24:32     1:06:44       12:44    7:56     1:43:55
309   Cedrick Drahn          M2024       32/141       24:20     1:05:24       12:48    7:57     1:43:57
310   Charlie Gruman         M4549       26/118       24:47     1:07:07       12:33    7:57     1:44:01
311   Eric Kallem            M5054         7/89       23:57     1:06:29       12:44    7:57     1:44:01
312   Nick Gifford           M4044       27/150       26:06     1:08:20       12:20    7:57     1:44:05
313   Joel Johnson           M2529       50/242       24:38     1:05:52       12:37    7:58     1:44:09
314   Emily Heckenlively     F3034        8/237       25:09     1:06:45       12:41    7:58     1:44:11
315   Caleb Crouthamel       M3034       30/198       24:31     1:06:29       12:59    7:58     1:44:12
316   Gerard Krupke          M4044       28/150       25:03     1:05:31       12:27    7:58     1:44:13
317   Shane Fantz            M4044       29/150       24:37     1:06:15       12:49    7:58     1:44:13
318   Jason Brown            M5054         8/89       25:15     1:06:45       12:31    7:58     1:44:16
319   Mike Reed              M4044       30/150       24:11     1:06:01       12:49    7:58     1:44:17
320   Carlton Davis          M3539       44/213       22:50     1:03:06       12:40    7:58     1:44:18
321   Rich Barrett           M5054         9/89       23:23                            7:58     1:44:20
322   Lucas Winder           M4044       31/150       25:17     1:07:17       12:45    7:58     1:44:20
323   Amanda Jorgensen       F4549        5/131       23:58     1:05:30       13:07    7:58     1:44:21
324   Heidi Sutter           F5054        2/110       25:09     1:07:09       12:38    7:58     1:44:21
325   Kolby Hilgenberg       M2529       51/242       24:55     1:06:06       12:33    7:59     1:44:25
326   Jacob Morrissey        M2529       52/242       25:28     1:07:39       12:45    7:59     1:44:26
327   Patty Spahr            F3034        9/237       25:17     1:07:07       12:27    7:59     1:44:29
328   Chris McCarthy         M4044       32/150       26:38     1:09:01       12:33    7:59     1:44:31
329   Matthew Caron          M2024       33/141       21:30     1:01:14       13:21    7:59     1:44:32
330   Spencer Romanowski     M2529       53/242       24:03     1:06:57       13:00    7:59     1:44:34
331   Maria Lavan            F5559         2/92                 1:06:45       12:45    8:00     1:44:37
332   Shea Heffron           F2529       19/262       24:02     1:05:26       13:11    8:00     1:44:38
333   Troy Zeleznik          M6064         5/50       25:18     1:06:33       12:43    8:00     1:44:41
334   Michael Patkin         M5559         8/88                                        8:00     1:44:44
335   Matthew Lovelace       M2529       54/242       27:07     1:09:55       11:42    8:00     1:44:45
336   Abbi Krusenstjerna     F3034       10/237       25:19     1:06:50       12:45    8:00     1:44:46
337   Mark Movic             M6569         2/27       26:10     1:08:27       12:22    8:01     1:44:49
338   Jonathon Ward          M3034       31/198       24:49     1:07:11       12:55    8:01     1:44:51
339   Kyle Rhinehart                        0/0       24:40     1:06:16       12:45    8:01     1:44:51
340   Andrew Betts           M2529       55/242       25:07     1:07:18       12:57    8:02     1:45:07
341   Kelli Brockmann        F4549        6/131       25:01     1:07:17       12:41    8:02     1:45:12
342   Brent Mullen           M3539       45/213       25:10     1:07:13       12:51    8:02     1:45:15
343   Ben Paul               M2529       56/242       26:41     1:10:28       13:04    8:03     1:45:15
344   Jackson Rude           M2529       57/242       23:36     1:05:18       12:48    8:03     1:45:17
345   Meredith Pearl         F4044       10/185       26:53     1:09:55       12:23    8:03     1:45:18
346   Shelley Goodell        F5559         3/92       24:45     1:07:00       12:50    8:03     1:45:20
347   Ashley Burrows         F2529       20/262       25:27     1:07:47       12:50    8:03     1:45:21
348   Jeff Koll              M5559         9/88       25:30     1:07:39       12:47    8:03     1:45:21
349   Samb Bricker           M3539       46/213       24:26     1:07:36       12:57    8:03     1:45:21
350   Sean Pearl             M4044       33/150       26:53     1:09:55       12:22    8:03     1:45:23
351   Jared Seliger          M4549       27/118       25:31     1:06:50       12:36    8:03     1:45:27
352   Ben Arant              M3539       47/213       24:35     1:07:33       13:20    8:04     1:45:30
353   Peter Gawlas           M3034       32/198       24:17     1:06:20       13:05    8:04     1:45:31
354   Lyle Erickson          M5054        10/89       23:45     1:05:13       13:03    8:04     1:45:31
355   Bryce Thompson         M3034       33/198       25:06     1:08:04       12:42    8:04     1:45:34
356   Leah Stapelman         F3034       11/237       24:17     1:06:21       13:07    8:04     1:45:35
357   Jacob Roberts          M3034       34/198       24:37     1:06:29       13:10    8:04     1:45:35
358   Jared Bragdon          M2529       58/242       25:07     1:07:19       13:05    8:04     1:45:37
359   Brandon Patterson      M4044       34/150       24:32     1:06:19       13:24    8:04     1:45:39
360   Gene Baloun            M4549       28/118       25:13     1:06:12       13:14    8:05     1:45:43
361   Bria Homstad           F4044       11/185       25:51     1:07:47       12:45    8:05     1:45:43
362   Lexi Doyle             F2529       21/262       24:22     1:06:27       12:55    8:05     1:45:44
363   Peter Fanning          M5559        10/88       24:33     1:06:13       13:10    8:05     1:45:47
364   Michael Tiedens        M4549       29/118       25:17     1:07:53       12:56    8:05     1:45:50
365   Connor Riley           M2529       59/242       25:45     1:08:16       12:43    8:05     1:45:52
366   Addison Kistler        M3034       35/198       25:13     1:07:38       12:53    8:05     1:45:52
367   Ashlee Downs           F3034       12/237       24:39     1:07:40       13:09    8:06     1:45:56
368   Steve Hawkins          M3539       48/213       22:50     1:04:30       13:33    8:06     1:45:57
369   Maxim Popov            M2024       34/141       26:14     1:09:43       13:23    8:06     1:45:58
370   Emily Beckerman        F2529       22/262       24:46     1:07:34       13:10    8:06     1:45:59
371   Carter Northey         M2529       60/242       25:19     1:08:20       12:48    8:06     1:45:59
372   Aj Liddell             M2529       61/242       24:50     1:06:49       13:19    8:06     1:46:05
373   Natalie Brown          F2024       13/231       25:39     1:07:11       13:01    8:07     1:46:08
374   Alan Brady             M3034       36/198       25:07     1:06:53       13:06    8:07     1:46:13
375   Max Kirkman            M1519        14/35       26:09     1:08:03       12:44    8:07     1:46:14
376   Iranezeye Festo        M2024       35/141       26:29     1:09:08       12:44    8:08     1:46:22
377   Megan Meyer            F2024       14/231       24:21     1:06:53       13:10    8:08     1:46:24
378   Marcia Corson          F5054        3/110       24:32     1:07:20       13:09    8:08     1:46:32
379   Maximilian Youngbear   M2529       62/242       24:33     1:07:05       12:49    8:08     1:46:32
380   Amber Deardorff        F4044       12/185       25:13                            8:08     1:46:32
381   Jack Hatzenbuehler     M6569         3/27       24:42     1:06:24       13:29    8:09     1:46:37
382   Bridget Lemker         F5054        4/110       24:57     1:07:09       13:05    8:09     1:46:38
383   Pablo Ceballos         M5054        11/89       26:03     1:08:31       12:33    8:09     1:46:43
384   Maddex Maurer          M14UN         5/16       25:03     1:08:22       13:00    8:09     1:46:45
385   Andrew Foster          M3034       37/198       25:23     1:08:09       12:59    8:09     1:46:46
386   Grant Idoux            M2024       36/141       24:17     1:06:26       12:57    8:10     1:46:47
387   Rachel Varley          F3539       16/262       25:11     1:07:45       13:06    8:10     1:46:49
388   Christopher Schulz     M4549       30/118       22:30     1:04:30       13:53    8:10     1:46:49
389   Lauren Provost         F2529       23/262       24:52     1:08:00       13:31    8:10     1:46:49
390   Sean Maurer            M3539       49/213       23:50     1:07:02       13:07    8:10     1:46:51
391   Lee Snell              M3034       38/198       24:26                            8:10     1:46:51
392   Craig Sandoval         M5054        12/89       24:42     1:07:18       13:11    8:10     1:46:51
393   Jensen Braun           F2529       24/262       26:07     1:07:35       12:56    8:10     1:46:54
394   Tiffany Engleman       F4044       13/185       25:23     1:09:03       12:57    8:10     1:46:59
395   Alex Wiles             M2529       63/242       26:08     1:08:44       12:41    8:11     1:47:01
396   Sawyer Miller          M14UN         6/16       25:53     1:07:31       12:51    8:11     1:47:02
397   Ella Jicinsky          F1519         1/60       25:34     1:08:20       13:03    8:11     1:47:08
398   Chase Anderson         M2024       37/141       27:01     1:11:30       12:32    8:11     1:47:11
399   Ethan Natelborg        M2024       38/141       25:31     1:08:23       12:48    8:12     1:47:14
400   Aaron Van Maanen       M2529       64/242       20:00       55:48       11:14    8:13     1:47:26
401   Rachael Eggert         F3034       13/237       25:12     1:08:40       13:05    8:13     1:47:29
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402   Isabel Marquardt       F2529       25/262       26:06     1:09:38       13:22    8:13     1:47:31
403   Daniela Duque          F2529       26/262       25:35     1:09:27       13:12    8:13     1:47:38
404   Brian Murman           M2529       65/242       25:08     1:07:54       13:16    8:14     1:47:39
405   Michael Fronczak       M2024       39/141       23:42     1:05:47       13:24    8:14     1:47:43
406   Elijah Sheldon         M1519        15/35       25:10     1:09:26       13:14    8:14     1:47:46
407   Lucian Camp            M3539       50/213       24:57     1:07:03       13:01    8:14     1:47:49
408   Craig Mickley          M4549       31/118       24:22     1:07:30       13:24    8:14     1:47:50
409   Augustus Linke         M2024       40/141       24:54     1:07:13       13:20    8:15     1:47:55
410   Cameron Flood          M2024       41/141       26:37     1:10:04       13:16    8:15     1:47:57
411   Benjamin Peterson      M4044       35/150       25:14     1:08:12       13:06    8:15     1:47:57
412   Maxwell Peterson       M14UN         7/16       25:14     1:08:11       13:07    8:15     1:47:58
413   Harry Hawbaker         M2024       42/141       24:46     1:06:26       13:06    8:15     1:47:59
414   Peter Sikora           M4044       36/150       22:59     1:04:40       14:02    8:15     1:48:00
415   Turner Baldwin         M3034       39/198       25:30     1:08:00       13:11    8:15     1:48:02
416   Madolyn Stodgel        F2529       27/262       25:14     1:07:51       13:23    8:15     1:48:02
417   Christian Jimenez      M3034       40/198       26:10     1:09:43       13:20    8:16     1:48:06
418   Kaitlin Book           F3034       14/237       25:56     1:10:25       13:02    8:16     1:48:06
419   Corey Yost             M3034       41/198       23:37     1:06:18       13:27    8:16     1:48:07
420   Nate Devries           M5054        13/89       25:00     1:07:14       13:08    8:16     1:48:09
421   Chelsea Nicoletto      F3034       15/237       24:00     1:06:22       13:25    8:16     1:48:14
422   Colin Scott            M2529       66/242       26:58     1:11:14       12:54    8:16     1:48:14
423   Jack Norgaard          M3034       42/198       24:30     1:07:36       13:28    8:17     1:48:28
424   Allison Post           F2024       15/231       26:38     1:10:33       12:55    8:17     1:48:29
425   Kendrick Ching         M5054        14/89       25:24     1:08:50       13:28    8:17     1:48:29
426   Darin Haack            M4549       32/118       26:15     1:10:47       12:52    8:17     1:48:30
427   Kimberly Haack         F4549        7/131       26:15     1:10:46       12:53    8:17     1:48:30
428   Rachel Parker          F4044       14/185       25:36     1:09:09       13:20    8:18     1:48:33
429   Gage Reis              M3034       43/198       24:41     1:07:48       13:37    8:18     1:48:36
430   Jacob Roy              M2529       67/242       27:35     1:10:23       12:48    8:18     1:48:36
431   Jacqueline Myers       F3034       16/237       26:06     1:09:39       13:22    8:18     1:48:37
432   Matt Sharp             M3034       44/198       24:43     1:07:50       13:37    8:18     1:48:38
433   Jeff Knutson           M3539       51/213       26:07     1:09:38       13:28    8:18     1:48:41
434   Isaiah Kistler         M2529       68/242       25:14     1:07:41       13:20    8:18     1:48:41
435   Ronny Smith            M3539       52/213       26:09     1:10:22       12:56    8:18     1:48:41
436   Andrew Peetoom         M4044       37/150                 1:10:21       12:57    8:18     1:48:42
437   Kyle Cokeley           M3539       53/213       26:00     1:09:24       13:19    8:18     1:48:43
438   Alex Ernst             M3034       45/198       24:34     1:06:23       13:49    8:18     1:48:44
439   Josh Kehoe             M4549       33/118       25:09     1:08:32       13:20    8:19     1:48:45
440   Kennedy Folkedahl      M2529       69/242       23:42     1:05:35       13:37    8:19     1:48:46
441   Matthew Whitehouse     M3034       46/198       25:29     1:09:14       13:30    8:19     1:48:48
442   Damien McKeown         M5054        15/89       26:02     1:09:54       13:25    8:19     1:48:50
443   Kevin Green            M2529       70/242       26:22     1:09:31       13:01    8:19     1:48:53
444   Tracy Paulsen          F4549        8/131       26:42     1:10:16       13:10    8:19     1:48:54
445   Joshua Clark           M2024       43/141       25:09     1:07:55       13:30    8:19     1:48:57
446   Michael Markley        M5054        16/89       27:06     1:10:56       12:59    8:20     1:48:58
447   Aaron Heaps            M3539       54/213       24:56     1:08:54       13:37    8:20     1:49:01
448   Danielle Hodge         F3539       17/262       24:56     1:08:55       13:35    8:20     1:49:01
449   Winston Lindsay        M4549       34/118       26:08     1:10:02       13:21    8:20     1:49:02
450   Kasi Hatfield          F4044       15/185       27:11     1:11:28       12:43    8:20     1:49:03
451   Haley Delpesce         F2024       16/231       25:59     1:10:02       13:18    8:20     1:49:07
452   Josh Einertson         M2529       71/242       26:51     1:10:27       13:05    8:21     1:49:16
453   Emily Behling          F2529       28/262       26:00                            8:21     1:49:22
454   Evan Lemker            M2024       44/141       25:42     1:10:20       13:50    8:22     1:49:27
455   Vincent Chewning       M3539       55/213       25:09     1:09:14       13:31    8:22     1:49:28
456   Jolyn Merry            F3539       18/262       26:23     1:10:43       13:21    8:22     1:49:29
457   Ian McKenzie           M2529       72/242       28:18     1:11:24       12:51    8:22     1:49:33
458   Courtney McKenzie      F2529       29/262       28:18     1:11:24       12:51    8:22     1:49:33
459   Paul Espey             M4044       38/150       25:18     1:09:32       13:41    8:22     1:49:34
460   Mark Gudgel            M4044       39/150       27:43     1:12:24       13:04    8:23     1:49:37
461   Gabe Wilson            M2024       45/141       27:31     1:11:55       13:07    8:23     1:49:37
462   Jennifer Hoffman       F4549        9/131       26:47     1:10:43       13:12    8:23     1:49:38
463   Miriam Hager           F4549       10/131       26:18     1:10:03       13:28    8:23     1:49:38
464   Brandon Walls          M3034       47/198       27:08     1:10:40       13:00    8:23     1:49:42
465   Sandra Kromminga       F2529       30/262       24:42     1:06:31       13:44    8:23     1:49:43
466   Eric Haywood           M3539       56/213       26:06     1:10:00       13:23    8:23     1:49:43
467   Tony Beal              M3539       57/213       26:20     1:10:53       13:10    8:23     1:49:44
468   Katie Selstedt         F3539       19/262       27:50     1:11:21       12:50    8:23     1:49:45
469   Brian Palmer           M5559        11/88       26:08     1:10:03       13:22    8:23     1:49:47
470   Eliot Ephraim          M5559        12/88       26:20     1:10:47       13:12    8:23     1:49:48
471   Joan Pride             F3539       20/262       27:38     1:11:04       12:59    8:23     1:49:48
472   Ben Lara               M1519        16/35       29:31     1:13:41       12:14    8:24     1:49:51
473   Tessa Holscher         F3539       21/262                 1:10:18       13:35    8:24     1:49:51
474   Jacob Zenor            M3034       48/198       24:07     1:09:09       13:30    8:24     1:49:54
475   Mark Mills             M5559        13/88       26:06     1:09:47       13:28    8:24     1:49:55
476   Mackensie Graham       F3034       17/237       25:39     1:10:09       13:22    8:24     1:49:56
477   Lisa Christians        F5559         4/92       26:05     1:09:49       13:16    8:24     1:49:56
478   Jesse Miller           M3539       58/213       26:30     1:10:32       13:22    8:24     1:49:58
479   Olivia McKernan        F2529       31/262       26:08     1:10:08       13:25    8:24     1:50:01
480   Sherry Leisher         F5559         5/92       24:56     1:08:32       13:34    8:25     1:50:05
481   Howard Van Mersbergen  M6569         4/27       26:37     1:10:56       13:20    8:25     1:50:07
482   Matt Jewett            M4044       40/150       26:00     1:09:06       13:35    8:25     1:50:10
483   Richard Hou            M2529       73/242       27:08     1:13:13       12:51    8:25     1:50:10
484   Joseph Sullivan        M3539       59/213       27:13     1:11:25       12:58    8:25     1:50:10
485   Megan Mann             F3539       22/262       25:43     1:08:58       13:24    8:25     1:50:11
486   Johannes Westra        M4549       35/118       25:44     1:09:54       13:23    8:25     1:50:11
487   Ethan Humble           M2024       46/141       25:33     1:09:36       13:27    8:25     1:50:13
488   Jacqueline Johnson-Bor F3539       23/262       26:22     1:10:54       13:23    8:25     1:50:14
489   Morgan Carr            F2024       17/231       26:04     1:09:44       13:19    8:25     1:50:15
490   Dusty Oedekoven        M4549       36/118       26:04     1:09:45       13:18    8:25     1:50:16
491   Jennifer Ferden        F3034       18/237       26:29     1:10:32       13:21    8:25     1:50:16
492   Adam McMurray          M2529       74/242       26:03     1:10:30       13:28    8:26     1:50:18
493   Isaac Vos              M2529       75/242       23:24     1:05:50       13:51    8:26     1:50:19
494   Becky Cernin           F4549       11/131       26:01     1:10:36       13:17    8:26     1:50:20
495   Adam Brinkman          M2529       76/242       27:26     1:12:23       12:15    8:26     1:50:21
496   Trent Henderson        M2529       77/242       27:08     1:13:12       12:52    8:26     1:50:22
497   Cory Tass              M3539       60/213       25:59     1:09:32       13:25    8:26     1:50:23
498   Sam Jefson             M3539       61/213       26:52     1:10:14       13:16    8:26     1:50:23
499   Jessica Jefson         F3539       24/262       26:51     1:10:12       13:18    8:26     1:50:24
500   John Coffie            M4549       37/118       28:03     1:12:06       13:08    8:26     1:50:27
501   Jack Sackett           M2529       78/242       25:46     1:08:44       13:39    8:26     1:50:29
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502   Lauren England         F2024       18/231       26:44     1:11:28       13:15    8:26     1:50:29
503   Ryan Yung              M3034       49/198       26:22     1:11:30       13:34    8:27     1:50:31
504   Dave Sutherland        M4044       41/150       26:06     1:10:00       13:34    8:27     1:50:37
505   Shawn Mundell          M4549       38/118       25:24     1:08:47       13:54    8:27     1:50:38
506   Faye Frein             F3539       25/262       26:20     1:10:40       13:24    8:27     1:50:40
507   Michael Crown          M3539       62/213       26:53     1:10:51       14:05    8:27     1:50:40
508   Greg Couser            M5559        14/88       25:01     1:09:40       14:15    8:27     1:50:42
509   Alexis Beine           F2024       19/231       27:12     1:11:19       13:23    8:28     1:50:44
510   Douglas Martin         M4044       42/150       26:18     1:11:32       13:28    8:28     1:50:44
511   Josh Otten             M3034       50/198       28:40     1:12:53       12:33    8:28     1:50:49
512   Renae Quandt           F2529       32/262       26:08     1:10:01       13:23    8:28     1:50:50
513   Nickolas Joyce         M2529       79/242       24:51     1:09:11       13:55    8:28     1:50:51
514   Russell Jordan         M3539       63/213       25:10     1:09:18       13:40    8:28     1:50:53
515   Ariel McFall           F4044       16/185       24:49     1:07:57       13:55    8:28     1:50:53
516   Scott Greenwood        M5559        15/88       25:07     1:09:56       13:44    8:28     1:50:55
517   Noah Schultz           M2024       47/141       24:26     1:07:10       14:45    8:28     1:50:55
518   Amanda Vassios         F1519         2/60       24:46     1:09:11       14:03    8:29     1:50:56
519   Dustin Klein           M3539       64/213       27:34     1:12:46       13:14    8:29     1:51:00
520   Aaron Kuno             M3034       51/198       27:35     1:12:43       13:01    8:29     1:51:01
521   Kirk Moe               M4044       43/150       26:42     1:10:12       13:36    8:29     1:51:02
522   Heather Egenberger     F4044       17/185       24:31     1:09:14       13:57    8:29     1:51:06
523   Patrick Horst          M3034       52/198       28:20     1:12:12       13:26    8:29     1:51:07
524   Nick Oelschlaeger      M2529       80/242                 1:14:14       11:57    8:30     1:51:12
525   Brad Wilkening         M5559        16/88       26:46     1:11:42       13:07    8:30     1:51:17
526   Kyla Wilkening         F2024       20/231       26:34     1:11:44       13:09    8:30     1:51:17
527   Garrett Knowles        M2024       48/141       28:04     1:13:29       13:16    8:30     1:51:18
528   Amy Edwardson          F4549       12/131       25:41     1:10:07       13:43    8:30     1:51:21
529   Cara Hansen            F5054        5/110       26:58     1:11:46       13:46    8:31     1:51:25
530   Tammy Whyte            F4044       18/185       26:15     1:11:13       13:18    8:31     1:51:26
531   Jack Barbier           M14UN         8/16       26:29     1:10:06       13:41    8:31     1:51:26
532   Caitlin Fairchild      F2024       21/231       26:41     1:11:38       13:37    8:31     1:51:29
533   Elliot Nelson          M2024       49/141       29:09     1:13:36       12:41    8:31     1:51:30
534   Laura Weiglein         F4044       19/185       25:28     1:10:25       13:52    8:31     1:51:30
535   Kabbod Alkhalil        M3539       65/213       28:11     1:14:44       13:23    8:31     1:51:35
536   Lukas Ashbrook         M3539       66/213       26:27     1:11:17       13:34    8:31     1:51:35
537   Nathan Schaffer        M2529       81/242       26:56     1:11:17       13:35    8:31     1:51:35
538   Felipe Parente Cortele M2529       82/242       27:06     1:12:17       13:35    8:32     1:51:37
539   Daniel Chamberlain     M3539       67/213                                        8:32     1:51:41
540   Laney Dole             F1519         3/60       27:21     1:12:03       13:28    8:32     1:51:43
541   Chaya Rosenberg        F5054        6/110       25:35     1:10:52       14:07    8:32     1:51:44
542   Andrew Benko           M5559        17/88       27:43     1:12:43       13:22    8:32     1:51:45
543   Marc Saluk             M5559        18/88       25:39     1:09:24       13:25    8:32     1:51:45
544   Nolan Anselme          M2529       83/242       28:13     1:12:18       13:11    8:32     1:51:47
545   Aaron Riggs            M3539       68/213       25:52     1:09:26       13:31    8:32     1:51:48
546   Javier Lisboa          M4044       44/150       26:50     1:12:01       13:27    8:33     1:51:52
547   Kim Corbin             F4044       20/185       24:59     1:09:38       14:16    8:33     1:51:52
548   Laura Adams            F2529       33/262       26:57     1:12:30       13:19    8:33     1:51:54
549   Jb Pletcher            M5054        17/89       25:43     1:10:47       13:44    8:33     1:51:55
550   Ram Sudheer Voleti     M3539       69/213       25:46     1:11:00       13:51    8:33     1:51:56
551   Cheryl Allen           F5054        7/110       26:37     1:12:35       13:21    8:33     1:51:56
552   Christopher White      M3034       53/198       27:36     1:11:41       13:32    8:33     1:51:56
553   Sierra Fisher          F2529       34/262       26:38     1:11:18       13:28    8:33     1:51:56
554   Aenoi Phetxoumphone    M4044       45/150       24:20     1:10:19       14:05    8:33     1:51:57
555   Matthew Strasser       M4549       39/118       25:54     1:10:05       13:43    8:33     1:51:57
556   Travis Wiederien       M4044       46/150       27:43     1:11:57       13:33    8:33     1:52:00
557   Jia Lu                 M6064         6/50       25:50     1:10:00       13:39    8:33     1:52:00
558   Trevor Tyma            M2529       84/242       26:54     1:10:55       13:23    8:33     1:52:00
559   Laura Thein            F3539       26/262       26:46     1:11:03       13:24    8:34     1:52:01
560   Luke Martens           M4044       47/150       26:16     1:11:29       13:44    8:34     1:52:01
561   Marc Brown             M4044       48/150       26:16     1:10:29       13:59    8:34     1:52:03
562   Bryce Hall             M2529       85/242       26:27     1:09:19       13:51    8:34     1:52:07
563   Will Flug              M2024       50/141       27:31     1:12:29       13:32    8:34     1:52:08
564   Russ Flug              M5054        18/89       27:31     1:12:28       13:33    8:34     1:52:09
565   Jeremy Masterson       M4549       40/118       25:00     1:09:41       13:58    8:34     1:52:10
566   Zachary Piper          M3034       54/198       26:31     1:10:54       13:48    8:34     1:52:13
567   Bridget Martin         F3539       27/262       26:22     1:11:19       13:39    8:35     1:52:14
568   Jennifer Jack          F4044       21/185       25:56     1:10:24       13:58    8:35     1:52:15
569   Sam Lucier             M2529       86/242                 1:13:17       14:46    8:35     1:52:18
570   Jose Carballo          M5559        19/88       28:43     1:14:56       13:31    8:35     1:52:19
571   Kaitlin Buehl          F2529       35/262       26:33     1:11:16       13:43    8:35     1:52:20
572   Brandon Beem           M3034       55/198       28:13     1:12:47       13:16    8:35     1:52:23
573   Jeremy Johannsen       M5054        19/89       27:36     1:12:26       13:24    8:35     1:52:24
574   Tony Leshen            M2529       87/242       27:04     1:11:27       13:24    8:35     1:52:25
575   Franklin Otool         M3034       56/198       23:51     1:08:33       14:41    8:35     1:52:26
576   Jake Riehle            M3034       57/198       22:40     1:08:51       14:38    8:36     1:52:31
577   Maria Bergeron         F3034       19/237       28:06     1:12:41       13:25    8:36     1:52:32
578   Cliff Davis            M4044       49/150       27:04     1:11:13       13:44    8:36     1:52:32
579   Morgan Sullivan        F1519         4/60       27:09     1:11:59       14:30    8:36     1:52:35
580   Harper Souhrada        F1519         5/60       27:10                            8:36     1:52:36
581   Annie Brummel          F3034       20/237       26:04     1:11:13       14:07    8:37     1:52:42
582   Jason Hollander        M3539       70/213       26:50     1:12:22       13:34    8:37     1:52:42
583   Kyler Case             M2529       88/242       26:19     1:10:41       13:53    8:37     1:52:44
584   Alanna Engels          F3539       28/262       25:46     1:10:09       13:51    8:37     1:52:47
585   Colin Whittie          M3539       71/213       27:00     1:12:20       13:45    8:37     1:52:49
586   Cayler Noun Harder     F2024       22/231       25:29     1:10:20       13:56    8:37     1:52:52
587   Shelley Van Den Berg   F5054        8/110       26:06     1:10:55       14:01    8:37     1:52:53
588   Libby Stone            F2024       23/231       27:05     1:12:50       13:43    8:38     1:52:57
589   Joshua Sloan           M4044       50/150                 1:12:26       13:40    8:38     1:53:04
590   Emily Wisniewski       F3034       21/237       27:34     1:12:28       13:38    8:38     1:53:05
591   Bradley Baker          M3539       72/213       29:10     1:12:54       13:10    8:39     1:53:08
592   John Baumhover         M3034       58/198       26:06     1:12:07       13:46    8:39     1:53:14
593   Alyssa Iverson         F2529       36/262       25:24     1:10:48       14:08    8:39     1:53:14
594   Justin Ridout          M2024       51/141       27:10     1:12:02       13:36    8:39     1:53:17
595   Mitchel Benhart        M2024       52/141       27:31     1:11:54       13:13    8:39     1:53:17
596   Kyler Kudart           M3539       73/213       27:55     1:14:00       13:34    8:40     1:53:21
597   Leviticus Cross        M2024       53/141       27:42     1:10:34       13:50    8:40     1:53:22
598   Emily Hall             F3539       29/262       25:33     1:09:52       13:52    8:40     1:53:29
599   Natalie Winder         F4044       22/185       27:06     1:11:55       13:40    8:40     1:53:29
600   Jane Berg              F2024       24/231       26:24     1:12:12       14:14    8:40     1:53:31
601   Aunica Krier           F2529       37/262       24:15     1:08:14       15:07    8:41     1:53:33
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602   Chad Johnston          M4549       41/118       26:10     1:10:52       13:40    8:41     1:53:34
603   Justin Trainor         M4549       42/118       26:28     1:12:04       13:59    8:41     1:53:34
604   Amanda Coker           F4044       23/185       27:18     1:12:36       13:55    8:41     1:53:35
605   Taylor Jean            M2529       89/242       27:41     1:13:12       13:38    8:41     1:53:38
606   Alexis Peterson        F2024       25/231       26:24     1:12:12       14:16    8:41     1:53:40
607   Elizabeth Posthuma     F2024       26/231       26:01     1:10:30       14:01    8:41     1:53:43
608   Will Feucht            M2529       90/242       26:46     1:12:04       13:58    8:41     1:53:45
609   Dean Woodwell          M2529       91/242       26:46     1:12:04       13:58    8:42     1:53:47
610   Troy Barker            M3539       74/213       25:34     1:08:45       14:36    8:42     1:53:51
611   Travis Pollock         M2529       92/242       26:27     1:09:32       14:13    8:42     1:53:52
612   Chelsea Molstead       F2529       38/262       26:27     1:12:01       14:19    8:42     1:53:53
613   Michael Hoberg         M3539       75/213                 1:11:54       14:17    8:42     1:53:53
614   Jackson Molstead       M2024       54/141       26:27     1:11:59       14:20    8:42     1:53:53
615   Jason Gilkeson         M4549       43/118       27:19     1:13:55       13:50    8:42     1:53:54
616   Lindi Roberts          F2529       39/262       26:37     1:12:21       13:59    8:42     1:53:54
617   Meridyth Moose Shirley F2024       27/231       27:24     1:12:56       13:57    8:42     1:53:55
618   Daniela Adams-Valenzue F2024       28/231       27:48     1:13:27       13:55    8:42     1:53:59
619   Dean Adams             M5054        20/89       27:49     1:13:29       13:53    8:43     1:53:59
620   Kaitlin Petersen       F3034       22/237       26:08     1:10:05       14:27    8:43     1:53:59
621   Kiernan Blanchard      F2024       29/231       28:52     1:13:55       13:50    8:43     1:54:02
622   Chris Thoemke          M5559        20/88       26:23     1:09:58       13:15    8:43     1:54:03
623   Meg Schmitz            F2024       30/231       27:17     1:13:14       13:51    8:43     1:54:03
624   Cody Ryan              M4549       44/118       24:27                            8:43     1:54:05
625   Ben Roach              M4549       45/118       27:34     1:13:42       13:43    8:43     1:54:07
626   Trever Birchmier       M3034       59/198       24:35     1:10:38       14:33    8:43     1:54:09
627   Abdulljelil Mohamed    M4044       51/150       24:57     1:09:59       14:33    8:43     1:54:10
628   Kevin Cai              M2529       93/242       28:13     1:13:41       13:37    8:44     1:54:12
629   Jacob Petersen         M3539       76/213       25:41     1:12:11       14:09    8:44     1:54:13
630   Jennifer Crittenden    F3539       30/262       27:12     1:13:17       14:00    8:44     1:54:15
631   Jada Britten           F1519         6/60       26:33     1:12:22       14:03    8:44     1:54:16
632   Abram Vos              M1519        17/35       26:33     1:12:19       14:06    8:44     1:54:16
633   Monica Clayton         F5559         6/92       27:26                            8:44     1:54:17
634   Janessa Fletcher       F4044       24/185       25:15     1:09:32       14:15    8:44     1:54:18
635   Megan Wolcott          F3539       31/262       27:42     1:13:55       14:21    8:44     1:54:20
636   Nick Horstman          M3034       60/198       28:10     1:14:10       13:35    8:44     1:54:23
637   Kate Simon             F3034       23/237       27:06     1:12:25                8:44     1:54:25
638   Taylor Newland         M3034       61/198       27:06     1:12:31       14:01    8:44     1:54:25
639   Matthew Engelhardt     M4044       52/150       26:05     1:11:29       14:23    8:45     1:54:25
640   Grant Goeden           M2529       94/242       28:31     1:13:21       13:38    8:45     1:54:26
641   Chase Miller           M3034       62/198       25:55     1:11:18       15:16    8:45     1:54:29
642   Jared Combs            M3539       77/213       25:56     1:11:18       15:16    8:45     1:54:29
643   Brian Norine           M4044       53/150       26:32     1:12:18       14:04    8:45     1:54:30
644   Peter Joy              M2024       55/141       26:29     1:12:22       14:11    8:45     1:54:34
645   Adam Hardaway          M4044       54/150       27:36     1:13:41       13:48    8:45     1:54:34
646   Josh Wenndt            M3034       63/198       26:11     1:11:34       14:10    8:45     1:54:35
647   Thomas Meierotto       M4044       55/150       27:34     1:14:10       14:05    8:45     1:54:36
648   Eric Lamasters         M5054        21/89       26:03     1:10:00       14:19    8:46     1:54:42
649   Tyler Cain             M3034       64/198       27:52     1:14:52       14:05    8:46     1:54:42
650   Daniel Blank           M4044       56/150       26:17     1:11:31       13:58    8:46     1:54:43
651   Quinn Bullis           M3539       78/213       27:52     1:14:51       14:04    8:46     1:54:44
652   Brandon Weddell        M2529       95/242       27:47     1:13:25       13:53    8:46     1:54:47
653   Kevan O'Hanlon        F2529       40/262       28:56     1:14:42       13:37    8:46     1:54:48
654   Caroline Byrne         F2529       41/262       27:09     1:13:25       14:16    8:46     1:54:48
655   Kaitlynn Doty          F2529       42/262       27:32     1:12:36       13:49    8:46     1:54:48
656   Katie Schneider        F3034       24/237       25:03     1:11:09       14:25    8:46     1:54:50
657   Brylee Moyer           F2024       31/231       28:03     1:13:56       13:49    8:46     1:54:51
658   Angie Williams         F5054        9/110       25:51     1:13:05       14:01    8:46     1:54:51
659   Blake Mahoney          M2529       96/242       27:53     1:13:58       13:50    8:46     1:54:51
660   Jase Robinson          M1519        18/35       26:46     1:12:59       14:06    8:47     1:54:57
661   Jacob Gasper           M2529       97/242       26:23     1:13:12       13:36    8:47     1:55:01
662   Grant Croat            M2024       56/141       28:40     1:15:04       14:01    8:47     1:55:02
663   Laura Pals             F4044       25/185       27:08     1:12:38       14:29    8:48     1:55:08
664   Alex Gutierrez         M5054        22/89       27:41     1:13:35       14:30    8:48     1:55:09
665   Michelle Staron-Ehling F4044       26/185       27:11     1:13:16       14:02    8:48     1:55:10
666   Brad Scott             M5559        21/88       27:38     1:13:16       14:01    8:48     1:55:11
667   Jeanna English         F5054       10/110       26:45     1:12:49       14:16    8:48     1:55:13
668   Ross Haeberle          M3539       79/213       25:54     1:11:19       14:38    8:48     1:55:13
669   Nathan De Bruin        M2024       57/141                 1:12:08       14:06    8:48     1:55:15
670   Becky Fields           F5559         7/92       26:55     1:13:22       14:07    8:48     1:55:15
671   Jaycie Schwenk         F3034       25/237       28:20     1:14:36       13:46    8:48     1:55:15
672   Brenden Burton         M2024       58/141       26:13     1:12:07       14:08    8:48     1:55:15
673   Sierra Chapman         F2529       43/262       27:20     1:12:51       14:16    8:49     1:55:19
674   John Steffen           M4044       57/150       26:40     1:13:24       14:15    8:49     1:55:21
675   Andrea Steffen         F4044       27/185       26:41     1:13:22       14:17    8:49     1:55:21
676   Kyle Schott            M2529       98/242       28:43     1:15:08       13:58    8:49     1:55:21
677   Dennis Dieser          M6064         7/50       27:16     1:13:55       13:51    8:49     1:55:22
678   Cullen Maahs           M2529       99/242       29:43     1:16:51       13:22    8:49     1:55:24
679   Brian Tiegs            M5559        22/88       29:56     1:16:02       13:34    8:49     1:55:25
680   Lance Routson          M4044       58/150       26:13     1:13:08       13:57    8:49     1:55:29
681   Patrick Johnson        M4044       59/150       27:04     1:13:44       14:34    8:49     1:55:30
682   Braeden Hegarty        M2024       59/141       27:01     1:11:28       13:53    8:50     1:55:33
683   Cody Campbell          M3034       65/198       27:37     1:12:48       14:07    8:50     1:55:34
684   Austin Anthofer        M3034       66/198       26:17     1:13:11       14:17    8:50     1:55:38
685   Sarah Stevens          F4044       28/185       27:10     1:13:10       14:15    8:50     1:55:39
686   Jesse Beekman          M4044       60/150       28:12     1:15:15       13:46    8:50     1:55:40
687   Thomas Tuttle          M5559        23/88       27:02     1:13:01       14:17    8:50     1:55:41
688   Joe Verschoor          M2529      100/242       26:41     1:10:28       13:43    8:50     1:55:41
689   Annemarie McCoy        F2529       44/262       27:26     1:13:27       14:30    8:50     1:55:42
690   Oscar Sanchez          M2529      101/242       28:01     1:14:12       14:10    8:51     1:55:44
691   Dina Tisdale           F3539       32/262       28:26     1:15:00       14:06    8:51     1:55:47
692   Joshua Dahle           M3034       67/198       27:17     1:13:56       14:34    8:51     1:55:47
693   Keatan Metcalf         M2529      102/242       26:10     1:10:36       14:50    8:51     1:55:50
694   Jonathan Riley         M2529      103/242       26:48     1:13:57       14:19    8:51     1:55:50
695   Jason Polzin           M5559        24/88       28:08     1:14:57       14:03    8:51     1:55:50
696   Raina Pfeifer          F2024       32/231       27:46     1:14:11       14:19    8:51     1:55:51
697   Ryan Goodman           M2024       60/141       27:46     1:14:09       14:21    8:51     1:55:51
698   Paul Gibson            M2529      104/242       28:18     1:13:03       13:53    8:51     1:55:54
699   Brad Springer          M5559        25/88       26:52     1:11:10       13:54    8:51     1:55:54
700   Keith Kistenmacher     M3539       80/213       26:28     1:12:01       14:37    8:52     1:55:59
701   Rachel Arseneault      F3539       33/262       26:24     1:13:33       14:32    8:52     1:55:59
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
702   Jackson Hendricks      M2529      105/242       26:21     1:13:25       14:33    8:52     1:56:00
703   Michael Bauer          M7074         1/11       26:39     1:14:00       14:09    8:52     1:56:01
704   Bryant Chambliss       M3539       81/213       27:55     1:15:36       14:08    8:52     1:56:01
705   Daniel Hollinger       M2024       61/141       28:20     1:16:07       14:23    8:52     1:56:02
706   Ryan Jansen            M3034       68/198       27:37     1:15:21       14:24    8:52     1:56:03
707   Cale Van Wyk           M3034       69/198       27:38     1:15:20       14:26    8:52     1:56:03
708   Kaylee Roen            F2529       45/262       26:28     1:11:30       14:59    8:52     1:56:03
709   Christopher Green      M4044       61/150       26:20     1:12:24       14:24    8:52     1:56:04
710   Tasha Yepsen           F4044       29/185       27:32     1:14:04       14:11    8:52     1:56:05
711   Russ Connett           M5559        26/88                 1:12:20       14:18    8:52     1:56:05
712   Emma Reaman            F1519         7/60       29:06     1:14:07       13:29    8:52     1:56:06
713   Madison Ehlers         F3034       26/237       26:23     1:12:19       14:50    8:52     1:56:09
714   Jason Lamprey          M3539       82/213       28:20     1:14:50       13:55    8:52     1:56:10
715   Karly Bingaman         F3034       27/237       28:12     1:13:48       14:11    8:53     1:56:11
716   Kathleen Robinson      F4044       30/185       26:13     1:12:39       14:27    8:53     1:56:11
717   Rachel Danielson       F2529       46/262       26:37     1:13:45       14:32    8:53     1:56:12
718   Taylor Janik           M3034       70/198       27:35     1:14:03       14:13    8:53     1:56:12
719   Eric Christensen       M5054        23/89       28:38     1:15:16       13:53    8:53     1:56:12
720   Audrey Castle          F2024       33/231       27:26     1:14:36       14:18    8:53     1:56:14
721   Alexandra Sharp        F2529       47/262       27:56     1:14:48       14:00    8:53     1:56:14
722   Tony Miller            M6569         5/27       27:34     1:14:08       14:10    8:53     1:56:17
723   Jubilee Hou            M2529      106/242       28:39     1:16:07       13:35    8:53     1:56:19
724   Holly Schmitz          F2529       48/262       27:16     1:13:16       13:53    8:53     1:56:19
725   Joel Rinderknecht      M5054        24/89       26:06     1:10:46       14:20    8:53     1:56:20
726   Justin Gill            M4044       62/150       27:29     1:14:13       14:17    8:53     1:56:21
727   Abigail Heerspink      F2024       34/231       27:32     1:14:15       14:23    8:53     1:56:23
728   Cori Cushman           F4549       13/131                 1:15:27       13:54    8:54     1:56:23
729   Bill Castle            M5559        27/88       27:26     1:14:35       14:21    8:54     1:56:23
730   Max Miller             M3539       83/213       28:23     1:14:53       13:36    8:54     1:56:24
731   Hannah Hentzel         F2024       35/231       27:37     1:14:15       14:17    8:54     1:56:24
732   Joel Nelson            M2024       62/141       27:36     1:14:15       14:17    8:54     1:56:26
733   Apollo Betsworth       M2529      107/242       27:34     1:13:46       14:11    8:54     1:56:26
734   Kacey Davis            M2024       63/141       27:08     1:15:33       14:08    8:54     1:56:28
735   Chris Traver           M4044       63/150       27:20     1:14:07       13:55    8:54     1:56:29
736   Allison Rees           F1519         8/60       27:38     1:14:23       14:20    8:54     1:56:29
737   Beau Rabedeaux         M2529      108/242       28:40     1:15:48       14:29    8:54     1:56:31
738   Matt Wilson            M4549       46/118       27:56     1:14:23       14:13    8:54     1:56:31
739   Brandie Flathers       F4044       31/185       27:42     1:14:44       14:10    8:54     1:56:32
740   Jacob Eslick           M2529      109/242       28:15     1:15:07       13:43    8:54     1:56:33
741   Isaac Hoffman          M2529      110/242       28:16     1:15:07       13:43    8:54     1:56:33
742   Chris Peeler           M3539       84/213       26:02     1:11:15       14:30    8:54     1:56:33
743   Tate Hookham           M2024       64/141       27:45     1:13:52       13:46    8:54     1:56:34
744   Emily Gibson           F3539       34/262       27:40     1:13:27       14:07    8:54     1:56:34
745   Alyson Beecher         F4044       32/185       29:11     1:16:26       13:42    8:54     1:56:34
746   Logan Essy             M2529      111/242       28:19     1:14:47       14:19    8:54     1:56:35
747   Timothy Determan       M6064         8/50       27:23     1:14:08       14:39    8:55     1:56:40
748   William Mercer         M2024       65/141       28:14     1:13:17       14:21    8:55     1:56:41
749   Thong Sisamouth        M5054        25/89       28:14     1:14:52       14:25    8:55     1:56:43
750   Samuel McKendree       M3034       71/198       27:03     1:13:09       14:06    8:55     1:56:43
751   Josh Wilken            M2529      112/242       27:32     1:15:09       14:17    8:55     1:56:44
752   Bruce Bachmann         M7579          1/9       26:57     1:13:25       14:20    8:55     1:56:44
753   Rebecca Dannenberg     F3539       35/262       27:46     1:14:03       14:04    8:56     1:56:50
754   Nathaniel Tafolla      M3539       85/213       27:15     1:14:36       14:12    8:56     1:56:51
755   Grant Guinan           M2024       66/141       26:31     1:15:35       14:48    8:56     1:56:51
756   Tony Guerra            M5054        26/89                 1:13:23       14:52    8:56     1:56:53
757   Austin Kelly -Rosales  M3034       72/198       29:05                            8:56     1:57:01
758   Justin Hite            M3539       86/213       28:27     1:16:09       14:08    8:57     1:57:02
759   Seth Olson             M3034       73/198       25:44     1:09:49       13:29    8:57     1:57:03
760   Francisco Nakagawa     M4549       47/118       27:56     1:14:22       14:22    8:57     1:57:03
761   Kelly Hagen            F3539       36/262       28:32     1:16:06       13:59    8:57     1:57:03
762   Madeleine Stenzel      F2529       49/262       29:07     1:15:49       13:58    8:57     1:57:05
763   Joshua Serrano         M2024       67/141       26:39     1:10:15       14:51    8:57     1:57:06
764   Celia Racine           F2024       36/231       28:06     1:15:14       14:26    8:57     1:57:07
765   Jesrik Gomez           M2529      113/242       25:44     1:11:51       14:06    8:57     1:57:08
766   Mario Alvarez          M6064         9/50       26:44     1:13:36       14:25    8:57     1:57:09
767   Daniel Rodriguez       M3034       74/198       28:18     1:16:22       13:50    8:57     1:57:11
768   Drew Binning           M2024       68/141       26:38     1:15:02       15:07    8:57     1:57:11
769   Chad Moklestad         M3034       75/198       26:23     1:13:50       14:32    8:58     1:57:16
770   Amanda Hugunin         F3539       37/262       27:42     1:13:57       14:20    8:58     1:57:17
771   Ben Beecher            M4044       64/150       27:21     1:13:49       14:16    8:58     1:57:19
772   Derek Barnhouse        M2529      114/242       24:25     1:07:12       20:07    8:58     1:57:19
773   Sam Housker            M5054        27/89       26:01     1:10:41       14:11    8:58     1:57:21
774   Brian Schmitt          M3539       87/213       27:59     1:14:16       14:38    8:58     1:57:21
775   Nikhil Ranade          M4549       48/118       28:31     1:15:09       14:16    8:58     1:57:25
776   Isaac Olsen            M4549       49/118       28:12     1:14:09       14:01    8:58     1:57:26
777   Joey Spivey            M3034       76/198       27:10     1:14:14       14:56    8:58     1:57:28
778   Nick Goering           M3539       88/213       28:52     1:14:44       13:57    8:58     1:57:28
779   Ernie Galbreath        M4044       65/150       27:39     1:13:18       14:26    8:59     1:57:29
780   John Leonetti          M3539       89/213       28:15     1:15:27       14:33    8:59     1:57:30
781   Mark Freund            M3034       77/198       27:52     1:14:37       14:15    8:59     1:57:31
782   Scott Fratella         M4549       50/118       28:38     1:15:17       14:28    8:59     1:57:35
783   Gustav Agbortoko       M3034       78/198       26:01     1:13:32       14:23    8:59     1:57:36
784   Kade Larson            M2529      115/242       29:10     1:16:13       13:53    8:59     1:57:39
785   Ashley Mueller         F3034       28/237       28:14     1:15:22       14:33    8:59     1:57:41
786   Andy Bergen            M4549       51/118       27:14     1:14:32       14:40    8:59     1:57:41
787   Ashlyn Archer          F2529       50/262       28:36     1:15:48       14:15    9:00     1:57:42
788   Kenzie Clevenger       F14UN          1/4       28:08     1:15:21       14:31    9:00     1:57:44
789   Sophie Easter          F2529       51/262       28:34     1:16:55       13:40    9:00     1:57:46
790   Anil Sadhwani          M4044       66/150       28:15     1:15:24       14:26    9:00     1:57:47
791   Ryan Knott             M3034       79/198       28:53     1:15:32       14:04    9:00     1:57:48
792   Eric Ostrander         M3539       90/213       27:09     1:14:15       14:38    9:00     1:57:49
793   Evan Vandemore         M3034       80/198       27:47     1:13:56       14:33    9:00     1:57:50
794   Dana Schmitt           F5054       11/110       25:36     1:10:38       16:06    9:00     1:57:51
795   Ray Osorio Opry        M2529      116/242       28:24     1:15:25       14:18    9:00     1:57:52
796   Elizabeth Burkland     F3034       29/237       27:21     1:15:15       14:36    9:00     1:57:53
797   Cindy Lemke            F4549       14/131       27:09     1:14:26       14:21    9:00     1:57:54
798   Valerie Ruby           F3034       30/237       26:22     1:11:58       14:17    9:00     1:57:54
799   Ken Bohnenkamp         M2529      117/242       28:35     1:16:57       13:38    9:01     1:57:56
800   Kelsey Lo              F3539       38/262       26:30     1:13:34       14:42    9:01     1:57:57
801   Kaitlin Courtney       F3539       39/262       26:30     1:13:36       14:40    9:01     1:57:57
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802   Sara Lang              F3034       31/237       24:34     1:11:49       14:33    9:01     1:58:00
803   Cece Thompson          F1519         9/60       28:07     1:15:21       14:32    9:01     1:58:03
804   Bradley Becker         M3539       91/213       26:13     1:12:15       14:56    9:01     1:58:03
805   Aleesha Rabedeaux      F3034       32/237       28:40     1:15:57       14:21    9:01     1:58:04
806   Anthony Mullenbach     M3539       92/213       29:23     1:15:46       14:04    9:01     1:58:04
807   Tony Riordan           M5559        28/88       26:08     1:11:40       15:05    9:01     1:58:05
808   Tim Schwickerath       M3539       93/213       30:24     1:17:57       14:02    9:01     1:58:06
809   Sherrie Petersen       F4549       15/131       27:58     1:15:06       14:34    9:01     1:58:07
810   Vincenzo Pugliese      M2024       69/141                 1:16:29       13:39    9:01     1:58:07
811   Staci Keel             F4549       16/131       28:19     1:14:52       14:18    9:01     1:58:07
812   Damien Foster          M2024       70/141       28:08     1:15:17       14:33    9:01     1:58:07
813   John Urban             M5559        29/88       27:39     1:14:32       14:24    9:02     1:58:08
814   Gurudev Avvari         M5054        28/89       28:20     1:16:18       14:18    9:02     1:58:08
815   Sarah Wichhart         F3539       40/262       27:25     1:14:59       14:28    9:02     1:58:09
816   Erica Reams            F4044       33/185       27:28     1:14:43       14:51    9:02     1:58:09
817   Courtney Easter        F3034       33/237       29:16     1:17:00       14:15    9:02     1:58:09
818   Mitchell Post          M3034       81/198       27:43     1:15:22       14:17    9:02     1:58:10
819   Briony Wood            F4549       17/131       28:42     1:15:41       14:38    9:02     1:58:11
820   Jordan Kraayenbrink    M3539       94/213       27:30     1:14:38       14:42    9:02     1:58:12
821   Austin Atwood          M3034       82/198       25:56     1:10:51       15:14    9:02     1:58:12
822   Kalyan Venkatraman     M4549       52/118       24:51     1:12:17       14:57    9:02     1:58:20
823   Andrea Maahs           F2529       52/262       27:18     1:15:33       14:35    9:02     1:58:20
824   Illia Yamchuk          M3034       83/198       27:17     1:13:56       14:35    9:02     1:58:21
825   Ronald Said            M5559        30/88       27:46     1:15:19       14:26    9:03     1:58:24
826   Danielle Dilling       F2529       53/262       28:38                            9:03     1:58:26
827   Warren Van Loon        M14UN         9/16       26:42     1:13:34       14:57    9:03     1:58:26
828   Ryan Jackson           M2529      118/242       26:24     1:14:20       14:56    9:03     1:58:27
829   Charles Poesch         M6064        10/50       26:27     1:13:54       14:45    9:03     1:58:29
830   Travis Bell            M4044       67/150       26:41     1:13:11       14:59    9:03     1:58:31
831   Sudeep Sastry          M4044       68/150       27:56     1:15:16       14:34    9:03     1:58:32
832   Arani Nanavati         F3539       41/262       27:35     1:14:34       14:35    9:03     1:58:32
833   Toni Middleton         F4044       34/185       26:30     1:13:58       14:52    9:03     1:58:33
834   Sarah Farmer           F2529       54/262       27:09     1:13:38       15:18    9:03     1:58:33
835   Josh McBride           M4044       69/150       27:50     1:15:30       14:11    9:04     1:58:37
836   Heidi Barrick          F3539       42/262       26:20     1:12:20       15:12    9:04     1:58:37
837   Jeremy Feitelson       M5054        29/89       28:12     1:15:20       14:33    9:04     1:58:40
838   Natalie Stockman       F2529       55/262       28:38     1:16:46       14:23    9:04     1:58:41
839   Kara Deboer            F2529       56/262       27:28     1:14:10       14:59    9:04     1:58:42
840   Veronica Stafford      F3539       43/262       28:12     1:16:26       14:41    9:04     1:58:47
841   Nate Messman           M4044       70/150       27:31     1:14:51       14:46    9:04     1:58:47
842   Emily Seymour          F3034       34/237       28:13     1:16:26       14:41    9:04     1:58:47
843   Brody Driscoll         M2529      119/242       27:48     1:13:51       14:26    9:05     1:58:48
844   Dave Paul              M6569         6/27       27:35     1:14:25       14:25    9:05     1:58:49
845   Joseph Parker          M2024       71/141       30:47     1:19:27       12:49    9:05     1:58:49
846   James Vokal            M5054        30/89       27:19     1:14:24       14:33    9:05     1:58:50
847   Stacy Stockman         F5054       12/110       28:38     1:16:45       14:24    9:05     1:58:52
848   Doug Prange            M4549       53/118       27:13     1:14:22       14:21    9:05     1:58:52
849   Ryan Lohse             M3034       84/198       26:57     1:13:14       14:54    9:05     1:58:54
850   Brooke Hovland         F2529       57/262       29:54     1:18:43       13:49    9:05     1:58:54
851   Bri Greiskalns         F2529       58/262       28:31     1:16:37       14:33    9:05     1:58:55
852   Robert Capalbo         M5054        31/89       27:07     1:14:53       14:52    9:05     1:58:56
853   Andrew Miner           M5054        32/89       27:03     1:14:37       14:55    9:05     1:58:57
854   Megan Primrose         F3034       35/237       27:05     1:14:31       14:53    9:05     1:58:57
855   Cody Nguyen            M2529      120/242       23:30     1:09:13       15:31    9:05     1:58:57
856   Kevin Jarvis           M4044       71/150       29:45     1:19:27       14:22    9:05     1:58:59
857   Megan Frederiksen      F3539       44/262       28:45     1:15:49       14:23    9:06     1:59:04
858   Melissa Anderson       F3034       36/237       28:55     1:16:39       14:24    9:06     1:59:05
859   Jacob Thein            M3539       95/213       27:33     1:14:20       14:14    9:06     1:59:06
860   David Kuhn             M4549       54/118       28:59     1:17:45       14:24    9:06     1:59:09
861   Lisa Grote             F3539       45/262       26:46     1:14:58       14:49    9:06     1:59:11
862   Mark Cates             M5054        33/89       28:25     1:15:25       14:17    9:06     1:59:12
863   Stuart Steffy          M3034       85/198       28:07     1:15:19       15:11    9:06     1:59:13
864   Kirsten Mahoney        F2529       59/262       28:32     1:16:38       14:32    9:07     1:59:14
865   Tucker Henderson       M3034       86/198       27:02     1:13:28       14:08    9:07     1:59:15
866   Alex Anderson          M3539       96/213       28:35     1:16:42       14:38    9:07     1:59:15
867   Nicholas Crowl         M3539       97/213       28:24     1:13:29       14:11    9:07     1:59:17
868   Stephanie Schemmel     F3539       46/262       28:05     1:15:54       14:53    9:07     1:59:18
869   Patricia Erenberger    F6569         1/30       27:39     1:15:30       14:50    9:07     1:59:20
870   Suzanne Wong           F5559         8/92       27:10     1:14:02       14:46    9:07     1:59:21
871   Erich Heneke           M4549       55/118       28:07     1:14:53       14:48    9:07     1:59:22
872   Shandi King            F3539       47/262       28:13     1:15:05       14:49    9:07     1:59:23
873   Eric Schmit            M3034       87/198       26:20     1:13:27       15:09    9:07     1:59:23
874   Brian Peppenger        M5559        31/88       27:15     1:13:19       15:50    9:07     1:59:24
875   Monty Meyer            M6569         7/27       28:00     1:15:34       14:44    9:07     1:59:25
876   Michelle Gelner        F3539       48/262       28:45     1:15:48       14:24    9:08     1:59:27
877   Marlyn Maio            F6064         1/63       27:42     1:15:33       14:12    9:08     1:59:27
878   Amanda Johnson         F4044       35/185       26:47     1:14:44       14:46    9:08     1:59:28
879   Quinn Whitaker         M3034       88/198       28:55     1:16:19       14:40    9:08     1:59:28
880   Johanna MacKenzie      F4044       36/185       28:51     1:15:54       13:47    9:08     1:59:29
881   Brooke Galeazzi        F2024       37/231       26:58     1:14:21       14:31    9:08     1:59:30
882   Abigail Gillard        F4549       18/131       28:47     1:19:28       14:00    9:08     1:59:34
883   Ben Pavlick            M1519        19/35       30:24     1:18:35       15:17    9:08     1:59:35
884   Will Pavlick           M1519        20/35       30:24     1:18:35       15:17    9:08     1:59:35
885   Sonja Barrett          F2024       38/231       28:06     1:15:53       14:42    9:08     1:59:36
886   Rye Hawley             M2024       72/141       28:05     1:15:52       14:43    9:08     1:59:36
887   Thieu Brown            M5054        34/89       27:40     1:14:41       14:25    9:08     1:59:37
888   Michael Dierks         M4549       56/118       29:01     1:18:57       14:08    9:08     1:59:37
889   Alyssa Sikkema         F2529       60/262       26:46     1:15:18       15:01    9:08     1:59:38
890   Matt Roth              M2529      121/242                 1:13:19       14:46    9:08     1:59:39
891   Andrew Rowles          M4044       72/150       28:45     1:17:46       14:43    9:09     1:59:39
892   Brian Loffredo         M3539       98/213       28:28     1:16:01       14:39    9:09     1:59:41
893   Caroline Bradley       F2024       39/231       29:44     1:18:37       14:49    9:09     1:59:42
894   Zachary Steele         M4044       73/150       30:19     1:17:45       14:08    9:09     1:59:46
895   Ross Glanz             M3034       89/198       27:24     1:14:13       15:16    9:09     1:59:50
896   Alyse Wenger           F3034       37/237       28:45     1:17:29       14:21    9:09     1:59:51
897   John Reece             M5559        32/88       29:13     1:17:04       14:19    9:09     1:59:51
898   Mary Buchheit          F5054       13/110       27:41     1:14:54       15:05    9:09     1:59:52
899   Kurt Peterson          M3034       90/198       27:29     1:15:11       14:50    9:10     1:59:53
900   Sam Swegle             M2024       73/141       25:40     1:12:50       14:29    9:10     1:59:56
901   McKenzie Matasovsky    F3034       38/237       27:28     1:15:10       14:51    9:10     1:59:57
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902   Shanetino Kittrell     M3034       91/198       29:32     1:16:43       13:46    9:10     1:59:58
903   Jessica Perry          F4549       19/131       27:59     1:16:07       14:44    9:10     2:00:00
904   Melissa Mundell        F4549       20/131       27:30     1:15:06       15:07    9:10     2:00:03
905   Kaylee Vette           F3034       39/237       25:48     1:13:47       15:06    9:10     2:00:03
906   Grace Gaarde           F2024       40/231       29:36     1:17:56       14:49    9:10     2:00:03
907   Natalie Whipple        F3539       49/262       28:11     1:15:50       14:43    9:11     2:00:06
908   Caryn Watson           F3539       50/262       28:12     1:15:51       14:43    9:11     2:00:07
909   Sarah Shera            F3539       51/262       27:26                            9:11     2:00:12
910   Craig Paulsen          M4549       57/118       27:15     1:14:54       15:14    9:11     2:00:13
911   Rob Kowalski           M5559        33/88       27:30     1:16:28       14:31    9:11     2:00:15
912   Logan Driscoll         M2529      122/242       27:48     1:13:50       14:27    9:11     2:00:16
913   Laurie Miller          F4044       37/185       25:53                            9:11     2:00:17
914   Jorge Avalos           M3539       99/213       29:09     1:17:41       14:25    9:11     2:00:17
915   Tyler Montalvo         M2024       74/141       30:16     1:17:16       14:24    9:12     2:00:21
916   Joel Powell            M1519        21/35       28:08     1:16:12       14:45    9:12     2:00:21
917   Vincent Ramirez        M2024       75/141       30:16     1:17:16       14:24    9:12     2:00:22
918   Emma Riordan           F2024       41/231       28:08     1:16:12       14:45    9:12     2:00:22
919   Kelly Brabec           F4044       38/185       27:48     1:15:29       15:00    9:12     2:00:28
920   Thomas Mineart         M3034       92/198       27:44     1:15:24       14:57    9:13     2:00:33
921   Jack Lewis             M3539      100/213       28:13     1:16:36       14:59    9:13     2:00:34
922   Joe Brott              M4044       74/150       29:29     1:18:48       14:37    9:13     2:00:35
923   David Petersen         M6569         8/27       26:08     1:13:38       15:34    9:13     2:00:37
924   Anna Dunham            F4044       39/185       28:31     1:15:53       15:02    9:13     2:00:38
925   Grant Wallace          M2529      123/242       27:04     1:12:08       14:48    9:13     2:00:39
926   Brandon Wolfswinkel    M3034       93/198       29:28     1:18:48       14:37    9:13     2:00:40
927   Lauriel Fields         F4044       40/185       29:35     1:18:02       14:33    9:13     2:00:41
928   Tyler Green            M2024       76/141       28:49     1:15:27       15:32    9:13     2:00:43
929   Joseph Biniak          M3539      101/213       28:54     1:16:05       14:58    9:13     2:00:44
930   Dan Powers             M4549       58/118       27:27     1:15:11       14:50    9:14     2:00:45
931   David Disney           M2529      124/242       28:08     1:17:35       14:52    9:14     2:00:48
932   Kari Meyerkorth        F4044       41/185       28:01     1:14:57       14:49    9:14     2:00:48
933   Kate Franko            F3539       52/262       29:17     1:17:42       14:52    9:14     2:00:50
934   Jamie Orozco Nagel     F4044       42/185       28:17     1:17:11       15:02    9:14     2:00:51
935   Ryan Van Maanen        M2529      125/242       27:03     1:13:01       15:05    9:14     2:00:52
936   Rick Hall              M3539      102/213       28:11     1:16:22       14:56    9:14     2:00:52
937   Abby Juhl              F3034       40/237       28:00     1:16:50       14:41    9:14     2:00:55
938   Garrett Bormann        M2024       77/141       28:18     1:13:30       14:12    9:14     2:00:55
939   Jill Kasparbauer       F3539       53/262       28:53     1:18:54       15:58    9:14     2:00:56
940   Hunter Weldon          M2529      126/242       27:28     1:14:25       14:47    9:14     2:00:57
941   Samuel Stevens         M2024       78/141       27:47     1:14:44       14:51    9:15     2:00:58
942   Abigail Blint          F2024       42/231       28:09     1:15:17       14:31    9:15     2:00:59
943   Steve Spokane          M6064        11/50       28:23     1:15:56       14:50    9:15     2:01:02
944   Marci Bergstrom        F5054       14/110       27:25     1:13:16       14:56    9:15     2:01:04
945   Kody Dyke              M3034       94/198       30:06     1:17:17       14:30    9:15     2:01:07
946   Slater Johnson         M14UN        10/16                 1:15:09       15:44    9:15     2:01:09
947   Warren Hoelscher       M5054        35/89       29:03     1:18:28       14:13    9:15     2:01:09
948   Darren Geil            M3539      103/213       27:41     1:15:02       14:59    9:16     2:01:14
949   Jacqueline Nivet       F5054       15/110       30:52     1:18:50       14:16    9:16     2:01:16
950   Talia Rowe             F2529       61/262       29:02     1:17:26       14:36    9:16     2:01:17
951   Dana Svenson           M4044       75/150       27:38     1:16:08       15:08    9:16     2:01:18
952   Shannon Morrissey      F2529       62/262       27:31     1:15:24       15:14    9:16     2:01:20
953   Heather Coulter        F3034       41/237       28:00                            9:16     2:01:22
954   Madison Shimp          F2024       43/231       25:34     1:14:26       15:41    9:16     2:01:23
955   Nicole Selof           F2529       63/262       27:30     1:17:16       15:32    9:16     2:01:23
956   Jacob Betsworth        M2529      127/242       28:14     1:15:20       14:33    9:16     2:01:23
957   Carrie Gleason         F4549       21/131       29:10     1:20:09       14:15    9:17     2:01:25
958   Jill Koch              F4044       43/185       29:28     1:17:52       14:36    9:17     2:01:26
959   Eric Sorge             M5559        34/88       29:11     1:18:31       14:44    9:17     2:01:26
960   Abbi Hovey             F2529       64/262       28:05     1:15:34       15:59    9:17     2:01:27
961   Tina Witham            F4549       22/131       28:41     1:17:11       14:49    9:17     2:01:29
962   Alexander Powers       M2529      128/242       28:13     1:15:25       15:18    9:17     2:01:30
963   Emily Shields          F4549       23/131       27:53     1:15:59       15:04    9:17     2:01:32
964   Yovani Marquez         M1519        22/35                 1:13:21       15:04    9:17     2:01:32
965   Dillon Villhauer       M3034       95/198       27:52     1:15:37       15:15    9:17     2:01:34
966   Kristina Miller        F4549       24/131       28:02     1:16:30       15:03    9:17     2:01:35
967   Beckham Johnson        M14UN        11/16       26:40     1:15:09       15:45    9:17     2:01:36
968   Brendan Putnam         M4044       76/150       30:19     1:20:09       15:06    9:18     2:01:40
969   John Wyatt Reece       M2024       79/141       29:10     1:16:11       13:54    9:18     2:01:42
970   Wesley Harris          M2529      129/242       29:00     1:16:16       15:09    9:18     2:01:43
971   Madison Imler          F2024       44/231       29:02     1:17:31       14:56    9:18     2:01:44
972   Tom Jordan             M5054        36/89       27:14     1:15:05       16:22    9:18     2:01:44
973   Pari Brown             F4044       44/185       26:16     1:15:31       15:26    9:18     2:01:48
974   Jason Barnaby          M4549       59/118       28:20     1:16:01       14:45    9:18     2:01:49
975   Benjamin Parry         M4044       77/150       27:24     1:15:48       15:13    9:19     2:01:52
976   Luciano Jaureguy       M4549       60/118       27:57     1:14:25       14:44    9:19     2:01:53
977   Andrew Miller          M4044       78/150       29:06     1:15:59       15:10    9:19     2:01:53
978   Benjamin Sherburne     M2024       80/141       27:31     1:15:47       15:02    9:19     2:01:55
979   Jessica Elder          F3034       42/237       27:31     1:15:48       15:01    9:19     2:01:55
980   Bryanna Decarlo        F3034       43/237       28:55     1:18:49       14:02    9:19     2:01:57
981   Mike Bryant            M4044       79/150       28:47     1:17:58       14:48    9:19     2:01:58
982   Kelli Jarrard          F3034       44/237       29:21     1:18:24       14:35    9:19     2:01:58
983   Amber Combs            F3034       45/237       28:55     1:18:51       14:00    9:19     2:02:00
984   Robert Lamb            M6064        12/50       27:19     1:16:03       15:19    9:19     2:02:03
985   Brady Hammes           M2529      130/242       27:17     1:16:03       15:24    9:20     2:02:06
986   Jenny Delapaz          F5054       16/110       28:59     1:17:16       14:55    9:20     2:02:08
987   Katelyn Horbach        F3034       46/237       28:32     1:18:08       15:03    9:20     2:02:10
988   Anna Solheim           F2529       65/262       29:21     1:19:05       14:36    9:20     2:02:10
989   Sara Wendt             F2024       45/231       29:21     1:19:03       14:39    9:20     2:02:11
990   Sara Knobbe            F4044       45/185       26:52     1:13:01       13:45    9:20     2:02:12
991   Jennifer Kolacia       F4044       46/185       29:15     1:18:22       14:49    9:20     2:02:13
992   Erika Salcedo          F3539       54/262                 1:15:32       16:30    9:20     2:02:15
993   Hailey Lang            F3034       47/237       27:31     1:15:42       15:13    9:20     2:02:15
994   Mindy Abendroth        F4044       47/185       28:36     1:17:31       14:58    9:20     2:02:16
995   Isaac Lo               M2024       81/141       29:08     1:16:54       14:44    9:21     2:02:18
996   Abby Keller            F3034       48/237       28:14     1:17:29       15:13    9:21     2:02:20
997   Parker Zeman           M2024       82/141       28:12     1:15:44       15:13    9:21     2:02:21
998   Kaylee Salisbury       F3539       55/262       31:56     1:20:11       14:02    9:21     2:02:21
999   Chad Walter            M3539      104/213       25:59     1:14:51       15:06    9:21     2:02:21
1000  Justin Sears           M2024       83/141       28:07     1:15:15       14:40    9:21     2:02:22
1001  Isabel Imler           F1519        10/60       29:01     1:16:32       14:38    9:21     2:02:23
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1002  Anee Raulerson         F4549       25/131       28:03     1:16:25       15:41    9:21     2:02:23
1003  Christin Brinker       F3539       56/262       29:20     1:18:41       14:56    9:21     2:02:24
1004  Tyler Schmidt          M2529      131/242       28:49     1:17:52       15:09    9:21     2:02:25
1005  Joshua Tew             M4044       80/150       30:00     1:19:30       14:18    9:21     2:02:26
1006  Jonathan Fransen       M3539      105/213       27:32     1:14:50       14:53    9:21     2:02:27
1007  David Leto             M4549       61/118       26:08     1:12:34       16:00    9:21     2:02:28
1008  Morgan Patkin          F2529       66/262       30:13     1:20:22       14:31    9:21     2:02:28
1009  Adam Brinker           M3539      106/213       29:20     1:18:40       14:56    9:21     2:02:28
1010  Ote Albrecht           M2529      132/242       28:03     1:15:16       15:19    9:22     2:02:33
1011  Joel Sage              M4044       81/150       28:47     1:17:41       15:47    9:22     2:02:34
1012  Sydney Sage            F14UN          2/4       28:48     1:17:42       15:46    9:22     2:02:34
1013  Ashley Whiton          F3539       57/262       29:16     1:17:00       14:24    9:22     2:02:34
1014  Chad Sharp             M5054        37/89       29:11     1:18:30       14:46    9:22     2:02:34
1015  William Horak          M2529      133/242       27:40     1:14:35       15:30    9:22     2:02:36
1016  Erin McGaha            F5054       17/110       29:42     1:17:48       15:02    9:22     2:02:39
1017  Cole Reha              M2529      134/242       28:49     1:17:26       17:42    9:22     2:02:41
1018  Audrey Moon            F2024       46/231       27:04     1:16:22       15:45    9:22     2:02:41
1019  Mikael Nobles          F3539       58/262       28:22     1:17:04       14:58    9:23     2:02:47
1020  Brent Kerschen         M5054        38/89       26:11     1:13:31       16:59    9:23     2:02:51
1021  Maggie Cade            F2024       47/231       29:21     1:19:05       14:37    9:23     2:02:52
1022  Scott Macvilay         M4044       82/150       29:44     1:18:33       14:44    9:23     2:02:53
1023  Matthew Owen           M3539      107/213       28:27     1:16:17       15:31    9:23     2:02:55
1024  Dave Kester            M6064        13/50       29:10     1:19:05       15:15    9:23     2:02:55
1025  Slater Johansen        M3034       96/198       26:49     1:14:40       15:08    9:24     2:02:58
1026  Sean O'Hanlon         M5054        39/89       28:57     1:17:20       15:26    9:24     2:03:02
1027  Joe Brekke             M5054        40/89       29:53     1:17:53       14:13    9:24     2:03:05
1028  Ashlyn Lange           F1519        11/60       29:25     1:20:21       15:01    9:24     2:03:06
1029  Shannon Pease          F3539       59/262       28:42     1:18:39       15:02    9:25     2:03:09
1030  Taylor Schulte         F3034       49/237       27:59     1:17:14       15:28    9:25     2:03:11
1031  Amie Benson            F5054       18/110       28:06     1:16:40       14:56    9:25     2:03:12
1032  Tori Gargano           F2024       48/231       26:52     1:13:56       15:41    9:25     2:03:15
1033  Jackson Brennan        M2024       84/141       30:58     1:20:20       14:40    9:25     2:03:15
1034  Unknown Runner         M             3/16       28:47     1:19:06                9:25     2:03:16
1035  Bradley Wilson         M4549       62/118       28:08     1:16:58       15:00    9:25     2:03:17
1036  Riley Domina           M2024       85/141       25:18     1:12:03       15:14    9:25     2:03:21
1037  Levi Kohl              M2529      135/242       28:36     1:17:42       14:04    9:26     2:03:26
1038  Jazmine Carter         F2024       49/231       29:28     1:18:49       14:58    9:26     2:03:28
1039  Melanie Hundling       F4044       48/185       28:14     1:18:15       15:14    9:26     2:03:29
1040  Rachel Cole            F4549       26/131       26:58     1:16:11       15:31    9:26     2:03:30
1041  Sam Kallem             M2024       86/141                 1:20:54       14:46    9:26     2:03:33
1042  Ellie Rengstorf        F2024       50/231                 1:20:55       14:45    9:26     2:03:33
1043  Stefanie Mullins       F3539       60/262       29:23     1:19:09       14:59    9:26     2:03:34
1044  Caleb Swalla           M2024       87/141       31:11     1:20:56       14:45    9:26     2:03:34
1045  Choy Phetxoumphone     M3539      108/213       26:44     1:15:34       16:02    9:26     2:03:34
1046  Reagan Weinheimer      F2024       51/231                 1:20:56       14:45    9:26     2:03:34
1047  Asmeena Rehal          F14UN          3/4       30:22     1:21:10       15:27    9:27     2:03:36
1048  Signe Olson            F2529       67/262       28:14     1:15:55       15:10    9:27     2:03:39
1049  Megan Schroeder        F3034       50/237       27:37     1:16:45       15:39    9:27     2:03:42
1050  Morgan Zuck            F3034       51/237                 1:17:11       15:21    9:27     2:03:43
1051  Miranda Bergman        F3034       52/237       28:38     1:17:14       15:19    9:27     2:03:43
1052  Sharon Greer           F6569         2/30       28:18     1:17:30       15:07    9:27     2:03:44
1053  Lou Hasley             M2529      136/242       27:30     1:15:59       15:20    9:27     2:03:44
1054  Carissa Harvey         F3539       61/262       28:45     1:16:34       15:01    9:27     2:03:44
1055  Jim Cholewa            M3034       97/198       29:02     1:18:36       15:20    9:27     2:03:46
1056  Ryan Hartley           M3034       98/198       30:00     1:20:47       15:24    9:27     2:03:46
1057  Kathleen Jensen        F6064         2/63       28:45     1:18:25       15:05    9:27     2:03:47
1058  Toby Gordon            M5559        35/88       29:02     1:19:20       14:51    9:27     2:03:48
1059  Shelbey Peterson       F3539       62/262       26:32     1:13:19       15:51    9:28     2:03:51
1060  Emily Kirkwold         F3539       63/262       26:18     1:16:30       15:42    9:28     2:03:51
1061  Kelsey Witte           F3539       64/262       29:18     1:19:16       14:53    9:28     2:03:56
1062  Mark Seaton            M6064        14/50       28:12     1:17:33       14:50    9:28     2:03:56
1063  Julianne Rowles        F3034       53/237                 1:17:47       14:43    9:28     2:03:57
1064  Whitney Moyer          F2024       52/231       28:52     1:17:45       15:16    9:28     2:03:57
1065  James Gosselink        M5559        36/88       28:08     1:17:59       15:33    9:28     2:03:59
1066  Kirby Nelson           F2024       53/231       29:09     1:17:50       15:01    9:28     2:04:00
1067  Molly Boyum            F5054       19/110       28:17     1:17:44       15:32    9:28     2:04:01
1068  Benjamin Vinar         M2529      137/242       30:30     1:20:09       14:50    9:29     2:04:02
1069  Benjamin Huntington    M3539      109/213       29:15     1:17:53       15:18    9:29     2:04:02
1070  Megan Walker           F3539       65/262       29:44     1:20:28       14:58    9:29     2:04:05
1071  Brian Coffelt          M3539      110/213       29:29     1:19:05       15:18    9:29     2:04:06
1072  Joseph Clement         M3539      111/213       31:14     1:22:04       15:52    9:29     2:04:06
1073  Kevin Oconnor          M4044       83/150       31:00     1:19:37       15:09    9:29     2:04:08
1074  Craig Jarrard          M5559        37/88       26:12     1:12:45       15:20    9:29     2:04:09
1075  Rachel Aanonson        F3539       66/262       27:44     1:17:13       15:30    9:29     2:04:11
1076  Alicia Craig           F3034       54/237       28:50     1:18:23       15:09    9:29     2:04:12
1077  Dave Leever            M5054        41/89       29:53     1:17:51       15:23    9:29     2:04:13
1078  Jace Peterson          M2024       88/141       27:45     1:19:25       14:47    9:29     2:04:14
1079  Deanna Laugerman       F3539       67/262       28:26     1:18:54       15:16    9:30     2:04:15
1080  Jiwnath Ghimire        M4044       84/150       30:11     1:20:30       15:00    9:30     2:04:15
1081  Josh Dahlin            M3539      112/213       26:33     1:15:13       15:25    9:30     2:04:16
1082  Kim Kent               F5559         9/92       28:32     1:18:15       15:32    9:30     2:04:16
1083  Laine Buck             F5054       20/110                 1:18:07       14:49    9:30     2:04:17
1084  Unknown Runner         M             4/16       28:01     1:16:32                9:30     2:04:20
1085  Aaron Peetesr          M3034       99/198       32:33     1:24:06       14:35    9:30     2:04:20
1086  Charlie Neibergall     M6064        15/50       28:36     1:18:12       15:07    9:30     2:04:21
1087  Brent Amdor            M3539      113/213       28:03     1:16:34       15:49    9:30     2:04:22
1088  Amanda Hunt            F4549       27/131       28:13     1:17:32       15:26    9:30     2:04:23
1089  Megan Stein            F3034       55/237       29:08     1:19:05       15:10    9:30     2:04:24
1090  Hanwook Chung          M2529      138/242                 1:18:31       15:14    9:30     2:04:26
1091  Anne Ehlinger          F4044       49/185       28:50     1:18:47       15:19    9:30     2:04:26
1092  Danny Oconner          M5559        38/88                 1:17:08       15:26    9:30     2:04:27
1093  Erin Meyer             F5054       21/110       27:27     1:17:17       15:41    9:30     2:04:27
1094  Zach Lester            M2024       89/141       34:05     1:22:21       15:01    9:30     2:04:27
1095  Abby Elliott           F4044       50/185       30:22     1:19:09       15:14    9:31     2:04:28
1096  Derek Miller           M3539      114/213       27:52     1:15:51       15:41    9:31     2:04:28
1097  Taylor Kraayenbrink    M3034      100/198       30:08     1:20:40       15:11    9:31     2:04:28
1098  Brittni Viehman        F3034       56/237       28:37     1:18:01       15:26    9:31     2:04:29
1099  Alisha Brooks          F3034       57/237       30:53     1:19:57       15:08    9:31     2:04:31
1100  Brandon Brooks         M3539      115/213       30:52     1:19:54       15:09    9:31     2:04:33
1101  Brian Schueller        M5054        42/89       26:12     1:13:34       16:06    9:31     2:04:33
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1102  Anne Enderlin          F4044       51/185       30:02     1:20:25       15:10    9:31     2:04:34
1103  Zach Mueller           M3034      101/198       34:05     1:22:21       15:01    9:31     2:04:34
1104  Jackie Iverson         F4044       52/185                 1:20:25       15:11    9:31     2:04:34
1105  Benjamin Jaspers       M2024       90/141       30:24     1:20:20       14:26    9:31     2:04:36
1106  Kendra Elwood          F3539       68/262       29:37     1:19:33       14:49    9:31     2:04:39
1107  Laura Duey             F3539       69/262       29:56     1:19:52       15:10    9:31     2:04:39
1108  Haley Van Loon         F4044       53/185       26:47     1:17:51       15:16    9:31     2:04:40
1109  Connor Westergaard     M2529      139/242       29:12     1:18:06       14:59    9:31     2:04:40
1110  Geoff Graham           M5559        39/88       29:27     1:20:10       15:17    9:31     2:04:41
1111  Gabriel Orozco Novoa   M4549       63/118                 1:19:20       14:31    9:32     2:04:44
1112  Luke Kotz              M4044       85/150       29:02     1:19:56       15:13    9:32     2:04:47
1113  Mike Buchheit          M5054        43/89       29:10     1:19:29       15:42    9:32     2:04:50
1114  Blake Smith            M3539      116/213       28:51     1:22:04       14:40    9:32     2:04:51
1115  Gerrit Vanwilligen     M2529      140/242       30:04     1:18:16       15:18    9:32     2:04:51
1116  Taylor Ostermann       F2024       54/231       30:36     1:20:01       15:00    9:32     2:04:52
1117  Emily Ostercamp        F3539       70/262       29:43     1:19:17       15:23    9:33     2:04:55
1118  Johnathan Zielinski    M2024       91/141       28:19     1:16:37       15:00    9:33     2:04:59
1119  Christina Helms        F4044       54/185       30:27     1:21:22       14:59    9:33     2:05:01
1120  Sarah Eckhart          F3539       71/262       30:02     1:19:35       15:19    9:33     2:05:02
1121  Ansen Bayer            M3539      117/213       29:52     1:19:57       14:59    9:33     2:05:03
1122  Chelsea Bender         F3539       72/262       29:49     1:19:42       15:12    9:33     2:05:03
1123  Alex Hammer            M3539      118/213       28:43     1:18:02       15:17    9:33     2:05:04
1124  Jay Slocum             M3034      102/198       27:48     1:13:47       14:43    9:33     2:05:05
1125  Erin Meskens           F2024       55/231       29:50     1:19:20       14:43    9:33     2:05:06
1126  Natasha Musgrave       F2529       68/262       28:42     1:18:36       15:36    9:34     2:05:07
1127  Tim Cernin             M5559        40/88       27:19     1:15:14       16:11    9:34     2:05:09
1128  Nicholas Schany        M3034      103/198       33:54     1:27:19       13:22    9:34     2:05:09
1129  Dan Nutini             M4549       64/118       27:35     1:15:05       15:25    9:34     2:05:09
1130  Kristen Krausman       F3539       73/262       29:14     1:19:40       15:34    9:34     2:05:09
1131  Donovan Hill           M3539      119/213       27:04     1:14:49       15:58    9:34     2:05:10
1132  Quinn Tice             F1519        12/60       31:26     1:20:58       15:00    9:34     2:05:12
1133  Amelia Tice            F1519        13/60       31:26     1:20:58       15:00    9:34     2:05:12
1134  Brian Burmeister       M4549       65/118       31:59     1:20:42       14:53    9:34     2:05:14
1135  Eric Coleman           M3034      104/198       32:58     1:24:55       13:34    9:34     2:05:19
1136  Michael Broadston      M3539      120/213       28:45     1:18:45       15:23    9:34     2:05:20
1137  Jason Hill             M2024       92/141       32:38     1:20:55       14:26    9:34     2:05:20
1138  Jeanne McCurnin        F6569         3/30       28:46     1:19:58       15:24    9:35     2:05:23
1139  Rooks Derosear         M2529      141/242       23:31     1:12:55       17:27    9:35     2:05:24
1140  Kevin Johnson          M4044       86/150       26:40     1:15:08       15:45    9:35     2:05:25
1141  Joseph Simpson         M3034      105/198       29:33     1:18:27       15:21    9:35     2:05:25
1142  Calvin Dixon           M2529      142/242       30:47     1:22:14       15:10    9:35     2:05:26
1143  Allan Juarez           M2529      143/242       32:06     1:24:45       14:54    9:35     2:05:27
1144  Leah Cullen            F2024       56/231       29:46     1:18:24       15:02    9:35     2:05:29
1145  Kim Nash               F2529       69/262       27:36     1:18:12       15:34    9:35     2:05:29
1146  Noah Ryon              M14UN        12/16       27:51     1:18:27       15:57    9:35     2:05:29
1147  Nicole Tenges          F4549       28/131       27:29     1:16:05       16:18    9:35     2:05:29
1148  Shannon Powers         F3034       58/237       26:25     1:15:05       16:17    9:35     2:05:30
1149  Isaiah Crevier         M3034      106/198       28:12     1:19:23       15:49    9:36     2:05:38
1150  Micaiah Krutsinger     M2024       93/141       29:14     1:17:30       14:55    9:36     2:05:42
1151  Nathan Hardisty        M3539      121/213       28:58     1:20:17       14:33    9:36     2:05:44
1152  Michael Van Antwerp    M2529      144/242       29:22     1:17:37       14:53    9:36     2:05:45
1153  Chad Lien              M5054        44/89       29:26     1:19:51       15:28    9:37     2:05:46
1154  Wesam Sharroufna       M2024       94/141       29:29     1:22:07       15:31    9:37     2:05:47
1155  Todd Brantner          M4549       66/118       28:55     1:19:35       18:09    9:37     2:05:48
1156  Nate Geurkink          M4549       67/118       28:55     1:19:36       18:07    9:37     2:05:48
1157  Muse Abdi              M2024       95/141       29:30     1:22:07       15:32    9:37     2:05:49
1158  Karl Overton           M5559        41/88       28:35     1:18:28       15:21    9:37     2:05:50
1159  Allie Osmundson        F3539       74/262       28:29     1:17:39       15:09    9:37     2:05:54
1160  Erin Adair             F4044       55/185       29:46     1:19:55       15:29    9:37     2:05:55
1161  Shelby Davick          F2529       70/262       29:22     1:19:48       15:35    9:37     2:05:56
1162  Keith Hildibrand       M4549       68/118       29:27     1:17:31       15:37    9:37     2:05:56
1163  Amy Robinson           F4549       29/131       28:44     1:18:23       15:50    9:37     2:05:58
1164  Isabel Breitbach       F2024       57/231       28:18     1:17:00       16:17    9:38     2:06:03
1165  Damir Dzafic           M3539      122/213       27:13     1:13:48       17:17    9:38     2:06:04
1166  Ethan Shields          M1519        23/35       29:34     1:17:42       15:47    9:38     2:06:04
1167  Tabitha Peterson       F4044       56/185       28:22     1:16:10       15:06    9:38     2:06:05
1168  Nicole Pezzino         F3539       75/262       29:30     1:19:11       15:47    9:38     2:06:05
1169  Austin Camacho Tideman M2529      145/242       29:47     1:18:06       15:02    9:38     2:06:06
1170  Marc Davis             M5054        45/89       29:24     1:19:42       14:43    9:38     2:06:07
1171  Tyler Prifrel          M2529      146/242       27:08     1:15:57       15:57    9:38     2:06:08
1172  Amber Tierney          F4044       57/185       29:41     1:19:43       15:25    9:38     2:06:08
1173  Adam Pesina            M3034      107/198       29:06     1:18:30       15:24    9:38     2:06:11
1174  Megan Joerger          F2529       71/262       27:13     1:15:45       16:24    9:38     2:06:12
1175  Jose Delgado           M3034      108/198       30:25     1:20:26       15:34    9:39     2:06:12
1176  David Christens        M6569         9/27       27:43     1:17:04       16:06    9:39     2:06:13
1177  Claire Goeke           F3034       59/237       28:35     1:18:33       15:52    9:39     2:06:13
1178  Kelly Murley           F4549       30/131       28:22     1:19:19       15:22    9:39     2:06:14
1179  Erica Metzger          F4044       58/185       29:37     1:20:14       16:36    9:39     2:06:14
1181  Dave Dixon             M5559        42/88       30:47     1:22:20       15:03    9:39     2:06:16
1182  Noel Keller-Lumley     F2529       72/262       28:09     1:18:48       15:55    9:39     2:06:18
1183  Destiny Nelson         F2024       58/231       27:24     1:15:55       15:46    9:39     2:06:19
1184  Caleb Kester           M3539      123/213       29:09     1:19:05       15:23    9:39     2:06:20
1185  Oscar Sendon           M4549       69/118       27:58     1:16:41       15:19    9:39     2:06:20
1186  Jake Howey             M2529      147/242       29:33     1:22:35       13:58    9:39     2:06:22
1187  Jennifer Nelson        F2529       73/262       29:01     1:20:18       15:40    9:39     2:06:24
1188  Christina Ulrey        F3034       60/237       32:47     1:21:44       14:32    9:39     2:06:25
1189  Jessa Jones            F1519        14/60       29:29     1:18:52       16:33    9:40     2:06:27
1190  Tera Diewold           F4044       60/185       28:49                            9:40     2:06:28
1191  Brian Scott            M5559        43/88       29:25     1:19:39       15:47    9:40     2:06:29
1192  Ashley Smith           F4044       61/185       29:29     1:17:40       16:11    9:40     2:06:29
1193  Katie Janky            F3034       61/237       28:03     1:17:41       15:34    9:40     2:06:29
1194  Noel Young             M4044       87/150       29:03     1:19:43       15:48    9:40     2:06:31
1195  Missy Demczak          F2529       74/262       32:22     1:23:59       14:17    9:40     2:06:32
1196  Katie Miller           F2024       59/231       32:22     1:24:02       14:14    9:40     2:06:32
1197  Frank Fazio            M3034      109/198       31:14     1:22:07       15:49    9:40     2:06:35
1198  Justin Miller          M3034      110/198       29:18     1:20:47       15:28    9:40     2:06:38
1199  Caleb Hoakison         M4044       88/150       29:49     1:21:03       15:36    9:41     2:06:41
1200  Krista Hovland         F2529       75/262       29:55     1:19:28       15:23    9:41     2:06:41
1201  Megan Hejlik           F3539       76/262       29:35     1:20:09       16:10    9:41     2:06:41
1202  Alyson Bechtum         F3539       77/262       27:59     1:17:34       16:00    9:41     2:06:41
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1203  Ross Friedman          M3034      111/198       28:18     1:18:21       16:16    9:41     2:06:42
1204  Rose Zach              F3539       78/262       27:52     1:18:30       15:55    9:41     2:06:42
1205  Laura Moeller          F4549       31/131       27:19     1:18:51       15:50    9:41     2:06:43
1206  Krista Heineman        F5054       22/110       29:09     1:20:41       15:57    9:41     2:06:43
1207  Richard Kutzner        M80UP          1/3       29:09     1:19:30       15:32    9:41     2:06:44
1208  Laura Katch            F3539       79/262       28:33     1:20:16       15:55    9:42     2:06:53
1209  Hannah Davis           F3539       80/262       27:56     1:19:00       15:43    9:42     2:06:56
1210  Amy Van Engen          F3539       81/262       28:40     1:19:51       16:00    9:42     2:06:57
1211  Angela Veenstra        F3539       82/262       29:25     1:20:22       15:55    9:42     2:06:59
1212  Marie Kozel            F6569         4/30       28:02     1:19:07       16:09    9:42     2:06:59
1213  Lance Kirby            M4549       70/118       29:31     1:19:26       15:45    9:42     2:07:00
1214  Ashley Kleemeier       F4044       62/185       29:07     1:19:12       15:27    9:42     2:07:01
1215  Sueanne Deitering      F5054       23/110       28:00     1:17:41       16:09    9:42     2:07:04
1216  Jeff Hadden            M3034      112/198       25:39     1:14:34       16:36    9:43     2:07:05
1217  Adam Westphal          M3034      113/198       26:25     1:16:41       16:37    9:43     2:07:06
1218  Karl Lundy             M5054        46/89       28:22     1:18:06       15:23    9:43     2:07:06
1219  Dennis Buchheit        M5054        47/89       28:52     1:18:54       15:44    9:43     2:07:07
1220  Ashley Lubbert         F4044       63/185       29:41     1:20:52       15:12    9:43     2:07:08
1221  Hadley Dejaynes        F4044       64/185       29:56     1:20:44       15:40    9:43     2:07:08
1222  Unknown Runner         M             5/16       27:47     1:18:21                9:43     2:07:10
1223  Jacob Higgins          M2529      148/242       30:00     1:20:59       15:27    9:43     2:07:12
1224  Isaiah McNamee         M2529      149/242       30:51     1:22:14       15:14    9:43     2:07:14
1225  Erin Martino           F4044       65/185       32:39     1:24:34       14:58    9:43     2:07:15
1226  Emily Lynch            F2529       76/262       30:14     1:20:24       15:45    9:44     2:07:20
1227  Audrey Beals           F1519        15/60       29:34     1:22:08       16:20    9:44     2:07:22
1228  Ernesto Gomez          M6064        16/50       26:52     1:16:17       15:43    9:44     2:07:23
1229  Kaitlyn Tope           F2024       60/231       27:55     1:19:23       16:20    9:44     2:07:23
1230  Ashlynn Beals          F1519        16/60       29:35     1:22:08       16:20    9:44     2:07:23
1231  Unknown Runner         M             6/16       26:11     1:18:53                9:44     2:07:24
1232  Jessie Cheung          F2024       61/231       30:08     1:18:14       15:35    9:44     2:07:26
1233  Baiju Thattankandy     M5054        48/89       28:13     1:17:50       16:32    9:44     2:07:27
1234  Stephen Holland        M4549       71/118       28:27     1:19:25       16:13    9:44     2:07:30
1235  Amber Mills            F3034       62/237       30:08     1:20:47       15:49    9:44     2:07:30
1236  Brooke Stoffel         F2024       62/231       29:21     1:19:17       15:33    9:45     2:07:32
1237  Stephen West           M3034      114/198       29:18     1:20:15       15:56    9:45     2:07:32
1238  Brittany Hillerud      F3034       63/237       28:09     1:18:09       15:50    9:45     2:07:33
1239  Abby Peterson          F3539       83/262       29:17     1:20:05       15:42    9:45     2:07:35
1240  Theresa Menke          F5054       24/110       30:22     1:21:10       15:29    9:45     2:07:35
1241  Johndaniel Engelhardt  M3539      124/213       27:20     1:17:14       16:17    9:45     2:07:35
1242  Mark Hookham           M5054        49/89       31:05     1:23:16       15:27    9:45     2:07:36
1243  Danielle Border        F3034       64/237       29:16     1:20:05       15:42    9:45     2:07:37
1244  Hugo Ayala             M3034      115/198       30:22     1:20:55       15:28    9:45     2:07:39
1245  Jessyca Conaway        F3539       84/262       27:07     1:18:09       16:31    9:45     2:07:41
1246  Jennifer Brown         F3539       85/262       30:32     1:21:49       15:46    9:45     2:07:44
1247  Danielle Radcliffe     F4044       66/185       32:39     1:24:34       14:59    9:46     2:07:46
1248  Mindy Stalker          F4549       32/131       29:07     1:19:41       16:10    9:46     2:07:47
1249  Keely Sandquist        F2529       77/262       29:43     1:22:16       15:53    9:46     2:07:49
1250  Justin Behanish        M3539      125/213       28:47     1:19:56       16:02    9:46     2:07:53
1251  David Elliston         M3034      116/198       28:36     1:17:23       17:41    9:46     2:07:54
1252  Jennifer Pullen        F3034       65/237       29:12     1:23:06       15:10    9:46     2:07:55
1253  Madeline Stadtmueller  F2024       63/231       30:33     1:18:46       15:35    9:46     2:07:56
1254  Sara Brown             F1519        17/60                 1:20:05       16:05    9:47     2:07:58
1255  Evelyn Forrester       F1519        18/60       29:06                            9:47     2:07:58
1256  Ellie Rogers           F2024       64/231       31:16     1:21:26       15:07    9:47     2:07:58
1257  Rachel Monahan         F3034       66/237       29:58     1:20:50       15:39    9:47     2:08:04
1258  Jim McConnell          M6569        10/27       30:18     1:23:16       15:05    9:47     2:08:04
1259  Kami Weis              F5054       25/110       30:08     1:21:56       15:43    9:47     2:08:07
1260  Junior Batson          M3539      126/213       28:08     1:24:18       14:49    9:47     2:08:10
1261  Ella Beals             F1519        19/60       29:34     1:22:08       16:20    9:48     2:08:14
1262  Amy Batta              F4549       33/131       28:56     1:20:32       15:58    9:48     2:08:15
1263  Corrie Sorensen        F3539       86/262       30:38     1:21:44       15:40    9:48     2:08:16
1264  Madison Kirby          F1519        20/60                 1:19:58       15:32    9:48     2:08:18
1265  Olivia Beaune          F1519        21/60       30:28     1:22:19       15:05    9:48     2:08:18
1266  Heidi Boorn            F4549       34/131       28:24     1:19:28       15:56    9:48     2:08:22
1267  Greg Schaffer          M4044       89/150       29:34     1:21:19       16:04    9:49     2:08:24
1268  Loren Nerhus           M3034      117/198       30:50     1:22:57       15:27    9:49     2:08:25
1269  Fany Wiranata          F4549       35/131       31:28     1:23:17       15:54    9:49     2:08:25
1270  Nathan Russell         M3034      118/198       27:37     1:15:19       14:50    9:49     2:08:25
1271  Kyle Schroeder         M1519        24/35       28:44     1:17:31       15:48    9:49     2:08:27
1272  Nathan Hanson          M2024       96/141       31:44     1:23:50       15:19    9:49     2:08:27
1273  Eva Lindahl            F5054       26/110       29:42     1:19:05       16:00    9:49     2:08:28
1274  Unknown Runner         M             7/16       29:05     1:20:03                9:49     2:08:31
1275  Maddie Steffen         F2024       65/231       28:29     1:20:28       15:49    9:49     2:08:32
1276  Pat Hoberg             M3539      127/213       34:56     1:27:35       14:12    9:49     2:08:33
1277  Alicia Leiran          F3034       67/237       27:30     1:17:53       17:02    9:49     2:08:34
1278  Maianh Tran            F3034       68/237       29:29     1:19:51       16:01    9:50     2:08:41
1279  Lauren Booten          F3034       69/237       29:20     1:20:56       16:24    9:50     2:08:42
1280  Reagan Satterfield     F2529       78/262       31:26     1:24:11       15:20    9:50     2:08:43
1281  Sarah Blackford        F3034       70/237       30:19     1:22:00       16:05    9:50     2:08:44
1282  Jared Hess             M3539      128/213                 1:17:34       15:18    9:50     2:08:46
1283  Rebecca Driscoll       F2529       79/262       30:03     1:23:01       15:27    9:50     2:08:47
1284  Alexis Hughes          F3034       71/237       30:10     1:22:12       15:45    9:51     2:08:51
1285  Daly Hardy             F2529       80/262       28:54     1:18:36       16:45    9:51     2:08:51
1286  Carla Satterfield      F5054       27/110       31:26     1:24:13       15:18    9:51     2:08:51
1287  Sarah Mueller          F3034       72/237       28:54     1:18:56       15:56    9:51     2:08:52
1288  Rachel Uric            F3034       73/237       30:15     1:21:27       15:59    9:51     2:08:54
1289  Stephanie Harvey       F3539       87/262       28:56     1:21:15       15:15    9:51     2:08:57
1290  Amy Dales              F4549       36/131       29:10     1:23:26       15:33    9:51     2:09:01
1291  Mark Irvine            M3034      119/198       29:18     1:20:23       16:03    9:52     2:09:03
1292  Tracy Johnson          F4044       67/185       27:59     1:17:31       15:40    9:52     2:09:04
1293  Christopher Johnson    M4549       72/118       27:59     1:17:31       15:39    9:52     2:09:04
1294  Kasia Wiebel           F2024       66/231                                        9:52     2:09:07
1295  Whitney Ridler         F3539       88/262       29:23     1:22:08       15:51    9:52     2:09:08
1296  Allen Miller           M6569        11/27       29:23     1:21:18       15:56    9:52     2:09:10
1297  Rachel Davis           F4044       68/185       30:16     1:24:54       15:38    9:52     2:09:10
1298  Nathan Joy             M3539      129/213       27:06     1:16:57       16:08    9:52     2:09:13
1299  Joshua Dare            M4044       90/150       29:14     1:18:47       16:26    9:52     2:09:14
1300  Andrew Jaspers         M2529      150/242       30:35     1:28:34       12:30    9:52     2:09:14
1301  Brooke Bormann         F2024       67/231       30:35     1:21:11       15:53    9:52     2:09:15
1302  Brady North            M4044       91/150       27:34     1:14:19       15:39    9:53     2:09:18
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1303  Brandt Heintz          M2529      151/242       31:00     1:22:51       15:40    9:53     2:09:20
1304  Anna Heintz            F2529       81/262       31:01     1:22:52       15:38    9:53     2:09:20
1305  Ashley Behrends        F2024       68/231       30:45     1:22:50       15:25    9:53     2:09:23
1306  Lindsay Mouw           F3034       74/237       31:00     1:22:54       15:37    9:53     2:09:23
1307  Emilie Rogers          F1519        22/60       30:59     1:27:09       13:57    9:53     2:09:23
1308  Daniel Sheesley        M5054        50/89       29:57     1:20:44       15:26    9:53     2:09:25
1309  Brooke Weston          F3539       89/262       29:44     1:20:07       16:04    9:53     2:09:26
1310  Sydney Canova          F2024       69/231       32:35     1:24:22       14:41    9:53     2:09:27
1311  Jennifer Block         F5054       28/110       28:46     1:18:36       16:54    9:54     2:09:31
1312  Anna Yung              F2529       82/262       30:37     1:22:07       16:04    9:54     2:09:34
1313  Theresa McClure        F5559        10/92       29:29     1:18:45       15:20    9:54     2:09:39
1314  Thomas Petersen        M4044       92/150       30:45     1:22:22       15:48    9:54     2:09:42
1315  Brad Williams          M3034      120/198       29:16     1:21:50       15:44    9:55     2:09:42
1316  Matthew Noah           M3034      121/198       29:16     1:21:17       16:17    9:55     2:09:43
1317  Mackenzie Laughlin     F2024       70/231       32:16     1:24:59       15:57    9:55     2:09:45
1318  Alec Hensley           M2529      152/242       32:17     1:24:59       15:57    9:55     2:09:45
1319  Ben Wogsland           M4044       93/150       31:31     1:23:17       15:23    9:55     2:09:46
1320  Rebecca Cooling        F3539       90/262       30:42                            9:55     2:09:46
1321  Zach Peterson          M3034      122/198       30:49     1:22:35       15:39    9:55     2:09:47
1322  Juan Rodriguez Vargas  M1519        25/35       30:36     1:23:15       16:00    9:55     2:09:47
1323  Craig Poppe            M4044       94/150       27:26     1:17:51       15:51    9:55     2:09:51
1324  Kari Goering           F3539       91/262       29:14     1:18:50       15:53    9:55     2:09:52
1325  Maia Dean              F14UN          4/4       28:08     1:18:48       16:49    9:55     2:09:52
1326  Brooke Antenen         F2529       83/262       30:09     1:22:45       15:54    9:55     2:09:52
1327  Luke Thoensen          M4044       95/150       30:38     1:23:09       15:53    9:55     2:09:52
1328  Jennifer Althoff       F3539       92/262       29:46     1:21:02       16:27    9:55     2:09:53
1329  Jamie Meek             F4549       37/131       28:42     1:19:24       16:06    9:55     2:09:53
1330  Liz Nash               F3034       75/237       30:33     1:22:07       16:02    9:55     2:09:54
1331  Jennifer Hagan         F3539       93/262       31:00     1:23:30       15:57    9:55     2:09:54
1332  Kenedy Backes          F2024       71/231       29:43     1:20:55       15:32    9:56     2:09:56
1333  Lisa Vonstein          F4044       69/185       28:48     1:18:34       16:05    9:56     2:09:56
1334  Molly Devin            F2024       72/231       30:46     1:22:37       15:53    9:56     2:09:59
1335  Emery Neer             F2024       73/231       30:46                            9:56     2:10:00
1336  Madison Han            F2529       84/262       30:13     1:21:07       15:40    9:56     2:10:02
1337  Silvia Aguayo          F3539       94/262       30:28     1:22:47       16:11    9:56     2:10:03
1338  Colby Dotzler          M2024       97/141       28:28     1:15:47       15:43    9:56     2:10:04
1339  Andrea Valerio         F2529       85/262       32:03     1:24:24       15:23    9:56     2:10:04
1340  Scott Butler           M5054        51/89       28:05     1:18:37       17:03    9:56     2:10:04
1341  Parker Newcomb         M2024       98/141       28:28                            9:56     2:10:05
1342  John Conner            M3539      130/213       28:38     1:17:21       16:08    9:56     2:10:06
1343  Megan Timm             F3034       76/237       31:09     1:24:06       15:36    9:56     2:10:07
1344  Samuel Vergil          M2529      153/242       25:30     1:15:41       15:50    9:56     2:10:08
1345  Regina Beaune          F4044       70/185       30:28     1:22:31       16:10    9:57     2:10:09
1346  Mara Jauron            F2529       86/262       30:59     1:22:17       15:49    9:57     2:10:09
1347  Sarah Miller           F5054       29/110       30:15     1:22:20       16:15    9:57     2:10:09
1348  Logan Byl              M2529      154/242       30:09     1:22:48       15:50    9:57     2:10:11
1349  Jena Hauswirth         F3539       95/262       29:09     1:20:15       16:31    9:57     2:10:11
1350  Kauser Bhaila          F4549       38/131       30:56     1:22:39       15:51    9:57     2:10:12
1351  Kristen Rutledge       F3539       96/262       30:34     1:22:51       15:57    9:57     2:10:13
1352  Aaron Kile             M3034      123/198       28:18     1:17:39       16:26    9:57     2:10:14
1353  Liam McHugh            M4549       73/118       30:01     1:22:08       16:23    9:57     2:10:16
1354  Ellen Oxenford         F3539       97/262       29:39     1:22:33       16:15    9:57     2:10:18
1355  Ella Imler             F2024       74/231       30:12     1:21:28       15:54    9:57     2:10:18
1356  Harrison Heath         M2024       99/141       30:39     1:24:17       14:18    9:57     2:10:18
1357  Kaitlyn Forney         F2024       75/231       28:12     1:19:42       16:05    9:57     2:10:18
1358  Sarah Bishop           F3539       98/262       29:46     1:20:22       15:55    9:57     2:10:20
1359  Kevin Kauzlarich       M3034      124/198       29:31                            9:58     2:10:22
1360  Jillian Ramsey         F1519        23/60       27:27     1:18:56       15:36    9:58     2:10:22
1361  Jay Morales            M2529      155/242       30:20     1:21:56       16:08    9:58     2:10:22
1362  Sarah Morales          F3034       77/237       30:20     1:21:57       16:07    9:58     2:10:22
1363  Emilia Gaps            F3034       78/237       32:03     1:25:53       15:24    9:58     2:10:25
1364  Melkissa Bice          F4549       39/131       32:13     1:25:48       15:44    9:58     2:10:25
1365  Gianna Diverde         F2024       76/231       26:27     1:19:07       15:30    9:58     2:10:27
1366  Jill Schwarte          F5054       30/110       30:17     1:22:35       16:07    9:58     2:10:28
1367  Abbey Demoss           F4044       71/185       30:17     1:22:34       16:10    9:58     2:10:29
1368  Emma Deneui            F2024       77/231       30:47     1:23:20       16:02    9:58     2:10:32
1369  Olivia Danner          F2529       87/262       31:59     1:22:36       15:38    9:58     2:10:33
1370  Scott Johannes         M5559        44/88       29:30     1:21:13       16:07    9:58     2:10:33
1371  Lexi Gootee            F2024       78/231       30:53     1:23:21       16:04    9:59     2:10:35
1372  Amy Stuntz             F4044       72/185       30:02     1:22:27       16:08    9:59     2:10:35
1373  Jim Plagge             M6064        17/50       30:09     1:22:59       16:00    9:59     2:10:39
1374  Jennie Shipley         F4549       40/131       29:22     1:21:15       16:16    9:59     2:10:40
1375  Kathryn Saluk          F2024       79/231       31:54     1:24:31       15:48    9:59     2:10:42
1376  Joyeux Noel            M2529      156/242       29:31     1:22:08       16:22    9:59     2:10:46
1377  Rainy Walton           F4549       41/131       29:25     1:21:04       17:15    9:59     2:10:46
1378  Lauren Poell           F3034       79/237       30:04     1:21:59       16:09    9:59     2:10:46
1379  Mindy Travis           F4549       42/131       29:25     1:21:06       17:13    9:59     2:10:46
1380  Haileigh Mejia         F2529       88/262       29:14     1:19:55       16:19   10:00     2:10:48
1381  Shane Hill             M4549       74/118       29:57     1:22:11       16:06   10:00     2:10:49
1382  Julie Welch            F3539       99/262       32:21     1:23:00       16:23   10:00     2:10:54
1383  Haley Dubberke         F3539      100/262       32:21     1:22:58       16:25   10:00     2:10:55
1384  Danielle Curtis        F3034       80/237       29:49     1:22:26       15:52   10:00     2:10:56
1385  Jamie Edelen           F4044       73/185                 1:24:55       15:45   10:00     2:10:57
1386  Sarah Seney            F4044       74/185       30:01     1:24:52       15:48   10:00     2:10:57
1387  Jenna Olberding        F3539      101/262       30:57     1:20:48       16:37   10:00     2:11:00
1388  Taylor Blickenderfer   F2529       89/262       31:31     1:24:33       16:03   10:01     2:11:02
1389  Molly Adams            F4549       43/131       29:49     1:22:26       15:51   10:01     2:11:07
1390  Emmalee Oxley          F3034       81/237       30:59     1:24:18       16:23   10:01     2:11:07
1391  Gabriela Perez         F3034       82/237       30:30     1:21:26       15:50   10:01     2:11:08
1392  Sara Reker             F3539      102/262       30:59     1:24:26       15:44   10:01     2:11:09
1393  Katie Hardeman         F3034       83/237       29:36     1:20:40       17:45   10:01     2:11:11
1394  Mark Svoboda           M5559        45/88       29:09     1:20:41       16:35   10:01     2:11:11
1395  Beverly Uthe           F6569         5/30       32:11     1:25:11       16:26   10:01     2:11:12
1396  Sophie Wempen          F2024       80/231       29:59     1:21:33       16:06   10:01     2:11:12
1397  Edward Rojas           M3539      131/213       30:32     1:22:05       16:13   10:02     2:11:15
1398  Margot McComas         F3539      103/262       31:19     1:23:33       15:56   10:02     2:11:15
1399  John Huff              M3034      125/198       28:53     1:21:52       17:39   10:02     2:11:15
1400  Maria Parra Villasmil  F3539      104/262       30:34     1:22:09       16:11   10:02     2:11:16
1401  Lauren Fick            F2024       81/231       28:37     1:18:56       16:57   10:02     2:11:16
1402  Lane Harmon            M1519        26/35       32:34     1:26:05       15:22   10:02     2:11:17
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1403  Valerie Versteeg       F5559        11/92       30:15     1:22:21       16:18   10:02     2:11:17
1404  Minh Nguyen            M3539      132/213       28:23     1:19:02       17:29   10:02     2:11:17
1405  Dan Hartley            M5559        46/88       30:00     1:20:46       16:25   10:02     2:11:18
1406  Jessica Gordon         F5054       31/110       30:36     1:22:50       16:58   10:02     2:11:20
1407  Kerri Yost             F3539      105/262       30:20     1:20:33       16:23   10:02     2:11:23
1408  Luke Dirks             M2529      157/242       30:39     1:23:39       16:10   10:02     2:11:23
1409  David Dirks            M5559        47/88       30:40     1:23:37       16:12   10:02     2:11:23
1410  Hope Fribush           F5559        12/92       30:43     1:24:44       16:18   10:02     2:11:23
1411  Jean Dirks             F6064         3/63       30:40     1:23:38       16:12   10:02     2:11:24
1412  Chaitanya Dokala       M2529      158/242       34:23     1:25:55       15:21   10:02     2:11:25
1413  Joshua Hamernik        M3034      126/198       26:31     1:17:16       16:32   10:02     2:11:26
1414  Kayla Mangrich         F3034       84/237       29:43     1:20:57       16:36   10:02     2:11:26
1415  Kylie Kuiper           F2529       90/262       30:29     1:22:10       16:22   10:03     2:11:28
1416  Antron Charles         M4549       75/118                 1:23:36       16:21   10:03     2:11:29
1417  Garrett Fallon         M3034      127/198       28:15     1:20:43       16:59   10:03     2:11:33
1418  Bailey Beaderstadt     F2529       91/262       32:13     1:25:03       15:59   10:03     2:11:35
1419  David Michael          M3539      133/213       32:24     1:23:02       15:59   10:03     2:11:35
1420  Josh Jerkovich         M3034      128/198       28:09     1:18:40       17:56   10:03     2:11:35
1421  Mark Goldsmith         M5054        52/89       28:58     1:18:45       17:10   10:03     2:11:39
1422  Claire Groth           F2529       92/262       33:15     1:25:07       15:44   10:03     2:11:39
1423  Kara Brunner           F4549       44/131       30:55     1:24:42       15:59   10:03     2:11:40
1424  Sarah Hyler            F3034       85/237       32:08     1:25:10       15:44   10:04     2:11:40
1425  Nicole Jennett         F3539      106/262       29:08     1:19:02       17:04   10:04     2:11:42
1426  Brooke Johnson         F2529       93/262       31:19     1:24:02       16:06   10:04     2:11:43
1427  Ellie Recker           F1519        24/60       31:13                           10:04     2:11:43
1428  Aimee Benner           F5559        13/92       30:15     1:22:21       16:18   10:04     2:11:44
1429  Jeramy Croell          M4044       96/150       30:16     1:22:09       16:19   10:04     2:11:45
1430  Ann Marie Gunshore     F3539      107/262       29:16     1:21:08       16:30   10:04     2:11:45
1431  Thaddaeus Harrington   M3539      134/213       30:45     1:23:47       16:21   10:04     2:11:47
1432  Natalie Miller         F2024       82/231       32:33     1:25:21       15:47   10:04     2:11:48
1433  Travis Kersey          M4044       97/150       32:08     1:23:10       16:07   10:04     2:11:48
1434  Ashley Mary            F3539      108/262       30:18     1:22:39       16:24   10:04     2:11:48
1435  Note Thanupakorn       M3539      135/213       29:09     1:18:58       15:23   10:05     2:11:54
1436  Graciela Borda         F4044       75/185       31:55     1:24:02       16:07   10:05     2:11:56
1437  Leah Sterbick          F4044       76/185       29:30     1:22:44       16:42   10:05     2:11:58
1438  Justin Gruver          M3539      136/213       32:49     1:25:10       15:59   10:05     2:11:59
1439  Chris Langpaul         M4044       98/150       29:43     1:25:06       16:02   10:05     2:12:00
1440  Eric Anderson          M4549       76/118       30:18     1:22:00       16:14   10:05     2:12:03
1441  Matthew Loney          M3034      129/198       25:24     1:16:40       17:50   10:05     2:12:04
1442  Nicholas Meyne         M4044       99/150       32:05     1:25:18       15:40   10:06     2:12:09
1443  Jessica Wear           F3539      109/262       30:55     1:24:11       16:09   10:06     2:12:10
1444  Bo Lo                  M3034      130/198       31:52     1:23:25       16:03   10:06     2:12:10
1445  Deavon Richards        M3034      131/198       30:29     1:21:10       16:31   10:06     2:12:10
1446  Brad Singleton         M4549       77/118       31:02     1:24:10       16:19   10:06     2:12:13
1447  Elayna Ruggio          F2024       83/231       32:49     1:26:43       16:11   10:06     2:12:14
1448  Connor Ruggles         M2529      159/242       30:22     1:19:52       16:41   10:06     2:12:14
1449  Christa Addy           F4549       45/131       29:37     1:20:08       17:16   10:06     2:12:18
1450  Emily Boote            F2024       84/231       32:44     1:26:40       16:03   10:07     2:12:19
1451  Frankie Accurso        M2024      100/141       32:44     1:26:40       16:03   10:07     2:12:20
1452  Gina Campbell          F4044       77/185       29:05     1:21:35       16:07   10:07     2:12:22
1453  McKenzie Wall          F3034       86/237       32:19                           10:07     2:12:23
1454  Lucienne Bianchi       F2024       85/231       33:35     1:27:02       15:59   10:07     2:12:25
1455  Roadog McKibben        M6064        18/50       29:21     1:21:48       17:04   10:07     2:12:26
1456  Jill Nelson            F4044       78/185       30:25     1:22:47       16:30   10:07     2:12:26
1457  Melanie Henry          F4549       46/131       35:51     1:28:33       15:12   10:08     2:12:32
1458  Tim Anderson           M4549       78/118       30:47     1:26:06       15:30   10:08     2:12:34
1459  Sara Schmidt           F4549       47/131       30:07     1:20:39       17:37   10:08     2:12:35
1460  Andrew Happ            M4549       79/118       31:48     1:25:38       16:22   10:08     2:12:39
1461  Ben Howard             M3539      137/213       31:04     1:23:03       16:09   10:08     2:12:42
1462  Laura Hausman          F3539      110/262       30:07     1:23:18       16:27   10:08     2:12:43
1463  Alex Carnahan          M3539      138/213       31:23     1:25:00       16:26   10:09     2:12:46
1464  Clint Webb             M5054        53/89       29:01     1:21:41       16:58   10:09     2:12:46
1465  Steven Beckwith        M3539      139/213       28:01     1:20:33       17:01   10:09     2:12:51
1466  Ashley Freeman         F2529       94/262       31:52     1:24:46       16:15   10:09     2:12:53
1467  Daniel Nussbaum        M2529      160/242       28:30     1:18:21       18:25   10:09     2:12:53
1468  Dominick Whitlow       M2529      161/242       31:53     1:24:46       16:16   10:09     2:12:53
1469  Malarie Bender         F3034       87/237       31:54     1:24:39       16:17   10:09     2:12:54
1470  Jesse Heath            M3034      132/198       31:54     1:24:38       16:18   10:09     2:12:54
1471  Hailee Merryman        F2024       86/231       30:48     1:27:20       15:51   10:10     2:12:59
1472  Drew Croegaert         M3539      140/213       33:38     1:25:24       16:06   10:10     2:13:00
1473  Alexander Yank         M3539      141/213       33:39     1:25:26       16:06   10:10     2:13:00
1474  Ali Kirsch             F3539      111/262       33:38     1:25:25       16:06   10:10     2:13:00
1475  Richard Martin         M7579          2/9       31:47     1:25:39       16:04   10:10     2:13:01
1476  Maddie Leeser          F1519        25/60       32:08     1:24:34       16:18   10:10     2:13:01
1477  Elizabeth Shedroff     F2529       95/262       30:37     1:23:09       16:58   10:10     2:13:02
1478  Kathryn Sawallisch     F2024       87/231       28:57     1:20:24       17:15   10:10     2:13:06
1479  Lauren Weum            F3539      112/262       28:58     1:20:25       17:15   10:10     2:13:07
1480  Alana Masalskis        F3539      113/262                 1:24:36       16:15   10:10     2:13:09
1481  Jennifer Greenleaf     F4044       79/185       32:08     1:24:36       16:16   10:10     2:13:09
1482  Jane Chang             F4044       80/185       33:45     1:27:02       16:08   10:10     2:13:09
1483  Chelsey Ehlers         F3034       88/237       31:04     1:21:32       15:50   10:10     2:13:10
1484  Emily Brugioni         F3539      114/262       32:04     1:24:37       16:15   10:10     2:13:10
1485  Elizabeth Due          F2024       88/231                 1:25:49       16:19   10:11     2:13:12
1486  Andrew Larson          M2024      101/141       29:51     1:21:31       15:55   10:11     2:13:12
1487  Andrew Herrera         M4044      100/150       32:17     1:27:03       16:09   10:11     2:13:14
1488  Kimberly Hatting       F5559        14/92       28:56     1:22:20       16:37   10:11     2:13:15
1489  Megan Muhlbauer        F3034       89/237       30:33     1:22:32       16:47   10:11     2:13:18
1490  Abigail Gould          F3034       90/237       30:33     1:22:33       16:46   10:11     2:13:18
1491  Robert Goldstick       M3539      142/213                 1:19:40       15:27   10:11     2:13:20
1492  Kenny Oleson           M5054        54/89       31:03     1:23:35       16:27   10:11     2:13:22
1493  Bill Kallestad         M5054        55/89       30:45     1:24:23       16:49   10:11     2:13:22
1494  Jared Schuknecht       M4549       80/118       26:50     1:14:55       16:24   10:11     2:13:23
1495  Dustin Kutz            M2024      102/141       29:35     1:20:01       15:45   10:11     2:13:24
1496  Grace Porath           F2024       89/231       29:35     1:20:02       15:44   10:11     2:13:24
1497  Josi Barscz            F2529       96/262       31:31     1:25:06       16:19   10:11     2:13:24
1498  Corey Nelson           M4044      101/150       30:57     1:23:16       15:49   10:11     2:13:25
1499  Karen Junko            F5054       32/110       32:07     1:25:42       16:15   10:12     2:13:25
1500  Megan Zach             F4549       48/131       30:42     1:24:49       15:32   10:12     2:13:26
1501  Phil Cowan             M3034      133/198       29:11     1:24:20       17:01   10:12     2:13:28
1502  Tom Vlach              M5559        48/88       30:51     1:24:54       16:21   10:12     2:13:29

Generated February 5, 2026 at 7:13 PM 15/31



Des Moines Marathon - 2024 - IMT Des Moines Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         8.5    SPEED_ZO    PACE        TIME
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1503  Noah Jean              M2529      162/242       27:40     1:17:30       17:41   10:12     2:13:31
1504  Nick Ogren             M2529      163/242       30:52     1:20:27       16:10   10:12     2:13:31
1505  Dan Lahey              M4549       81/118       31:33     1:24:28       16:27   10:12     2:13:31
1506  Jennifer Welbig        F4044       81/185       30:54     1:25:42       16:04   10:12     2:13:31
1507  Wesley Kotz            M3539      143/213       28:53     1:21:19       16:45   10:12     2:13:36
1508  Jared Walter           M4044      102/150       30:47     1:24:47       16:47   10:13     2:13:39
1509  Manuel Rodr  Guez      M5559        49/88       26:39     1:18:25       17:33   10:13     2:13:39
1510  Erin Tyrrell           F3034       91/237       28:43     1:22:27       16:13   10:13     2:13:39
1511  Alaina Turner          F3539      115/262       27:57     1:20:28       17:24   10:13     2:13:42
1512  Lisa Peterson          F4044       82/185       32:06     1:25:31       16:15   10:13     2:13:43
1513  Lucy Leinen            F2024       90/231       30:49     1:25:34       16:58   10:13     2:13:43
1514  Haylee Bojar           F2529       97/262       30:58     1:22:45       16:47   10:13     2:13:43
1515  Candice Garnon         F3034       92/237       33:00     1:29:04       15:57   10:13     2:13:48
1516  Aaron Wyckoff          M4044      103/150       30:19     1:22:40       16:44   10:13     2:13:48
1517  Joy-Lynn Alvarez       F4044       83/185       30:58     1:23:21       17:36   10:14     2:13:55
1518  Han Schaible           F2529       98/262       32:56     1:26:34       16:16   10:14     2:13:55
1519  Jonathan Owen          M4044      104/150       30:52     1:25:14       16:26   10:14     2:13:55
1520  Scott Priebe           M4044      105/150       30:53     1:25:14       16:26   10:14     2:13:56
1521  Danjin Zulic           M3539      144/213       31:13     1:23:31       16:40   10:14     2:13:57
1522  Lauren Parker          F2024       91/231       31:31     1:24:07       16:17   10:14     2:13:58
1523  Jordan Anderson        M3034      134/198       28:31     1:20:45       16:36   10:14     2:13:58
1524  Ashley Bolsem          F3539      116/262       31:41     1:26:08       15:51   10:14     2:14:00
1525  Emily Meyer            F2529       99/262       31:43     1:26:21       16:21   10:14     2:14:01
1526  Regan Davis            F2024       92/231       33:20     1:26:35       16:14   10:14     2:14:02
1527  Elliott Hanneman       M3034      135/198       29:19     1:21:51       17:09   10:14     2:14:04
1528  Steven Ambrose         M6569        12/27       30:13     1:24:51       16:55   10:15     2:14:05
1529  Hannah Brecht          F2529      100/262       33:15     1:25:08       15:43   10:15     2:14:05
1530  Julie Joyce            F5559        15/92       30:06     1:21:01       16:21   10:15     2:14:06
1531  Rhonda Pacheco         F4549       49/131       30:07     1:21:01       16:21   10:15     2:14:07
1532  Ellen Becker           F3539      117/262       29:36     1:22:28       16:54   10:15     2:14:08
1533  Jessica Kanaskie       F3539      118/262       29:36     1:22:30       16:53   10:15     2:14:08
1534  Travis Aust            M3034      136/198       32:34     1:25:02       16:12   10:15     2:14:09
1535  Samantha Aust          F3034       93/237       32:34     1:24:58       16:15   10:15     2:14:09
1536  Linda Kirk             F6569         6/30       31:40     1:26:12       16:23   10:15     2:14:09
1537  Lucas Riesenberg       M2024      103/141       30:12     1:21:13       16:47   10:15     2:14:10
1538  Chris Hensley          M2529      164/242       32:17     1:26:47       15:53   10:15     2:14:10
1539  Tara Peterson          F4044       84/185       30:48     1:24:12       16:34   10:15     2:14:15
1540  Joseph Peterson        M4549       82/118       30:48     1:24:13       16:35   10:15     2:14:15
1541  Anne Mangano           F4044       85/185       31:31     1:24:23       16:34   10:16     2:14:18
1542  Andy Keomany           M3539      145/213       30:50     1:24:00       17:00   10:16     2:14:19
1543  Eduardo Viana          M4044      106/150       30:36     1:24:34       16:19   10:16     2:14:21
1544  Brianna Kennedy        F2024       93/231       30:04     1:23:03       16:54   10:16     2:14:21
1545  Jil Tell               F3034       94/237       31:23     1:24:07       17:18   10:16     2:14:21
1546  Lillian Wischmeyer     F1519        26/60       31:06     1:23:27       16:40   10:16     2:14:21
1547  Benjamin Royer         M2024      104/141       31:45     1:23:52       15:17   10:16     2:14:22
1548  Kirk Wischmeyer        M5054        56/89       31:07     1:23:24       16:45   10:16     2:14:22
1549  Jim Woolcott           M5559        50/88       30:04     1:23:00       16:14   10:16     2:14:22
1550  Madison Skantz         F2529      101/262       31:10     1:24:54       16:39   10:16     2:14:24
1551  Stephanie Huff         F5559        16/92       31:13     1:24:47       16:21   10:16     2:14:25
1552  Kristin Adkins         F5559        17/92       29:50     1:22:34       17:04   10:16     2:14:25
1553  Jose Piccolotto        M4044      107/150       30:36     1:24:33       16:20   10:16     2:14:26
1554  Nancy Kirstein         F4549       50/131       29:00     1:21:53       17:08   10:16     2:14:26
1555  Matt Meendering        M5559        51/88       29:00     1:21:53       17:08   10:16     2:14:26
1556  Abbey Lee              F2024       94/231       32:27     1:27:32       16:21   10:16     2:14:29
1557  Brendan Nugent         M2529      165/242       27:48     1:16:55       19:09   10:17     2:14:30
1558  Elizabeth Klinge Peter F4044       86/185       30:29     1:25:21       17:02   10:17     2:14:33
1559  Makayla Baker          F2024       95/231       32:14     1:26:26       16:28   10:17     2:14:34
1560  Garrett Rabenhorst     M2024      105/141       32:28     1:27:18       16:17   10:17     2:14:37
1561  Tom Bartello           M3539      146/213       31:07     1:23:40       16:49   10:17     2:14:38
1562  Ben Mardis             M2529      166/242       31:08     1:23:40       16:50   10:17     2:14:39
1563  Chance Frerichs        M3539      147/213       27:40     1:20:29       17:38   10:17     2:14:40
1564  Becca Alleman          F4044       87/185       28:17     1:19:41       16:57   10:17     2:14:41
1565  Breck Hart             F3034       95/237       32:17     1:26:41       16:24   10:17     2:14:41
1566  Phi Dang               M3034      137/198                 1:21:40       16:53   10:17     2:14:41
1567  Emily Thompson         F4044       88/185       30:01     1:23:43       16:33   10:17     2:14:42
1568  Cheri Saxby            F5559        18/92       29:47     1:24:52       16:49   10:17     2:14:43
1569  Anne Kauder            F5559        19/92       28:20     1:21:48       17:19   10:18     2:14:44
1570  Jamie Logan            F4044       89/185       31:53     1:25:41       16:15   10:18     2:14:45
1571  Ella Cavin             F3034       96/237       31:53     1:25:41       16:15   10:18     2:14:45
1572  Blake O'Brien         M4044      108/150       32:01     1:24:52       15:54   10:18     2:14:45
1573  Megan McCasland        F3539      119/262       31:44     1:26:21       16:22   10:18     2:14:48
1574  Danielle Dolder        F3034       97/237       30:15                           10:18     2:14:51
1575  Kendra Kane            F3539      120/262       31:32     1:25:07       16:21   10:18     2:14:53
1576  Nathan Christian       M3034      138/198       31:27     1:25:25       16:41   10:18     2:14:54
1577  Kristine Diehl         F4044       90/185       26:43     1:21:12       17:03   10:19     2:14:57
1578  Kathryn Anderson       F2024       96/231       31:34     1:24:58       16:47   10:19     2:15:02
1579  Eleanor Horak          F2024       97/231       31:34     1:24:58       16:46   10:19     2:15:03
1580  Eric Hatfield          M4549       83/118       30:46     1:25:04       17:26   10:19     2:15:04
1581  Stephanie Edgerton     F4044       91/185       32:24     1:25:51       16:24   10:19     2:15:05
1582  Katie Uitenbroek       F2024       98/231       31:04     1:26:01       16:38   10:19     2:15:07
1583  Greg Davis             M3034      139/198       32:17     1:26:57       16:03   10:19     2:15:07
1584  Josh Mohr              M3034      140/198       32:16     1:26:56       16:04   10:20     2:15:10
1585  Renata Magalhaes Casad F5054       33/110       31:11     1:25:07       16:26   10:20     2:15:12
1586  Emily Cunarro          F3539      121/262                 1:25:18       16:33   10:20     2:15:12
1587  Andy Newell            M4044      109/150       28:39     1:20:54       17:34   10:20     2:15:13
1588  Mykel Carlson          F3034       98/237       29:12                           10:20     2:15:13
1589  Garrett Starr          M2529      167/242       32:11     1:26:49       16:06   10:20     2:15:13
1590  Audrey Starr           F3034       99/237       32:10     1:26:50       16:05   10:20     2:15:14
1591  Catherine Sostak       F4044       92/185       29:35     1:23:26       16:39   10:20     2:15:16
1592  Ally Schroeder         F2529      102/262       31:28     1:26:03       16:40   10:20     2:15:18
1593  Ana Freund             F2024       99/231       31:28     1:26:03       16:41   10:20     2:15:18
1594  Heather Etnyre         F4549       51/131       30:48     1:23:30       16:54   10:20     2:15:18
1595  Colleen Grant          F4044       93/185       31:52     1:26:16       16:43   10:20     2:15:19
1596  Renee Begley           F4549       52/131       32:08     1:26:58       17:09   10:20     2:15:19
1597  McKinley Thompson      F2529      103/262       29:20     1:20:58       16:35   10:20     2:15:20
1598  Zachary Cooper         M3034      141/198                 1:22:07       17:54   10:20     2:15:20
1599  Tyler Thompson         M2529      168/242       29:19     1:20:57       16:36   10:20     2:15:20
1600  Abigail Smith          F3034      100/237       31:02     1:25:28       17:07   10:20     2:15:21
1601  Christopher Smith      M4044      110/150       31:02     1:25:28       17:07   10:20     2:15:21
1602  Alyssa Barton          F3539      122/262                 1:25:28       16:45   10:20     2:15:22
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1603  Kristine Wong          F5559        20/92       31:51     1:24:07       16:13   10:21     2:15:23
1604  Estelle Wong           F1519        27/60       31:51     1:24:07       16:13   10:21     2:15:24
1605  Elizabeth Duncan       F1519        28/60       31:52     1:24:06       16:15   10:21     2:15:24
1606  Emily Bialas           F3539      123/262       31:09     1:25:22       17:19   10:21     2:15:26
1607  Daniel Lemons          M3034      142/198       29:30     1:22:24       16:45   10:21     2:15:27
1608  Reilly Cady            F3539      124/262       31:10     1:25:25       17:17   10:21     2:15:27
1609  Sophia Chiodo          F2024      100/231       32:49     1:26:43       16:11   10:21     2:15:27
1610  Laura Hanson           F3539      125/262       31:49     1:25:56       16:50   10:21     2:15:30
1611  Joe Kilzer             M5054        57/89       32:16     1:27:01       16:32   10:21     2:15:31
1612  Rhonda Hayes           F3539      126/262       29:50     1:24:55       16:56   10:21     2:15:32
1613  Ella Mann              F2024      101/231       32:31     1:27:15       16:37   10:21     2:15:33
1614  Lihann Joseph Jok      M2024      106/141       30:14     1:22:25       17:23   10:21     2:15:33
1615  Carly Millerd          F2529      104/262       32:12     1:26:32       16:36   10:21     2:15:34
1616  Amalie Millerd         F2529      105/262       32:12     1:26:33       16:35   10:21     2:15:34
1617  Jeremy Melby           M3539      148/213       28:07     1:20:22       19:34   10:22     2:15:39
1618  Aaron Cantrell         M3539      149/213       29:10     1:22:31       16:44   10:22     2:15:41
1619  Stacey Roberts         F4044       94/185       28:04     1:21:40       17:59   10:22     2:15:43
1620  Ames Helzer            M2529      169/242       29:57     1:27:50       16:00   10:22     2:15:43
1621  Bailey Longnecker      F2024      102/231       29:57     1:27:51       15:59   10:22     2:15:43
1622  London Hershberger     M2024      107/141       25:21     1:15:54       17:57   10:22     2:15:44
1623  Aubri Hatfield         F2024      103/231       31:05     1:25:08       17:23   10:22     2:15:46
1624  Stephanie Devries      F2529      106/262       31:08     1:23:39       17:33   10:22     2:15:47
1625  Jenn Kilzer            F4044       95/185       32:16     1:27:00       16:33   10:22     2:15:47
1626  Ross Neuhaus           M3034      143/198       32:18     1:27:02       16:32   10:23     2:15:49
1627  Scott Kinworthy        M5054        58/89       31:46     1:25:35       16:31   10:23     2:15:50
1628  Phillip Thomas         M6064        19/50       31:46     1:25:37       16:30   10:23     2:15:51
1629  Taylor Farnsworth-Shor F2529      107/262       29:40     1:22:01       17:32   10:23     2:15:51
1630  Tara Luna              F3034      101/237       29:50     1:22:14       16:54   10:23     2:15:52
1631  Tiffany Meyer          F4044       96/185       32:13     1:27:48       16:39   10:23     2:15:54
1632  Tia Chafa              F2529      108/262       31:12     1:25:28       16:26   10:23     2:15:59
1633  Christian Davidson     M2024      108/141       28:40     1:20:02       17:09   10:24     2:16:02
1634  Grant Paca             M2024      109/141       28:29     1:22:38       17:07   10:24     2:16:04
1635  Aashrith Lopelly       M3034      144/198       32:24     1:24:46       16:32   10:24     2:16:06
1636  Whitney Moia           F2529      109/262       30:21     1:23:41       17:27   10:24     2:16:06
1637  Dylan Adams            M3034      145/198       29:40     1:22:03       17:22   10:24     2:16:08
1638  Karina Katz            F2529      110/262       32:23     1:27:44       16:32   10:24     2:16:09
1639  Rhett Franzen          M2529      170/242       28:31     1:23:50       17:23   10:24     2:16:10
1640  Morgan McAreavy        M5559        52/88       31:48     1:24:33       16:24   10:24     2:16:14
1641  Carolyn Elsberry       F5054       34/110       30:28     1:23:58       17:11   10:25     2:16:17
1642  Holly Faley            F2024      104/231       33:32     1:27:53       16:42   10:25     2:16:18
1643  Robert Stomp Jr        M5054        59/89       30:46     1:25:11       16:49   10:25     2:16:18
1644  Wilma Osmun            F6064         4/63       31:27     1:25:52       16:39   10:25     2:16:19
1645  Erica Jones            F3539      127/262       29:48                           10:25     2:16:20
1646  Eric Marean            M3034      146/198       27:40     1:21:26       17:29   10:25     2:16:20
1647  Sammi Jahde            F2024      105/231       31:54     1:27:08       16:58   10:25     2:16:22
1648  Alan Feirer            M5559        53/88       31:54     1:26:00       16:42   10:25     2:16:22
1649  Leah Holub             F2024      106/231       32:31     1:25:23       16:39   10:25     2:16:23
1650  Jessica Hunter         F5054       35/110       31:44     1:25:24       16:28   10:25     2:16:26
1651  Kristin Kapusinski     F3539      128/262                 1:27:36       16:47   10:25     2:16:26
1652  Jen Curtis             F3034      102/237       33:54     1:28:01       15:49   10:26     2:16:30
1653  Ignacio Lopez Cardenas M3539      150/213       30:32     1:26:51       16:30   10:26     2:16:34
1654  Chloe Martin           F1519        29/60       30:25     1:26:00       16:23   10:26     2:16:39
1655  Jake Teske             M1519        27/35       30:25     1:26:00       16:23   10:26     2:16:40
1656  Brittany Bruce         F3539      129/262       29:17     1:24:07       17:02   10:26     2:16:40
1657  Cindy Smid             F4549       53/131       31:09     1:23:53       16:46   10:26     2:16:40
1658  Kirstie Ron            F3034      103/237       30:39     1:25:56       17:12   10:27     2:16:42
1659  Allie Etnyre           F1519        30/60       33:01     1:26:04       16:36   10:27     2:16:44
1660  Michelle Roozeboom-Bak F4549       54/131       29:19     1:23:37       17:30   10:27     2:16:51
1661  Michael Houseman       M2529      171/242       29:24     1:22:28       17:27   10:27     2:16:54
1662  Kristen Reichert       F3539      130/262       31:49     1:24:51       17:15   10:28     2:16:54
1663  Beatriz Garc  A        F4549       55/131       30:28     1:25:43       17:10   10:28     2:16:56
1664  Paul Tekippe           M3034      147/198       28:09     1:18:40       18:08   10:28     2:16:58
1665  Sheila Maddock         F6569         7/30       30:29     1:25:41       17:00   10:29     2:17:08
1666  Emery Farmer           M2529      172/242       28:31     1:19:59       17:38   10:29     2:17:11
1667  Sidney Mitchell        F2024      107/231       28:58     1:22:57       17:51   10:29     2:17:11
1668  Victor Leanos          M2529      173/242       30:40     1:22:09       17:21   10:29     2:17:12
1669  Chris Stamy            M4044      111/150       27:18     1:19:13       18:26   10:29     2:17:15
1670  Tehya Myles            F2529      111/262       31:14     1:24:47       16:39   10:29     2:17:18
1671  Laura Demuth           F4549       56/131       33:51     1:28:43       16:46   10:29     2:17:18
1672  Morgan Jones           F2529      112/262       27:30     1:21:04       18:08   10:29     2:17:20
1673  Jessica Durand         F4044       97/185       32:20     1:27:15       16:10   10:30     2:17:25
1674  Julie Fugenschuh       F6064         5/63       31:41     1:25:15       18:33   10:30     2:17:25
1675  Emily Allen            F2024      108/231       33:57     1:27:53       16:31   10:30     2:17:26
1676  Maleah Greenslade      F2024      109/231       33:59     1:27:53       16:32   10:30     2:17:26
1677  Thurston Gable         M3034      148/198       32:26     1:25:26       17:18   10:30     2:17:28
1678  Teck Khoo              M4549       84/118       29:07     1:22:30       17:29   10:30     2:17:31
1679  Leah Fischer           F3539      131/262       30:42     1:24:43       17:05   10:30     2:17:31
1680  Chloe Fetcho           F1519        31/60                 1:24:15       17:22   10:30     2:17:31
1681  Dana Squires           F4044       98/185       32:46     1:30:17       17:04   10:30     2:17:33
1682  Bradley Ditzler        M3034      149/198       30:17     1:25:47       17:13   10:31     2:17:34
1683  Natalie Gifford        F4044       99/185       31:39     1:27:33       17:16   10:31     2:17:34
1684  Kaitlynn Hamers        F2024      110/231       32:41     1:27:00       16:27   10:31     2:17:35
1685  Madison Szczepanski    F2024      111/231       32:30     1:27:12       16:39   10:31     2:17:35
1686  Olivia Shannon         F1519        32/60       31:22     1:26:33       17:34   10:31     2:17:38
1687  Matthew Warnemunde     M4044      112/150       32:33     1:27:36       17:08   10:31     2:17:38
1688  Anahi Marquez          F1519        33/60       32:27     1:25:31       16:47   10:31     2:17:40
1689  Hannah Bustamante      F2024      112/231       31:41     1:26:53       17:52   10:31     2:17:43
1690  Gus King               M14UN        13/16       32:07     1:28:31       16:58   10:31     2:17:44
1691  Jordan Kennedy         F3539      132/262       31:36     1:25:47       17:03   10:31     2:17:44
1692  Monica Aunan           F6064         6/63       32:01     1:26:40       16:52   10:31     2:17:45
1693  Lindsay Kasperbauer    F3034      104/237       32:10     1:27:37       17:14   10:32     2:17:48
1694  Kelsie Pinegar         F3539      133/262       30:50     1:25:51       16:57   10:32     2:17:49
1695  Curt Thornberry        M5054        60/89       29:16     1:24:47       17:16   10:32     2:17:49
1696  Alex Moore             M3034      150/198       31:27     1:25:17       17:05   10:32     2:17:50
1697  Sara King              F4549       57/131       32:07     1:28:34       16:55   10:32     2:17:50
1698  Abigail Wilson         F3034      105/237       32:52     1:27:40       16:56   10:32     2:17:51
1699  Tara Klaas             F4549       58/131       31:09     1:26:19       17:11   10:32     2:17:52
1700  Carlos Rodriguez-Rosad M4549       85/118       31:09     1:24:43       17:13   10:32     2:17:53
1701  Alisa Ormsby           F3034      106/237       33:02     1:29:58       17:10   10:32     2:17:53
1702  David Gannon           M6064        20/50       31:54     1:26:13       16:36   10:32     2:17:54
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1703  Connor Roth            M2529      174/242       30:37     1:20:54       16:57   10:32     2:17:56
1704  Michelle Lloyd         F6064         7/63       31:18     1:25:54       17:04   10:32     2:17:56
1705  Jacob Peake            M2529      175/242       32:23     1:28:53       16:12   10:32     2:17:57
1706  Grant Chaney           M2529      176/242       30:38     1:20:53       16:59   10:32     2:17:57
1707  Lea Myers              F1519        34/60       32:26     1:28:02       17:17   10:32     2:17:58
1708  Ava Clayton            F1519        35/60       32:26     1:28:01       17:18   10:32     2:17:58
1709  Payton Kempen          F1519        36/60       30:48     1:24:15       17:22   10:32     2:17:59
1710  Scott Schoneberg       M6569        13/27       31:47     1:26:14       16:45   10:32     2:17:59
1711  Jennie Huxford         F2529      113/262       29:54     1:23:11       17:09   10:33     2:18:00
1712  Lisa Cooper            F4549       59/131       28:59     1:23:38       18:39   10:33     2:18:04
1713  Kris Tarbox            M2529      177/242       32:00     1:25:15       17:13   10:33     2:18:05
1714  Spenser Ford           M3539      151/213       32:18     1:26:49       16:08   10:33     2:18:06
1715  Alexis Peters          F2024      113/231       31:31     1:25:58       17:23   10:33     2:18:08
1716  Dana Huey              F3539      134/262       29:23     1:22:57       18:08   10:33     2:18:11
1717  Matt McKinney          M4044      113/150       32:44     1:29:05       16:39   10:34     2:18:13
1718  Angela Sorenson        F2529      114/262       32:06     1:25:33       16:33   10:34     2:18:13
1719  Jordan Rich            F3034      107/237       33:16     1:29:14       16:51   10:34     2:18:15
1720  Jamie Dupu             F3539      135/262       30:03     1:24:55       17:25   10:34     2:18:15
1721  Erica Bohn             F4044      100/185       32:12     1:28:09       16:26   10:34     2:18:16
1722  Katy Dolch             F2529      115/262       31:49     1:26:01       17:11   10:34     2:18:23
1723  Lisa Kunde             F3034      108/237       31:06     1:25:21       16:37   10:34     2:18:26
1724  Ambrea Schreck         F2024      114/231       33:03     1:27:54       17:09   10:35     2:18:26
1725  Sarah Riesenberg       F2024      115/231       33:03     1:27:54       17:10   10:35     2:18:27
1726  Jarred Rollins         M4549       86/118       31:48     1:25:49       17:29   10:35     2:18:29
1727  David Johnson          M6064        21/50       30:58     1:26:05       16:52   10:35     2:18:34
1728  Alan Adkisson          M6569        14/27       32:14     1:27:08       16:46   10:35     2:18:35
1729  Scott Hensley          M4044      114/150       31:42     1:24:26       17:36   10:35     2:18:36
1730  Olivia Dee             F2024      116/231       30:27     1:23:32       18:47   10:35     2:18:37
1731  Rj Hudson              M3539      152/213       32:18     1:25:27       16:38   10:35     2:18:37
1732  Ellen Maahs            F3539      136/262       32:34     1:28:20       17:10   10:36     2:18:43
1733  Malik McGregor         M2529      178/242       31:46     1:25:13       16:23   10:36     2:18:43
1734  Miles Goetzman         M1519        28/35       29:25     1:22:10       19:15   10:36     2:18:44
1735  Natalie Goetzman       F2024      117/231       29:26     1:22:09       19:16   10:36     2:18:44
1736  Holly Benning          F4044      101/185       32:15     1:29:05       16:27   10:36     2:18:47
1737  Abigail Sole           F2529      116/262       32:16     1:29:07       16:26   10:36     2:18:48
1738  Laura Murphy           F3034      109/237       32:14     1:28:21       16:24   10:36     2:18:48
1739  Meredith Arnold        F2024      118/231       32:00     1:26:22       16:34   10:37     2:18:54
1740  Hillary Courtney       F3539      137/262       31:01     1:23:34       18:20   10:37     2:18:54
1741  Bryan Case             M5054        61/89       30:45     1:24:39       17:31   10:37     2:18:55
1742  Adam Drake             M3539      153/213       31:36     1:26:13       17:12   10:37     2:18:55
1743  Lane McMullen          M4549       87/118       31:23     1:26:23       17:02   10:37     2:18:56
1744  Kiana Case             F3034      110/237       30:46     1:24:41       17:31   10:37     2:18:56
1745  Renee Holub            F5054       36/110       32:31     1:25:23       16:45   10:37     2:18:57
1746  Brook Mikkelsen        F3539      138/262       30:49     1:24:08       17:26   10:37     2:18:57
1747  Amber Miller           F3539      139/262       33:02     1:29:59       17:09   10:37     2:18:57
1748  Ellie Michael          F2024      119/231       32:22     1:28:36       17:12   10:37     2:18:58
1749  Grace Hoaglund         F2024      120/231       32:22     1:28:46       17:01   10:37     2:18:58
1750  Thomas Milburn         M4549       88/118       32:46     1:27:30       16:58   10:37     2:18:58
1751  Lauren York            F2024      121/231       32:23     1:28:36       17:11   10:37     2:18:59
1752  James Gordon           M4044      115/150       32:19     1:26:43       17:11   10:37     2:18:59
1753  Matt Crawford          M4044      116/150       32:39     1:28:13       17:00   10:37     2:18:59
1754  Taylor Shelman         F3034      111/237       29:14     1:23:26       17:23   10:37     2:19:01
1755  Kristin Khoo           F4044      102/185       29:07     1:22:51       18:10   10:37     2:19:02
1756  Reagan Harmeyer        F1519        37/60       32:51     1:28:08       17:03   10:37     2:19:03
1757  Sydney Cannety         F2529      117/262       32:24     1:26:12       17:38   10:38     2:19:09
1758  Katie Nolan            F4549       60/131       31:08     1:25:46       17:20   10:38     2:19:10
1759  Leah Van Hal           F2529      118/262       32:11     1:26:27       17:32   10:38     2:19:13
1760  Piyush Nath            M3539      154/213       30:42     1:24:39       17:43   10:38     2:19:16
1761  Unknown Runner         M             8/16       33:03     1:28:26               10:39     2:19:20
1762  Kyla Fangman           F2529      119/262       33:06     1:28:28       16:48   10:39     2:19:22
1763  Nicole Fergesen        F3539      140/262       32:54     1:30:07       17:02   10:39     2:19:23
1764  Jennifer Boehm         F3539      141/262       32:54     1:30:07       17:02   10:39     2:19:24
1765  John Mottet            M4044      117/150       32:04     1:27:14       16:52   10:39     2:19:27
1766  Maggie Gregg           F3539      142/262       29:43     1:24:47       17:19   10:39     2:19:27
1767  Ashleysha Pujari       F2529      120/262       32:27     1:27:27       17:27   10:39     2:19:29
1768  Lea Montross           F5054       37/110       31:04     1:26:55       17:41   10:39     2:19:31
1769  Kayli Mernka           F3034      112/237       31:59     1:28:00       16:54   10:39     2:19:31
1770  Cody Stackhouse        M2529      179/242       32:29     1:29:10       17:21   10:40     2:19:32
1771  William Bird           M2529      180/242       32:53     1:28:22       17:20   10:40     2:19:32
1772  Logan Stackhouse       F3034      113/237       32:30     1:29:09       17:22   10:40     2:19:32
1773  Katie O  Neil          F1519        38/60       33:25     1:30:22       17:08   10:40     2:19:33
1774  Kayla Hanson           F2024      122/231       33:23     1:30:22       17:08   10:40     2:19:33
1775  Sara Poetting          F3034      114/237       31:50     1:26:12       17:20   10:40     2:19:35
1776  Aravind Karpoorapu     M3034      151/198       29:14     1:21:39       17:13   10:40     2:19:35
1777  Libby Nelson           F4549       61/131       32:08     1:28:37       16:39   10:40     2:19:37
1778  Lisa Rippe             F5559        21/92       32:28     1:26:50       17:44   10:40     2:19:37
1779  Meagan Jourdan         F2529      121/262       32:00     1:28:11       17:25   10:40     2:19:41
1780  Tome Hope              F4549       62/131       32:21     1:28:21       16:56   10:40     2:19:42
1781  Jose Arreola           M2529      181/242       35:15     1:34:09       17:34   10:41     2:19:50
1782  Tara Rudolphi          F4044      103/185       32:17     1:30:45       17:04   10:41     2:19:51
1783  Collin Mack            M2529      182/242       32:13     1:26:30       17:30   10:41     2:19:55
1784  Debbie Krumsee         F5054       38/110       32:44     1:28:37       17:19   10:41     2:19:56
1785  Grace Woollums         F3539      143/262       32:24     1:28:28       17:31   10:41     2:19:57
1786  Jacy Hansen            F2024      123/231       33:30     1:31:17       16:57   10:42     2:20:02
1787  John Doherty           M7074         2/11       31:20     1:28:08       17:28   10:42     2:20:03
1788  Alex Overton           M2529      183/242       32:06     1:24:45       17:33   10:42     2:20:04
1789  Todd Masters           M5054        62/89       33:08     1:28:55       17:01   10:42     2:20:04
1790  Stephen Schreiber      M4044      118/150       31:14     1:25:19       17:21   10:42     2:20:05
1791  Connor O'Neal         M2024      110/141       31:36     1:26:22       17:02   10:42     2:20:08
1792  Kohen Phalen           M1519        29/35       30:31     1:28:31       16:42   10:42     2:20:09
1793  Jason Phalen           M4044      119/150       30:32     1:28:32       16:42   10:42     2:20:10
1794  Gaby Fishpaw           F5559        22/92       30:43     1:26:51       18:19   10:43     2:20:12
1795  Steve Mercer           M4044      120/150       34:35     1:26:18       17:15   10:43     2:20:13
1796  Jameson Brown          M1519        30/35       29:46     1:26:28       19:07   10:43     2:20:14
1797  Michael Welch          M2529      184/242       30:49     1:28:02       17:09   10:43     2:20:14
1798  Ted Olson              M6064        22/50       33:20     1:30:47       16:22   10:43     2:20:18
1799  Neil Witte             M5054        63/89       32:46     1:30:17       17:10   10:43     2:20:19
1800  Meredith Kuehler       F4549       63/131       32:06     1:27:49       17:23   10:43     2:20:20
1801  Deborah Keil           F5054       39/110       31:44     1:26:08       17:26   10:43     2:20:23
1802  Joni Leinen            F4549       64/131                 1:27:00       17:45   10:44     2:20:26
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1803  Celina Tio             F5054       40/110       32:46     1:30:17       17:10   10:44     2:20:28
1804  Linsey Roberts         F4549       65/131       31:29     1:27:39       17:38   10:44     2:20:29
1805  Paul Roberts           M6064        23/50       31:28     1:27:35       16:47   10:44     2:20:30
1806  Tobias Downing         M2529      185/242       31:08     1:26:43       17:33   10:44     2:20:30
1807  Maggie Rolow           F3034      115/237       30:50     1:26:18       18:06   10:44     2:20:33
1808  Suraj Karn             M2529      186/242       34:29     1:28:13       16:05   10:44     2:20:34
1809  Rachael Baethke        F3539      144/262       30:09     1:24:47       19:36   10:44     2:20:34
1810  Erin Quint             F3539      145/262       30:09     1:24:51       19:32   10:44     2:20:34
1811  Natalie Franklin       F2024      124/231       32:11     1:25:34       17:20   10:44     2:20:34
1812  Liam Christensen       M2024      111/141       35:26     1:32:51       17:02   10:45     2:20:37
1813  Andrew Nielsen         M3539      155/213       34:19     1:31:03       17:02   10:45     2:20:37
1814  Mercedes Bobst         F2024      125/231       35:54     1:31:15       16:43   10:45     2:20:38
1815  John Severson          M5559        54/88       31:19     1:26:39       17:50   10:45     2:20:39
1816  Rachel Chambers        F2529      122/262       30:14     1:26:34       17:47   10:45     2:20:42
1817  Emily Schoenrock       F3034      116/237       31:29     1:26:31       17:58   10:45     2:20:42
1818  Haley Urness           F2529      123/262       31:29     1:26:32       17:58   10:45     2:20:42
1819  Toryn Gailey           F2529      124/262       33:16     1:32:01       17:11   10:45     2:20:43
1820  Kasey Clary            M2529      187/242       29:53     1:23:09       17:31   10:45     2:20:43
1821  Ashton Nokleby         F3034      117/237       33:16     1:28:43       16:39   10:45     2:20:45
1822  Katelyn Waters         F1519        39/60       31:12     1:24:18       18:31   10:45     2:20:45
1823  Theresa Koziol         F4044      104/185       32:14     1:27:55       17:34   10:45     2:20:48
1824  Emma Jones             F2024      126/231       32:13     1:27:35       18:06   10:45     2:20:48
1825  Jennifer Brockpahler   F5054       41/110       35:34     1:31:24       16:42   10:45     2:20:48
1826  Danielle McWilliams    F3539      146/262       28:37     1:18:55       17:35   10:45     2:20:50
1827  Zach Holbach           M3539      156/213       27:49     1:21:29       18:33   10:45     2:20:50
1828  Saylor Schwab          M2529      188/242       32:56     1:27:54       17:31   10:46     2:20:59
1829  Matthew Van Loon       M4044      121/150       26:59     1:22:41       19:11   10:46     2:20:59
1830  Morgan Porzsolt-Graves F4044      105/185       32:33     1:28:27       17:08   10:47     2:21:07
1831  Rafael Rodrigurez      M6064        24/50       33:08     1:28:53       17:34   10:47     2:21:07
1832  Olivia Ritter          F2529      125/262       32:07     1:28:03       18:07   10:47     2:21:09
1833  McKenzi Waddell        F3034      118/237       32:07     1:28:03       18:07   10:47     2:21:09
1834  Nevada Voss            F2024      127/231       30:45     1:23:48       19:08   10:47     2:21:09
1835  Sammie Swanson         F3539      147/262       32:27     1:27:52       17:04   10:47     2:21:10
1836  Allison Tamblyn        F2024      128/231       29:55     1:24:29       18:14   10:47     2:21:11
1837  Samantha Weichert      F3539      148/262       30:48     1:28:00       17:44   10:47     2:21:13
1838  Rachel Huseth          F2024      129/231       33:42     1:30:35       17:16   10:47     2:21:13
1839  Kendra Kundert         F2024      130/231       33:41     1:30:35       17:16   10:47     2:21:13
1840  Will Wagner            M4549       89/118       32:27     1:31:06       16:55   10:48     2:21:17
1841  Jeff Blosser           M5559        55/88       37:04     1:32:02       16:17   10:48     2:21:23
1842  Libby Barkema          F2024      131/231       37:04     1:32:00       16:19   10:48     2:21:23
1843  Andrew Meyer           M4044      122/150       28:12     1:24:29       18:02   10:48     2:21:26
1844  Benjamin Tietz         M3539      157/213       32:49     1:30:48       17:36   10:48     2:21:26
1845  Samantha Cook          F2529      126/262       31:24     1:29:33       17:39   10:48     2:21:29
1846  Hannah Barba           F2529      127/262       32:00     1:26:37       18:05   10:49     2:21:33
1847  Alison Schilling       F3539      149/262       32:28     1:26:07       18:25   10:49     2:21:38
1848  Cole Wiltgen           M2024      112/141       31:38     1:27:42       17:37   10:49     2:21:39
1849  Aspen Coffee           F2024      132/231       31:38     1:27:44       17:35   10:49     2:21:40
1850  Johnson Phanouvong     M3539      158/213       32:15     1:26:44       18:35   10:49     2:21:41
1851  Katelin Meier          F2024      133/231       33:10     1:30:17       17:12   10:49     2:21:42
1852  Emma Stoker            F2024      134/231       33:11     1:30:19       17:10   10:49     2:21:42
1853  Kevin Shay             M7074         3/11       33:00     1:30:00       17:28   10:50     2:21:43
1854  Elizabeth Knipper      F2024      135/231       36:59     1:32:35       16:16   10:50     2:21:46
1855  Jordan Thier           F1519        40/60       36:59     1:32:37       16:14   10:50     2:21:46
1856  Sandra Ciola           F6064         8/63       33:09     1:30:33       17:20   10:50     2:21:46
1857  Audra Drahn            F5559        23/92       33:07     1:28:28       17:15   10:50     2:21:49
1858  Sydney Straw           F2529      128/262       31:35     1:26:11       18:04   10:50     2:21:49
1859  Elizabeth Bowen        F4044      106/185       31:11     1:26:00       17:52   10:50     2:21:50
1860  Molly Bean             F5054       42/110       29:29     1:22:23       18:32   10:50     2:21:52
1861  Austin Abrams          M2529      189/242       32:12     1:25:56       16:57   10:50     2:21:53
1862  Paige Seibert          F3034      119/237       29:17     1:23:05       19:05   10:50     2:21:54
1863  Hannah Behrens         F3539      150/262       33:07     1:31:36       16:57   10:50     2:21:55
1864  Kelly Gannon           F4044      107/185       31:31     1:31:32       17:01   10:51     2:21:58
1865  Graham Albaugh         M3539      159/213       34:04     1:30:11       16:55   10:51     2:22:00
1866  Jarrett Duer           M3539      160/213       32:13     1:26:36       17:37   10:51     2:22:00
1867  Michelle Vogt          F3539      151/262       30:02     1:23:28       18:56   10:51     2:22:00
1868  Maria Singson          F3034      120/237       30:44     1:26:07       18:29   10:51     2:22:01
1869  Megan Brooker          F2024      136/231       29:49     1:26:29       18:12   10:52     2:22:13
1870  Patricia Leong-Ford    F3539      152/262       32:07     1:27:19       17:55   10:52     2:22:15
1871  Keith Comfort          M6569        15/27       32:27                           10:52     2:22:16
1872  Myles Curtis           M2024      113/141       31:34     1:27:29       17:46   10:52     2:22:19
1873  Guy Renquist           M2024      114/141       30:44     1:27:32       18:09   10:52     2:22:20
1874  Emily Ellinger         F2024      137/231       30:45     1:27:34       18:07   10:52     2:22:20
1875  Spencer White          M2529      190/242       32:11     1:26:45       17:30   10:52     2:22:20
1876  Chad Nelson            M3539      161/213       33:48     1:28:04       18:42   10:52     2:22:22
1877  Daniel Canova          M5054        64/89       32:35     1:28:58       17:32   10:52     2:22:22
1878  Rebecca Wolford        F3539      153/262       29:44     1:29:51       17:21   10:52     2:22:22
1879  Scott Birkett          M4044      123/150       32:01     1:24:52       17:07   10:53     2:22:23
1880  Tanner Iverson         M2529      191/242       32:35     1:28:58       17:33   10:53     2:22:24
1881  J.R. Rubin             M4549       90/118       30:33     1:25:30       17:30   10:53     2:22:27
1882  Ashley Wong            F2529      129/262       32:29     1:28:19       17:49   10:53     2:22:28
1883  Carol Thumma           F5559        24/92       33:11     1:29:33       17:12   10:53     2:22:29
1884  Megan McGovern         F2529      130/262       32:13     1:27:08       17:59   10:53     2:22:29
1885  Ramon Garza            M4044      124/150       32:25     1:26:03       17:45   10:53     2:22:29
1886  Alexis Cooper          F3034      121/237       30:04     1:29:29       17:58   10:53     2:22:35
1887  Danielle Anctil        F2529      131/262       29:53     1:25:31       19:04   10:54     2:22:35
1888  Angela Schwartz        F2529      132/262       31:36     1:27:45       17:56   10:54     2:22:35
1889  Mitchell Schiltz       M2024      115/141       29:05     1:22:35       17:24   10:54     2:22:36
1890  Madison Dupuis         F3034      122/237       35:02     1:32:36       17:43   10:54     2:22:37
1891  Meg Scarlett           F5559        25/92       32:31     1:30:30       18:30   10:54     2:22:44
1892  Isabel Holzschuh       F2024      138/231       30:14     1:26:31       18:30   10:54     2:22:45
1893  Sean McNulty           M4549       91/118       28:15                           10:54     2:22:45
1894  Melaina Selof          F2024      139/231       30:14     1:26:26       18:27   10:54     2:22:45
1895  Nate Pinto             M2024      116/141       30:14     1:26:29       18:31   10:55     2:22:52
1896  Carly Palmer           F2024      140/231       32:44     1:28:29       18:00   10:55     2:22:52
1897  Ivy Hemesath           F2024      141/231       30:15     1:26:32       18:29   10:55     2:22:52
1898  Mallory Cash           F3539      154/262       33:14     1:29:21       17:55   10:55     2:22:55
1899  Erinn Lemke            F4044      108/185       31:58     1:29:58       18:07   10:55     2:22:56
1900  An Nguyen              M3034      152/198       34:18     1:31:08       16:55   10:55     2:23:00
1901  Brandy Watts           F4044      109/185       32:51     1:29:41       18:00   10:56     2:23:04
1902  Meghan MacLeod         F3539      155/262       32:28     1:30:12       17:19   10:56     2:23:05
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1903  Noelle Howard          F3539      156/262       30:25     1:23:51       19:39   10:56     2:23:05
1904  Sarah Hovinga          F2024      142/231       34:37     1:31:01       17:21   10:56     2:23:06
1905  Darcy Sanford          F5054       43/110       32:17     1:30:48       17:02   10:57     2:23:15
1906  Nathan Paulsen         M2529      192/242       32:34     1:30:45       17:42   10:57     2:23:16
1907  Jacob Simon            M2529      193/242       32:34     1:30:44       17:43   10:57     2:23:16
1908  Mandy Manning          F4549       66/131       32:09     1:26:57       20:33   10:57     2:23:17
1909  Joshua Strait          M3034      153/198       29:31     1:25:00       18:39   10:57     2:23:17
1910  Angie Kipp             F3539      157/262       30:58     1:28:51       18:10   10:57     2:23:22
1911  Aubray Walters         F2024      143/231       33:12                           10:57     2:23:27
1912  Pat Horton             M6064        25/50       32:10     1:28:48       18:05   10:58     2:23:34
1913  Matthew Schiltz        M3034      154/198       30:29     1:26:02       19:12   10:58     2:23:35
1914  Louis Bergman          M3034      155/198       28:48     1:24:28       18:31   10:59     2:23:41
1915  Breanna Pearson        F2529      133/262       31:02     1:29:03       18:05   10:59     2:23:42
1916  Dana Schmitt           M3539      162/213       33:27     1:29:15       17:25   10:59     2:23:46
1917  Ariel Dennler          F2024      144/231       33:27     1:29:16       17:24   10:59     2:23:46
1918  Jarrod Ellsworth       M4044      125/150       32:17     1:29:16       18:12   11:00     2:23:54
1919  Paige McAfee           F2024      145/231       31:54                           11:00     2:23:54
1920  Kayla Flyckt Mcreynold F3034      123/237       32:41     1:30:24       18:03   11:00     2:23:56
1921  Cesar Marfal           M2529      194/242       30:45     1:25:48       18:58   11:00     2:23:58
1922  Betsi Bowman           F4044      110/185       31:43     1:28:19       18:14   11:00     2:24:00
1923  Mikaela Ozella         F2024      146/231       36:27     1:34:52       16:49   11:00     2:24:00
1924  Nate Marfal            M5054        65/89       30:45     1:25:46       18:59   11:00     2:24:01
1925  Lauren Torkelson       F2529      134/262       32:23     1:29:19       18:10   11:00     2:24:03
1926  Laina Bishop           F3539      158/262       32:23     1:29:20       18:09   11:00     2:24:03
1927  Kennedy Carr           F1519        41/60       32:06     1:29:04       18:19   11:00     2:24:04
1928  Mike O'Donnell        M4549       92/118       34:31     1:33:18       17:39   11:01     2:24:09
1929  Alissa Hansen          F4044      111/185       33:18     1:32:00       17:59   11:01     2:24:10
1930  Raeann Skeers          F4549       67/131       33:18     1:31:59       18:00   11:01     2:24:10
1931  Evan Abbey             M4549       93/118       29:10     1:25:00       19:45   11:01     2:24:10
1932  Brent Green            M3539      163/213       28:40     1:20:56       20:16   11:01     2:24:12
1933  Gurudatt Muppana       M3034      156/198       30:10     1:20:54       17:26   11:01     2:24:12
1934  Justin Burger          M2529      195/242       32:15     1:26:46       19:59   11:01     2:24:13
1935  Mary Coleman           F3034      124/237       33:15     1:31:55       17:25   11:01     2:24:14
1936  Nick Wentz             M3034      157/198       32:30     1:28:30       18:21   11:01     2:24:18
1937  Travis Pullin          M3034      158/198       32:30     1:28:32       18:19   11:01     2:24:18
1938  Brandon Seyer          M3539      164/213       31:54     1:28:19       17:54   11:02     2:24:20
1939  Brian Mayer            M5054        66/89       32:49     1:30:16       18:00   11:02     2:24:27
1940  Kevin Wilhelm          M5559        56/88       32:54     1:31:48       17:35   11:02     2:24:27
1941  Spencer Weyer          M2024      117/141       36:41     1:35:43       16:43   11:02     2:24:27
1942  John Cobbins           M4549       94/118       32:15     1:27:54       18:49   11:02     2:24:28
1943  Karrie Burk            F3539      159/262       34:34     1:37:44       15:47   11:03     2:24:36
1944  Nick Malcom            M3539      165/213       35:06     1:33:45       18:00   11:03     2:24:36
1945  Jessica Wielinski      F3539      160/262       33:43     1:30:33       17:55   11:03     2:24:40
1946  Leo Torres             M2529      196/242       34:25     1:29:21       17:09   11:03     2:24:41
1947  Dawn Edmunds           F4549       68/131       32:26     1:28:31       18:01   11:03     2:24:41
1948  Tiffany Perry          F3539      161/262       33:53     1:33:15       17:25   11:03     2:24:42
1949  Jan Goss               F7579          1/5       32:35     1:30:22       17:37   11:03     2:24:43
1950  Brad Sandeen           M3034      159/198       31:35     1:27:31       17:46   11:04     2:24:48
1951  Abby Kennedy           F4044      112/185       34:27     1:32:24       17:43   11:04     2:24:48
1952  Nicholas Sash          M2024      118/141       31:23     1:28:09       19:09   11:04     2:24:51
1953  Malati Pandhiri        F4549       69/131       32:19     1:28:43       18:23   11:04     2:24:53
1954  John Chi               M5559        57/88       31:07     1:28:37       17:56   11:04     2:24:53
1955  Jill Labarre           F4549       70/131       31:37     1:28:19       19:04   11:04     2:24:57
1956  Darwin Miller          M3034      160/198       32:42     1:28:42       17:50   11:04     2:24:58
1957  Josh Moews             M3034      161/198       29:47     1:27:32       18:23   11:05     2:24:59
1958  Michael Banfield       M3034      162/198       32:36     1:31:52       18:12   11:05     2:25:07
1959  Caitlin Navratil       F2529      135/262       32:36     1:31:52       18:12   11:05     2:25:07
1960  Erica Shumaker         F2529      136/262       32:43     1:30:54       18:31   11:05     2:25:11
1961  Maggie Lynch           F2529      137/262                 1:27:57       18:39   11:05     2:25:11
1962  Unknown Runner         M             9/16       34:17     1:32:48               11:05     2:25:12
1963  Eric Pack              M5559        58/88       29:50     1:25:05       19:20   11:06     2:25:14
1964  Mindy Powell           F4044      113/185       34:20     1:32:51       17:28   11:06     2:25:15
1965  Regan Saxton           F2024      147/231       34:52     1:32:49       17:46   11:06     2:25:15
1966  Heather Erschen        F3539      162/262       33:14     1:30:57       18:20   11:06     2:25:15
1967  Kelly Stapella         F3539      163/262       35:21     1:32:44       17:51   11:06     2:25:16
1968  Melanie Asbe           F3539      164/262       33:15     1:31:00       18:17   11:06     2:25:16
1969  Dana Loussaert         F2024      148/231       31:24     1:28:09       19:14   11:06     2:25:18
1970  Seth Walker            M4044      126/150       33:10     1:30:58       18:16   11:06     2:25:19
1971  Jeremy Stoll           M2529      197/242       29:07     1:26:16       19:21   11:06     2:25:19
1972  Amanda Mynk            F4044      114/185       32:52     1:30:38       18:41   11:06     2:25:20
1973  Jami Hagemann          F2529      138/262       34:25     1:32:15       18:23   11:06     2:25:21
1974  Jefferson Barizon      M3539      166/213       35:45     1:33:25       16:58   11:06     2:25:22
1975  Joshua Viggers         M2529      198/242                 1:33:27       16:58   11:06     2:25:23
1976  Abby Freiburger        F2529      139/262       30:55     1:28:49       17:50   11:06     2:25:23
1977  Taylor Stoeckler       F3034      125/237       33:19     1:30:20       17:57   11:07     2:25:26
1978  Katelyn Dekoster       F2024      149/231       30:12     1:29:27       17:50   11:07     2:25:26
1979  Mya Seehase            F2024      150/231       34:17     1:32:41       17:46   11:07     2:25:27
1980  Sarah Lelli            F3034      126/237       37:40     1:33:08       17:08   11:07     2:25:29
1981  Lindsey Jennett        F2024      151/231       32:32     1:27:55       18:40   11:07     2:25:34
1982  Bob Ronconi            M6569        16/27       32:38     1:31:02       17:44   11:07     2:25:35
1983  Lakenya Garland        F4549       71/131       32:36     1:33:08       18:21   11:07     2:25:36
1984  Mary Bruellman         F3539      165/262       36:49     1:35:30       16:40   11:07     2:25:36
1985  Tanner Bruellman       M3034      163/198       36:50     1:35:30       16:40   11:07     2:25:36
1986  Whitney Albrecht       F3539      166/262       34:29     1:31:09       17:50   11:07     2:25:38
1987  Bobby Opheim           M5054        67/89       31:09     1:28:33       18:02   11:08     2:25:38
1988  Victoria Palmer        F2529      140/262                 1:33:07       17:09   11:08     2:25:44
1989  Samantha Clark         F3034      127/237       33:19     1:30:48       18:19   11:08     2:25:46
1990  Sue Freeman            F5559        26/92       31:55     1:30:54       18:18   11:09     2:25:52
1991  Malorie McMahon        F2529      141/262       33:40     1:30:07       18:22   11:09     2:25:56
1992  Molly Murman           F2529      142/262       31:48     1:26:36       18:01   11:10     2:26:06
1993  Samantha Walton        F2024      152/231       34:52     1:32:49       17:46   11:10     2:26:07
1994  Ryan Whitehead         M3539      167/213       30:06     1:28:13       18:23   11:10     2:26:08
1995  Ashley Whitehead       F4044      115/185       30:07     1:28:14       18:23   11:10     2:26:08
1996  Angela Thompson        F4549       72/131                 1:29:59       17:28   11:10     2:26:08
1997  Unknown Runner         M            10/16       32:55                           11:10     2:26:08
1998  Liza Steele            F2024      153/231       33:07                           11:10     2:26:09
1999  Maddison Shepard       F2024      154/231       31:24     1:29:02       18:37   11:10     2:26:10
2000  Kristopher Shepard     M2529      199/242                 1:29:02       18:38   11:10     2:26:10
2001  Scott Gojkovich        M4549       95/118       36:00     1:35:59       17:54   11:10     2:26:11
2002  Clare Schroeder        F1519        42/60       34:52     1:32:51       17:43   11:10     2:26:14
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2003  Lynn Koenig            F5559        27/92       33:18     1:30:38       17:29   11:10     2:26:14
2004  Bill Koenig            M5559        59/88       33:18     1:30:39       17:28   11:10     2:26:14
2005  Aric Myers             M3034      164/198       34:32     1:32:49       18:04   11:10     2:26:14
2006  Kayla Myers            F3034      128/237       34:33     1:32:51       18:03   11:10     2:26:14
2007  Jacob Wheeler          M2529      200/242       31:43     1:26:03       18:33   11:10     2:26:15
2008  Chris Poesch           M3034      165/198       30:59     1:28:53       18:33   11:11     2:26:20
2009  Jesteny-Amber Poesch   F2529      143/262       31:00     1:28:57       18:29   11:11     2:26:20
2010  Kala Kearns            F3034      129/237       32:19     1:30:02       18:17   11:11     2:26:20
2011  Wendy Rivas            F3539      167/262       32:26     1:31:01       18:13   11:11     2:26:25
2012  Chad McKeever          M5054        68/89       31:42     1:30:06       18:35   11:11     2:26:25
2013  Maricia Miller         F3034      130/237       33:02     1:30:00       18:04   11:11     2:26:27
2014  Todd Attig             M4044      127/150       29:51     1:30:49       18:07   11:11     2:26:28
2015  Ariadna Ramirez Guerre F2529      144/262                 1:28:29       18:39   11:12     2:26:31
2016  Unknown Runner         M            11/16       31:50     1:29:50               11:12     2:26:32
2017  Anna McCabe            F2024      155/231       30:33     1:26:46       18:27   11:12     2:26:34
2018  Erin Salbilla          F4549       73/131       34:04     1:32:26       18:08   11:12     2:26:36
2019  Gabriel Conley         M3034      166/198       29:25     1:27:15       18:23   11:12     2:26:38
2020  Abby Ackerman          F2529      145/262       31:43     1:30:08       18:34   11:12     2:26:38
2021  Simon Rynders          M2024      119/141       38:54     1:37:16       17:20   11:12     2:26:41
2022  Alexa Kopaska          F2024      156/231       38:54     1:37:17       17:19   11:12     2:26:41
2023  Elaina Frank           F3034      131/237                 1:28:09       19:04   11:12     2:26:43
2024  Mindy Richter          F4549       74/131       34:52     1:31:52       18:02   11:13     2:26:44
2025  Juli Accola            F4549       75/131       34:08     1:33:41       18:10   11:13     2:26:45
2026  Cale Walter            M3539      168/213       32:51     1:30:07       19:40   11:13     2:26:46
2027  Luis Benavides         M3539      169/213       34:28     1:35:06       17:50   11:13     2:26:50
2028  Jessica Blair          F5054       44/110       34:07     1:34:06       17:20   11:13     2:26:52
2029  Jocelyn Evans          F3034      132/237       33:28     1:31:56       17:48   11:13     2:26:52
2030  Rhonda Carr            F6064         9/63       32:19     1:30:57       17:44   11:13     2:26:53
2031  Grace Weiner           F2024      157/231       32:55     1:28:22       18:07   11:13     2:26:55
2032  Jessica Marchik        F3539      168/262       31:42     1:31:13       19:25   11:13     2:26:56
2033  Beth Maddy             F4044      116/185       32:25     1:31:33       17:51   11:14     2:26:59
2034  Ramah Knox             F3539      169/262       33:02     1:31:30       18:24   11:14     2:26:59
2035  Kim Pasut              F6064        10/63       30:34     1:29:40       18:37   11:14     2:27:00
2036  Selena Lundin          F3539      170/262       34:07     1:32:17       17:56   11:14     2:27:01
2037  Mayra Ceballos         F3034      133/237       32:50     1:31:09       18:50   11:14     2:27:03
2038  Chelsea Burchett       F2529      146/262       36:22     1:37:24       17:07   11:14     2:27:05
2039  Regan Harms            F1519        43/60       34:13     1:33:10       18:23   11:14     2:27:08
2040  Kelsey Williams        F2529      147/262       31:52     1:27:06       18:07   11:14     2:27:08
2041  Bill Courtney          M6569        17/27       32:30     1:30:50       18:06   11:15     2:27:11
2042  Janel Baumgartner      F5054       45/110       34:25     1:34:49       17:51   11:15     2:27:15
2043  Leanne Bartlow         F5559        28/92       31:02     1:30:58       18:20   11:15     2:27:16
2044  Debra Whitmore         F4044      117/185       32:41     1:31:59       18:19   11:16     2:27:25
2045  Thomas Gehrke          M1519        31/35       35:13     1:34:21       18:02   11:16     2:27:26
2046  Jeffrey Manzer         M5054        69/89       34:29     1:33:40       18:32   11:16     2:27:29
2047  Tyson Manzer           M2529      201/242       34:29     1:33:38       18:34   11:16     2:27:29
2048  Allison Brown          F3034      134/237       32:31     1:29:21       19:03   11:16     2:27:33
2049  Natalie McGrath        F3539      171/262       32:29     1:31:10       18:47   11:16     2:27:33
2050  Carissa Dannenberger   F5054       46/110       31:35     1:32:22       18:12   11:16     2:27:34
2051  Unknown Runner         M            12/16       31:45     1:30:53               11:16     2:27:36
2052  Teresa Green           F6064        11/63       32:08     1:29:19       18:26   11:17     2:27:38
2053  Samuel Eck             M2529      202/242       33:08     1:28:26       17:55   11:17     2:27:38
2054  Alison Goddard         F3034      135/237                 1:31:47       18:36   11:17     2:27:40
2055  Brittany Leibfried     F3034      136/237       34:56     1:34:01       17:30   11:17     2:27:41
2056  Sashi Solomon          F5559        29/92       33:08     1:28:27       17:55   11:17     2:27:42
2057  Calvin Utt             M2529      203/242       29:26     1:26:37       19:10   11:17     2:27:43
2058  Stacy Mauk             F4044      118/185       31:18     1:30:09       18:35   11:17     2:27:43
2059  Nathan Moser           M3539      170/213       37:51     1:29:44       17:20   11:17     2:27:45
2060  Whitley Hartman        F2024      158/231       35:48     1:36:03       18:20   11:17     2:27:49
2061  Mekenzie Bisel         F2024      159/231       35:48     1:36:01       18:21   11:18     2:27:49
2062  Kelly Selof            F2024      160/231       32:27     1:30:19       17:56   11:18     2:27:50
2063  Grazyna Czopek         F5054       47/110       33:43     1:34:25       16:55   11:18     2:27:51
2064  Payton Clerc           F2529      148/262       33:54     1:31:07       18:57   11:18     2:27:52
2065  Unknown Runner         M            13/16       33:43     1:33:14               11:18     2:27:52
2066  Kinga Tzach            F5054       48/110       33:44     1:33:18       18:04   11:18     2:27:52
2067  Aneta Sabanowska       F4549       76/131       33:45     1:33:18       18:13   11:18     2:27:54
2068  Teresa Anderson        F4044      119/185       34:31     1:32:39       18:19   11:18     2:27:56
2069  Douglas Reyes          M3539      171/213       30:56     1:26:36       19:14   11:18     2:27:58
2070  David Bollenbaugh      M4044      128/150       32:08     1:29:03       18:51   11:18     2:28:01
2071  Grace Bormann          F2024      161/231       32:21     1:29:54       20:00   11:18     2:28:01
2072  Andrea Stacy           F2529      149/262       33:57     1:34:24       18:04   11:19     2:28:04
2073  Nancy Hanstad          F6064        12/63       33:57     1:34:25       18:03   11:19     2:28:04
2074  Emily Pruismann        F3539      172/262       33:47     1:33:08       18:33   11:19     2:28:08
2075  Alyssa Sutherland      F3539      173/262       31:20     1:27:12       18:51   11:19     2:28:09
2076  Nora Kapala            F2024      162/231       38:06     1:37:51       18:22   11:19     2:28:11
2077  Jayne Durnin           F3034      137/237       39:39     1:37:01       17:20   11:19     2:28:12
2078  Bethany Andrus         F4044      120/185       32:36     1:31:48       18:53   11:19     2:28:13
2079  Anna Shervheim         F2529      150/262       31:43     1:29:38       19:03   11:19     2:28:15
2080  Amanda Kuhn            F4549       77/131       31:06     1:29:38       19:40   11:20     2:28:19
2081  Mitchell McGonigal     F4549       78/131       32:24     1:30:27       19:31   11:20     2:28:20
2082  Hannah Hageman         F2024      163/231       34:16     1:31:40       20:19   11:20     2:28:22
2083  Skye Hoffman           F2024      164/231       34:17     1:31:41       20:18   11:20     2:28:22
2084  Kayla Worachek         F1519        44/60       34:16     1:31:41       20:18   11:20     2:28:22
2085  Lisa Vander Werff      F5559        30/92                 1:30:21       19:19   11:20     2:28:26
2086  Jarica Roberts         F2024      165/231                 1:30:26       19:15   11:20     2:28:26
2087  Betsy Akin             F6064        13/63       33:30     1:31:58       19:03   11:21     2:28:31
2088  Kjirstin Kenlin        F1519        45/60       34:17     1:33:12       18:25   11:21     2:28:31
2089  Tucker Tripp           M2529      204/242       27:01     1:25:11       20:56   11:21     2:28:31
2090  Eva Reynolds           F1519        46/60       34:18                           11:21     2:28:31
2091  Eric Gummert           M5054        70/89       33:32     1:32:20       17:54   11:21     2:28:32
2092  Kirsten Grooms         F3034      138/237       32:22     1:31:04       18:32   11:21     2:28:34
2093  Peck Lim               M5054        71/89       33:00                           11:21     2:28:35
2094  Pradeep Mamidela Venka M2529      205/242       34:20     1:32:31       17:46   11:21     2:28:36
2095  Erin Mohr              F3034      139/237       33:33     1:32:01       18:24   11:21     2:28:38
2096  Caleb Sheldon          M1519        32/35       33:21     1:32:08       18:51   11:21     2:28:39
2097  William Wilding        M2529      206/242       35:07     1:34:57       18:17   11:21     2:28:39
2098  Madalynn Adams         F2529      151/262       35:08     1:34:57       18:19   11:21     2:28:40
2099  Sara Moore             F3539      174/262       35:30     1:34:32       17:34   11:21     2:28:41
2100  Jeannie Bachman        F6064        14/63       33:50     1:32:55       18:15   11:22     2:28:44
2101  Larry Beekman          M5559        60/88       31:41     1:31:19       18:55   11:22     2:28:44
2102  Jackie Cacciatore      F6064        15/63       32:33     1:30:47       18:21   11:22     2:28:45
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2103  Diane Nelson           F5559        31/92       34:16     1:35:09       18:16   11:22     2:28:50
2104  Linda Stoffel          F5054       49/110       34:16     1:35:10       18:14   11:22     2:28:50
2105  Kasia Berezniak        F4549       79/131       33:46     1:34:47       19:29   11:22     2:28:50
2106  Jennifer Nguyen        F3539      175/262       32:18     1:30:36       18:38   11:22     2:28:51
2107  Carrie Kruse           F4044      121/185       32:19     1:30:36       18:39   11:22     2:28:51
2108  Taylor Malcom          M3034      167/198       35:07     1:33:45       18:00   11:22     2:28:54
2109  Tyler Anderson         M3539      172/213       32:08     1:29:01       19:48   11:23     2:28:55
2110  Gina Kleman            F5054       50/110       33:16     1:33:25       18:55   11:23     2:28:56
2111  Mary Clark             F6569         8/30       33:32                           11:23     2:28:58
2112  Karson Gifford         M2529      207/242       30:17     1:26:44       22:12   11:23     2:29:01
2113  Adele Turcotte         F5559        32/92       33:21     1:32:33       18:00   11:23     2:29:01
2114  Kyler Gifford          M3034      168/198       30:18     1:26:46       22:06   11:23     2:29:02
2115  Imani Muganza          M2024      120/141       38:32     1:41:58       17:53   11:24     2:29:11
2116  Alex Smith             M3539      173/213       32:18     1:30:59       18:51   11:24     2:29:11
2117  Stephanie Mott         F4044      122/185       33:00     1:32:46       18:12   11:24     2:29:11
2118  Haley Keller           F2529      152/262       29:17     1:21:44       18:42   11:24     2:29:13
2119  Eva Clark              F2529      153/262                 1:36:17       18:37   11:24     2:29:14
2120  Evan Krueger           M2024      121/141       28:59     1:21:17       23:03   11:24     2:29:14
2121  Carl Fye               M5054        72/89       28:24     1:21:43       18:43   11:24     2:29:14
2122  Abby Marlow            F3034      140/237       31:41     1:30:14       18:57   11:24     2:29:15
2123  Leah Hosch             F3034      141/237       34:57     1:33:08       18:21   11:24     2:29:16
2124  Sameer Shrestha        M2529      208/242       31:53     1:32:49       18:03   11:24     2:29:21
2125  Austin Sanders         M2529      209/242       32:00     1:30:39       19:02   11:25     2:29:27
2126  Gloria Ruiz            F4044      123/185       34:00     1:34:21       19:02   11:25     2:29:31
2127  Edith Lopez            F3034      142/237       34:42     1:34:53       18:39   11:26     2:29:36
2128  Bailey Petersen        F2529      154/262       32:46     1:31:08       18:59   11:26     2:29:37
2129  Leigh Ann Galinsky     F6064        16/63       32:05     1:31:51       16:04   11:26     2:29:37
2130  Darcy Petersen         F5559        33/92       32:46     1:29:34       17:35   11:26     2:29:37
2131  Bryon Garcia           M4044      129/150       32:51     1:32:20       18:33   11:26     2:29:41
2132  Hadley Pearson         F1519        47/60       34:08     1:33:25       19:37   11:26     2:29:41
2133  John Dewey             M4549       96/118       32:13     1:29:50       18:53   11:26     2:29:43
2134  Brent Abel             M6569        18/27       33:41     1:33:16       18:31   11:26     2:29:46
2135  Abbi Williams          F2024      166/231       33:43     1:36:10       18:33   11:26     2:29:46
2136  Lindsey Wahl           F3539      176/262       33:01     1:33:15       19:21   11:26     2:29:47
2137  Bruce Huckfeldt        M4044      130/150       35:49     1:36:31       18:25   11:27     2:29:51
2138  Raquel Saucedo         F1519        48/60       32:49     1:31:09       19:00   11:27     2:29:51
2139  Jeffrey Cain           M6064        26/50       31:53     1:31:07       19:54   11:27     2:29:51
2140  Gustavo Ceballos       M3539      174/213       32:49     1:31:10       18:59   11:27     2:29:52
2141  Nadia Kouri            F4044      124/185                 1:32:09       18:37   11:27     2:29:53
2142  Allison Berktold       F2529      155/262                 1:33:40       18:34   11:27     2:29:54
2143  Megan Ford             F3034      143/237       37:09     1:39:05       18:25   11:27     2:29:57
2144  Tammy Jolly            F4549       80/131       33:20     1:33:34       16:41   11:27     2:29:57
2145  Doug Oldenkamp         M6064        27/50       33:29     1:31:58       19:02   11:27     2:29:59
2146  Lauren Bice            F2024      167/231       33:07     1:31:13       20:12   11:28     2:30:02
2147  Andrew Sauer           M3539      175/213       30:30     1:35:11       16:20   11:28     2:30:03
2148  Bryan Siever           M5054        73/89       33:50     1:35:46       18:41   11:28     2:30:03
2149  Jason Calhoon          M5054        74/89       33:50     1:35:45       18:42   11:28     2:30:04
2150  Deanna Jordan          F2529      156/262       34:06     1:35:54       17:37   11:28     2:30:06
2151  Bryan Jordan           M2529      210/242       34:06     1:35:57       17:34   11:28     2:30:06
2152  Darcy Burnett          F5054       51/110       36:54     1:37:03       18:09   11:28     2:30:06
2153  Tiffany Weaver         F4044      125/185       33:09     1:32:34       18:29   11:28     2:30:06
2154  Roy Ney                M7579          3/9       33:34     1:33:38       18:36   11:28     2:30:09
2155  Hailey Taylor          F2529      157/262       34:37     1:34:20       18:12   11:28     2:30:12
2156  Nicholas Taylor        M2529      211/242                 1:34:24       18:09   11:28     2:30:13
2157  Zili Wang              M2024      122/141       36:10     1:31:52       17:41   11:29     2:30:14
2158  Nate Byro              M3034      169/198       33:01     1:31:19       19:13   11:29     2:30:14
2159  Lenah Oltman           F3539      177/262       31:49     1:28:02       20:03   11:29     2:30:15
2160  Amanda Kelley          F3539      178/262       31:55                           11:29     2:30:19
2161  Bailey Kollasch        F2024      168/231       38:25     1:36:19       18:03   11:29     2:30:20
2162  Amelia Dao             F3034      144/237       36:09     1:36:35       18:06   11:29     2:30:21
2163  Chad Emanuel           M3539      176/213       29:08     1:27:09       20:02   11:29     2:30:22
2164  Terri Barnes           F5054       52/110       32:49     1:34:13       18:56   11:29     2:30:23
2165  Sheila Thompson        F5054       53/110       34:47     1:33:49       17:54   11:29     2:30:24
2166  Michele Dickey-Kotz    F6569         9/30       34:22     1:34:54       18:57   11:30     2:30:31
2167  Abbie Reynolds         F3034      145/237       33:28     1:32:01       18:21   11:30     2:30:32
2168  Ahra Jo                F3539      179/262       32:25     1:29:32       18:46   11:30     2:30:32
2169  Shelby Starling        F2024      169/231       31:47     1:30:29       19:55   11:30     2:30:32
2170  Keiffer Baumert        M2529      212/242       37:49     1:36:25       18:10   11:30     2:30:34
2171  James Cory             M2529      213/242       37:50     1:36:26       18:10   11:30     2:30:34
2172  Steph Devault          F4549       81/131       33:04     1:32:26       19:19   11:30     2:30:36
2173  Aricka Lambson         F2024      170/231                 1:30:29       19:38   11:31     2:30:40
2174  Shelby Clary           F2529      158/262       37:09     1:33:11       17:38   11:31     2:30:40
2175  Matt Beecher           M3539      177/213       38:03     1:39:25       17:49   11:31     2:30:44
2176  Josie Beecher          F3539      180/262       38:04     1:39:24       17:50   11:31     2:30:44
2177  Samantha Czaplewski    F3539      181/262       31:52     1:32:28       19:36   11:31     2:30:45
2178  Nicola Hughes          F4549       82/131       32:54     1:32:18       19:30   11:31     2:30:46
2179  Amy Tierney            F4044      126/185       32:36     1:33:24       18:40   11:31     2:30:48
2180  Selena Pineda-Martinez F2024      171/231       32:13                           11:31     2:30:48
2181  Caitlin Trushcheff     F3539      182/262       31:44     1:28:11       18:04   11:32     2:30:54
2182  Morgan Sohn            F2529      159/262                 1:36:17       18:38   11:32     2:30:57
2183  Matthew Schefers       M4549       97/118       32:38     1:28:35       20:43   11:32     2:31:02
2184  Daniel Freeman         M2529      214/242       35:25     1:34:55       18:08   11:32     2:31:04
2185  Anne Dirkx             F5559        34/92       33:37     1:33:13       18:49   11:33     2:31:08
2186  Raquel Makens          F4549       83/131                 1:31:25       19:31   11:33     2:31:11
2187  Kyra Meyer             F2529      160/262       33:20     1:32:31       19:10   11:33     2:31:12
2188  Peter Meyer            M2529      215/242       33:19     1:32:30       19:11   11:33     2:31:12
2189  Justine Atkinson       F2529      161/262       33:20     1:31:58       18:58   11:33     2:31:14
2190  Jillian Atkinson       F2024      172/231       33:20     1:31:58       18:58   11:33     2:31:14
2191  Nicholas Parker        M4549       98/118       30:32     1:25:58       18:54   11:33     2:31:17
2192  Carl Meyer             M3034      170/198       33:31     1:32:43       19:17   11:34     2:31:22
2193  Dawn Meyer             F6064        17/63       33:31     1:32:42       19:18   11:34     2:31:22
2194  Adam Halter            M5054        75/89       29:12     1:24:20       22:20   11:34     2:31:27
2195  Jason Jefferson        M4044      131/150       32:27     1:35:10       19:12   11:34     2:31:29
2196  Brady Gramenz          M3034      171/198                 1:36:11       19:25   11:34     2:31:30
2197  Andrea Reser           F4549       84/131       30:49     1:28:08       20:06   11:35     2:31:33
2198  Genesis Chinchilla     F3539      183/262       33:12     1:33:32       18:31   11:35     2:31:38
2199  Carlie Miller          F2529      162/262       33:55     1:32:44       18:22   11:35     2:31:45
2200  Carrie Berry           F4549       85/131       35:23     1:36:33       19:37   11:36     2:31:49
2201  Gigi Filer             F5054       54/110       33:49     1:34:18       18:55   11:36     2:31:55
2202  Mitzi Nevitt           F4549       86/131       33:49     1:34:18       18:54   11:36     2:31:55
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2203  Trey Morse             M3034      172/198       30:59     1:27:47       20:04   11:36     2:31:57
2204  Whitney Brink          F5054       55/110       32:02     1:33:37       19:15   11:37     2:31:59
2205  Ashton Richards        F3034      146/237       36:39     1:41:41       19:35   11:37     2:32:01
2206  Kaitlyn Elliott        F2024      173/231       34:36     1:34:54       19:11   11:37     2:32:01
2207  Hannah Williams        F3034      147/237       36:39     1:41:43       19:33   11:37     2:32:01
2208  Sean O'Shea           M2024      123/141       32:09     1:30:23       20:54   11:37     2:32:02
2209  Alyssa Beard           F3539      184/262       34:16     1:35:33       18:26   11:37     2:32:05
2210  Maggie Augustine       F2024      174/231       35:16     1:37:30       18:53   11:37     2:32:07
2211  Savannah Lee           F2529      163/262                 1:37:04       18:57   11:37     2:32:09
2212  Ethan Thonn            M2529      216/242       33:10     1:32:22       19:35   11:37     2:32:09
2213  Amanda Thonn           F2529      164/262       33:10     1:32:26       19:32   11:37     2:32:09
2214  Patrick Leer           M5054        76/89       34:56     1:35:32       17:31   11:37     2:32:11
2215  Amber Thomas           F3034      148/237       32:56     1:34:26       20:52   11:38     2:32:13
2216  Brooke Pafford         F3034      149/237       32:00     1:32:02       19:06   11:38     2:32:22
2217  Jamie Varangkounh      F4044      127/185       34:47     1:35:36       18:33   11:38     2:32:22
2218  Joe Bertram            M3539      178/213                 1:37:03       18:57   11:38     2:32:23
2219  Erika Post             F2529      165/262       31:12     1:31:08       19:30   11:38     2:32:23
2220  Yingying Zhou          F6064        18/63       35:12     1:35:56       18:34   11:39     2:32:28
2221  Brett Coffman          M4044      132/150       31:59     1:30:30       19:43   11:39     2:32:31
2222  Amy Tesdell            F3539      185/262       33:17     1:34:42       19:38   11:39     2:32:36
2223  Kenn Yu                M3539      179/213       34:19     1:35:02       18:42   11:39     2:32:36
2224  Stephen Voss           M6064        28/50       33:24     1:33:19       20:02   11:40     2:32:46
2225  Konner Furnal          F3034      150/237       37:01     1:38:45       18:13   11:40     2:32:47
2226  Citlali Gonzalez       F2529      166/262       35:51     1:36:35       18:21   11:40     2:32:48
2227  Karli Cooper           F3034      151/237       32:32     1:34:25       19:22   11:40     2:32:50
2228  Jennifer Batten        F4549       87/131       32:49     1:34:04       19:33   11:40     2:32:50
2229  Griffin Hoffmann       M3539      180/213       35:39                           11:41     2:32:56
2230  Deb Metz               F5559        35/92                 1:35:35       19:14   11:41     2:32:57
2231  Kelly Sprague          F3539      186/262       33:02     1:35:08       19:04   11:41     2:32:57
2232  Monica Krueger         F3539      187/262       32:59     1:32:21       19:28   11:41     2:32:59
2233  Jennifer Goeller       F4549       88/131       33:23     1:33:08       19:45   11:41     2:32:59
2234  Unknown Runner         M            14/16       32:34     1:32:46               11:41     2:33:00
2235  Jasmina Salkic-Schutte F3539      188/262       32:34     1:32:46       18:48   11:41     2:33:00
2236  Lori Dawson-Weeks      F6064        19/63                 1:35:25       18:38   11:41     2:33:01
2237  Jessica Lorenz         F4044      128/185       32:08     1:34:07       18:28   11:41     2:33:03
2238  Rebecca Fer            F2529      167/262       34:22     1:33:24       18:37   11:41     2:33:03
2239  Jessie Firkins         F2529      168/262       35:40     1:35:18       18:40   11:42     2:33:07
2240  Megan Kinseth          F3034      152/237       35:48     1:36:31       18:40   11:42     2:33:10
2241  Alexandra Curry        F2024      175/231       35:49     1:38:46       18:40   11:42     2:33:12
2242  Carson Dolder          F2529      169/262       33:16     1:32:17       18:43   11:42     2:33:13
2243  Samantha Kopek         F5559        36/92       34:28     1:34:59       19:03   11:43     2:33:17
2244  Martin Cervantes       M3539      181/213                 1:37:12       17:50   11:43     2:33:19
2245  Taylor Ort             F3034      153/237       37:14     1:37:41       18:10   11:43     2:33:21
2246  Cassandra Rehling      F2529      170/262       36:49     1:36:59       18:09   11:43     2:33:26
2247  Amber Macdonald        F2529      171/262       31:47     1:33:53       20:00   11:43     2:33:27
2248  Wesley Cameron         M5054        77/89       38:34     1:35:46       18:26   11:44     2:33:31
2249  Douglas Miller         M5559        61/88       34:32     1:35:20       19:50   11:44     2:33:31
2250  Hali Wilken            F3034      154/237       32:10     1:31:54       20:29   11:44     2:33:33
2251  Emma Cruse             F1519        49/60       35:29     1:37:25       18:54   11:44     2:33:34
2252  Angela Bacile          F2024      176/231       36:03     1:37:37       18:41   11:44     2:33:37
2253  Mike Bacile            M5559        62/88       36:03     1:37:38       18:38   11:44     2:33:38
2254  Carolina Arceo         F3539      189/262       34:11     1:35:39       19:12   11:44     2:33:38
2255  Maricruz Corado        F3034      155/237                 1:35:41       19:12   11:44     2:33:38
2256  Thomas Buekers         M5559        63/88       32:54     1:30:18       18:09   11:44     2:33:39
2257  Emilee Humphrey        F3034      156/237       33:39     1:34:08       19:57   11:44     2:33:39
2258  Lindsay Hall           F2024      177/231       35:11     1:35:06       20:06   11:44     2:33:40
2259  Angie Iverson          F5559        37/92       35:37     1:35:44       18:49   11:45     2:33:48
2260  Tracey Boothe          F5559        38/92       35:10     1:35:35       19:35   11:45     2:33:52
2261  Jessica Elwell         F3539      190/262                 1:42:23       21:29   11:46     2:33:57
2262  Jenifer Gonzalez       F3034      157/237       44:06     1:41:48       17:53   11:46     2:34:07
2263  Rebecca Verwers        F3539      191/262       35:08     1:36:38       18:24   11:46     2:34:07
2264  Stteve Schmitt         M6064        29/50       35:08     1:36:36       18:26   11:46     2:34:08
2265  Ted Neller             M5559        64/88       35:08     1:36:35       18:27   11:46     2:34:08
2266  Srjan Sreepathy        M2529      217/242       29:36     1:31:17       19:04   11:46     2:34:08
2267  Buzz Hoffman           M7579          4/9       34:36     1:36:30       19:09   11:47     2:34:10
2268  Samuel Alfred          M2529      218/242       30:53     1:27:44       20:38   11:47     2:34:11
2269  Abby Sexton            F3034      158/237       33:56     1:33:00       18:53   11:47     2:34:14
2270  Dominika Dziadowicz    F2529      172/262       35:58     1:37:42       18:39   11:47     2:34:16
2271  Amanda Elliott         F3539      192/262       34:35     1:34:54       19:11   11:48     2:34:24
2272  Dawn Grooters          F5054       56/110       35:01     1:35:50       19:38   11:48     2:34:31
2273  Amanda Breen           F3034      159/237       35:23     1:36:27       18:45   11:48     2:34:32
2274  Brittni Schwartz       F3034      160/237       33:36     1:34:02       19:10   11:48     2:34:34
2275  Larry Pettigrew        M5054        78/89       35:46     1:36:08       18:28   11:49     2:34:38
2276  Kloe Pettigrew         F2024      178/231       35:47     1:36:10       18:27   11:49     2:34:38
2277  Rebecca Bruyere        F3034      161/237                 1:42:40       18:12   11:49     2:34:43
2278  Jordan Newman          M3539      182/213       32:17     1:26:38       17:26   11:50     2:34:58
2279  Melissa Krumm          F2024      179/231                 1:40:47       21:31   11:50     2:35:01
2280  Mary Ellen Nesbit      F4044      129/185       35:22     1:38:47       18:28   11:51     2:35:06
2281  Becky Davis            F4044      130/185       34:55     1:36:05       18:37   11:51     2:35:07
2282  Allison Krutsinger     F4044      131/185       34:02     1:33:09       19:54   11:51     2:35:09
2283  Mary Sue Crabtree      F6064        20/63       35:18     1:35:03       19:08   11:51     2:35:12
2284  Adriana Cervantes      F2024      180/231       34:28     1:37:13       18:44   11:51     2:35:12
2285  Angela Fiore           F2529      173/262       32:25     1:32:52       20:45   11:51     2:35:14
2286  Laura Johnson          F3034      162/237       35:46     1:37:23       18:55   11:51     2:35:15
2287  Tracy Amos             F5054       57/110       33:16     1:35:07       19:51   11:52     2:35:16
2288  Heidi Bantz            F2024      181/231       44:15     1:43:32       17:37   11:52     2:35:18
2289  Kristi Kliegl          F3034      163/237       33:22     1:33:51       19:15   11:52     2:35:18
2290  Kris Hatfield          M2529      219/242       31:54                           11:52     2:35:24
2291  Hannah Miller          F2529      174/262       34:23     1:33:47       19:38   11:52     2:35:25
2292  Robert Anderson        M6064        30/50       35:19     1:38:33       19:11   11:52     2:35:27
2293  Gina Krueger           F3539      193/262       35:38     1:37:33       18:57   11:52     2:35:28
2294  Haley Chmelicek        F2529      175/262       31:39     1:32:23       21:26   11:53     2:35:28
2295  Chom Naae              F5054       58/110       34:14     1:34:38       19:52   11:53     2:35:29
2296  Mary Cox               F5559        39/92       33:43     1:35:34       20:08   11:53     2:35:31
2297  Makayla Chambers       F2529      176/262       44:23     1:42:08       18:20   11:53     2:35:37
2298  Andrew Huffman         M5054        79/89       44:24     1:42:08       18:20   11:53     2:35:37
2299  Gregg Baker            M4044      133/150       33:23     1:31:56       19:47   11:53     2:35:37
2300  Alex Haafke            F2529      177/262       36:00     1:36:15       19:12   11:53     2:35:39
2301  Rebecca Read           F2529      178/262       33:15     1:34:11       20:27   11:54     2:35:43
2302  Austin Read            M2529      220/242       33:16     1:34:09       20:28   11:54     2:35:44
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2303  Maryam Saneie Moghadam F3539      194/262       34:01     1:35:46       19:50   11:54     2:35:48
2304  Lois Cahill            F6569        10/30                 1:37:06       19:27   11:54     2:35:53
2305  Michelle Lesiak        F5559        40/92       33:04     1:35:12       19:54   11:55     2:35:55
2306  Ashley Bates           F3034      164/237       33:04     1:35:12       19:53   11:55     2:35:55
2307  Ashley Hall            F4044      132/185       33:17     1:34:10       19:55   11:55     2:35:55
2308  Kellie Scott           F5559        41/92       34:16     1:35:57       19:51   11:55     2:35:59
2309  Cody Jaspers           M2529      221/242       31:45     1:36:42       18:23   11:55     2:36:03
2310  Dan Tucker             M7074         4/11       36:35     1:37:46       19:20   11:55     2:36:03
2311  Amanda Floy            F4044      133/185       32:33     1:34:33       20:25   11:55     2:36:05
2312  Nicole Kock            F3034      165/237       35:29     1:38:16       19:12   11:56     2:36:08
2313  Kathy Smith            F6064        21/63       34:42     1:39:42       19:11   11:56     2:36:11
2314  Daniel Milyavsky       M3034      173/198       28:22     1:31:36       23:08   11:56     2:36:12
2315  Melanie Larson         F5054       59/110       38:17     1:35:45       19:05   11:56     2:36:19
2316  Sierra Clark           F2529      179/262       34:07     1:35:49       19:02   11:57     2:36:21
2317  Nathaniel Arnold       M3034      174/198       33:36     1:32:43       21:02   11:57     2:36:22
2318  Unknown Runner         M            15/16       35:56     1:40:44               11:57     2:36:23
2319  Allison Moore          F3034      166/237       35:57     1:40:48       19:34   11:57     2:36:24
2320  Jill Parker            F6064        22/63       35:40     1:38:17       19:15   11:57     2:36:25
2321  Carla Schimelfenig     F6064        23/63       33:32     1:36:24       19:40   11:57     2:36:26
2322  Katie Applegate        F3034      167/237       35:59     1:40:46       19:38   11:57     2:36:26
2323  Stacy Cordes           F4044      134/185       35:15     1:34:38       19:52   11:57     2:36:30
2324  Kurt Kruger            M3539      183/213       32:00     1:32:02       20:32   11:57     2:36:31
2325  Ana Paula Pohl Duarte  F2529      180/262       35:34     1:38:06       19:01   11:58     2:36:39
2326  Ted Sage               M6569        19/27       34:48     1:38:24       18:35   11:58     2:36:39
2327  Melissa MacDonald      F5559        42/92       34:18     1:37:33       19:57   11:58     2:36:39
2328  Jill Ewalt             F2529      181/262       35:41     1:37:05       19:50   11:58     2:36:41
2329  Brittany Morrison      F3034      168/237       39:07     1:39:17       19:28   11:58     2:36:41
2330  Ryan Morrison          M3034      175/198       39:07     1:39:20       19:25   11:58     2:36:41
2331  Jenn Rich              F3539      195/262       33:23     1:36:26       20:11   11:58     2:36:42
2332  Chelsey Danielson      F3539      196/262       35:10     1:38:10       19:05   11:58     2:36:43
2333  Allie Slinker          F3034      169/237       35:09     1:38:08       19:07   11:58     2:36:43
2334  Darcy Johnson          F4044      135/185       35:44     1:38:19       18:41   11:59     2:36:53
2335  Danielle Sanders       F2024      182/231       37:28     1:43:11       18:59   12:00     2:37:06
2336  Meghan Brune           F2529      182/262       36:19     1:39:05       18:52   12:00     2:37:06
2337  Sandra Brune           F5559        43/92       36:19     1:39:03       18:54   12:00     2:37:07
2338  Francisco Cano Guzman  M4549       99/118       35:46     1:40:40       18:09   12:00     2:37:08
2339  Allen Oneal            M5559        65/88       35:49     1:37:53       19:41   12:01     2:37:16
2340  Lydia Sass             F2529      183/262       34:31                           12:01     2:37:21
2341  Katya Delgado          F2529      184/262       32:06     1:32:28       19:55   12:01     2:37:25
2342  Aaron Thompson         M4549      100/118       36:00     1:41:25       18:47   12:02     2:37:32
2343  Laccey Crimmins        F3539      197/262       43:18     1:41:37       18:00   12:02     2:37:37
2344  Alexia Brooks          F5054       60/110       30:52     1:35:53       19:32   12:03     2:37:41
2345  Hannah Sprick          F3034      170/237       36:00     1:37:31       18:59   12:03     2:37:44
2346  Crystal Nicholson      F4044      136/185       34:00     1:37:35       18:25   12:04     2:37:53
2347  Marian Steffes         F7074          1/8       35:45     1:38:35       19:40   12:04     2:37:54
2348  Theresa Yatchak        F2024      183/231       34:11     1:38:29       19:06   12:04     2:37:55
2349  Nandkishor Pawar       M4549      101/118       32:33     1:31:47       19:49   12:04     2:37:55
2350  Steve Bradley          M6064        31/50       37:05     1:40:52       19:26   12:05     2:38:07
2351  Lane Robinson          M1519        33/35       32:52     1:36:24       20:27   12:05     2:38:09
2352  Melinda Severson       F5054       61/110       32:20     1:33:39       20:32   12:05     2:38:16
2353  Jd Lasswell            M4549      102/118       33:40     1:41:54       18:42   12:06     2:38:19
2354  Mary Keller            F6569        11/30       33:48     1:36:56       20:16   12:06     2:38:25
2355  Ryan Nelson            M3539      184/213       32:45     1:30:56       21:30   12:06     2:38:28
2356  Craig Wolterman        M5559        66/88       36:09     1:38:43       19:46   12:07     2:38:35
2357  Dixie Miller           F5559        44/92       34:49     1:37:29       20:21   12:07     2:38:39
2358  Kelli Slocum           F5559        45/92       33:03     1:36:09       22:04   12:07     2:38:44
2359  Jane Russell           F5559        46/92       35:39     1:37:00       18:32   12:08     2:38:52
2360  Alex Stevenson         M2529      222/242       34:08     1:36:50       19:29   12:08     2:38:52
2361  Nicole Howe            F4549       89/131       31:45                           12:09     2:39:01
2362  Jerry Beebe            M5559        67/88       35:39     1:37:24       19:58   12:09     2:39:06
2363  Chris Edwards          M3034      176/198       34:04     1:32:47       22:43   12:09     2:39:10
2364  Alexis Triebenbach     F2529      185/262       34:16     1:38:16       19:11   12:10     2:39:17
2365  Lisa Day               F5054       62/110       34:12     1:35:11       20:19   12:10     2:39:19
2366  Emily Rowling          F3034      171/237       32:39     1:36:06       19:50   12:10     2:39:19
2367  Shelley Slay           F4549       90/131       32:33     1:36:28       20:11   12:10     2:39:20
2368  Greg Schake            M4549      103/118       32:18     1:36:26       20:57   12:10     2:39:22
2369  William Miller         M4549      104/118       34:42     1:38:35       20:09   12:10     2:39:22
2370  Bev Exposito           F6569        12/30                 1:39:14       21:21   12:10     2:39:23
2371  Lana Roberts           F4549       91/131       37:14     1:39:07       19:24   12:10     2:39:23
2372  Paul Vining            M5559        68/88                 1:30:24       21:37   12:11     2:39:35
2373  Ferdinand Acevedo      M5054        80/89       34:57     1:34:17       19:43   12:11     2:39:35
2374  Hailey Baccam          F2529      186/262       36:56     1:38:50       19:34   12:11     2:39:36
2375  Autumn Wolter          F2024      184/231       36:27     1:39:18       21:30   12:12     2:39:41
2376  Carolin Drost          F4044      137/185       31:57     1:39:50       20:09   12:12     2:39:47
2377  Cassandra Silva        F3539      198/262       34:08     1:37:51       19:12   12:12     2:39:47
2378  Luann Ostergaard       F6569        13/30       36:43     1:40:17       19:20   12:12     2:39:47
2379  Shannon Strickler      F4549       92/131       33:15     1:40:21       20:43   12:12     2:39:48
2380  Cynthia Chavarria      F3539      199/262       44:05     1:41:46       17:53   12:12     2:39:48
2381  Nadja Wirth            F3034      172/237       32:24     1:33:45       19:36   12:13     2:39:55
2382  Scott Combs            M7074         5/11       33:15     1:40:20       20:46   12:13     2:39:56
2383  Sejla Cejvanovic       F3539      200/262       35:24     1:36:39       19:37   12:13     2:39:57
2384  Katie Hemry            F3539      201/262       35:52                           12:13     2:39:58
2385  Jessica Loban          F3034      173/237       35:53     1:43:28       18:55   12:13     2:39:58
2386  Yesenia Hernandez      F4549       93/131       38:03     1:42:29       19:46   12:13     2:40:03
2387  Callie Jean Cirillo    F3034      174/237                 1:37:50       20:59   12:14     2:40:05
2388  Amanda Hassid          F4044      138/185       35:45     1:38:34       19:26   12:14     2:40:07
2389  Camille Burkle         F3034      175/237       35:10     1:39:13       20:12   12:14     2:40:11
2390  Anna Blanco            F2529      187/262       35:44     1:40:17       19:35   12:14     2:40:15
2391  Aimee McLandsborough   F4549       94/131       36:17     1:40:52       21:19   12:14     2:40:15
2392  Roger Castillo         M2024      124/141       39:04     1:45:35       19:35   12:15     2:40:16
2393  Evan Marten            M3034      177/198       44:21     1:49:34       21:32   12:15     2:40:17
2394  Ashley Riley           F3034      176/237                 1:38:13       20:22   12:15     2:40:18
2395  Elleah Arthur          F1519        50/60       37:15     1:45:35       18:16   12:15     2:40:18
2396  Anna Nydegger          F2024      185/231       32:35     1:34:49       21:52   12:15     2:40:19
2397  Daniel Johnson         F5054       63/110       36:43     1:40:01       18:03   12:15     2:40:19
2398  Rachel Robinson        F2024      186/231       34:58     1:39:28       20:12   12:15     2:40:23
2399  Evan Waller            M2024      125/141       34:57     1:39:27       20:14   12:15     2:40:23
2400  Grace Ethofer          F2024      187/231       34:15     1:37:59       20:03   12:15     2:40:27
2401  Sarah Fowle            F2529      188/262       35:44     1:40:17       19:36   12:16     2:40:30
2402  Ryan Roberts           M4044      134/150       34:46     1:40:45       19:54   12:16     2:40:31
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2403  Stacy Mendoza          F5559        47/92       37:42     1:42:26       19:39   12:16     2:40:31
2404  Jolyn Hartson          F3539      202/262       33:04     1:37:43       20:44   12:16     2:40:34
2405  Souriyo Rasavady       M3539      185/213       34:11     1:36:49       19:58   12:16     2:40:34
2406  Emily Lowe             F2024      188/231       30:59     1:28:41       21:44   12:16     2:40:37
2407  Carolin Paidoussis     F5054       64/110       35:48     1:39:39       20:05   12:16     2:40:40
2408  Tara Walsh             F4549       95/131       38:28     1:43:04       18:38   12:17     2:40:44
2409  Ashley Jensen          F2529      189/262       37:43     1:42:01       18:28   12:17     2:40:48
2410  Laurie Donovan         F4549       96/131                 1:42:52       18:53   12:17     2:40:48
2411  Tasian Arjes           F2024      189/231                 1:39:51       19:27   12:17     2:40:50
2412  Noemi Calderon         F3539      203/262       34:07     1:37:01       21:13   12:17     2:40:52
2413  Hannah Peterson        F2529      190/262       32:08     1:37:47       20:01   12:18     2:41:05
2414  Kinsley Parrott        F2529      191/262       33:39     1:37:29       19:41   12:18     2:41:07
2415  Adam Parrott           M5054        81/89       33:39     1:37:30       19:40   12:18     2:41:07
2416  Aaron Clausing         M3539      186/213       33:28     1:35:44       21:36   12:19     2:41:09
2417  Michelle Stapp         F5054       65/110       36:00     1:39:54       20:53   12:19     2:41:17
2418  Natalia Boliari        F5559        48/92       38:29     1:45:46       19:10   12:21     2:41:35
2419  Karli Hogle            F2024      190/231       31:50     1:33:42       21:43   12:21     2:41:40
2420  Sarah Ulmer            F3034      177/237       38:14     1:41:37       19:54   12:21     2:41:41
2421  Brooke Smith           F3539      204/262       36:12     1:35:41       18:56   12:22     2:41:54
2422  Sarah Krutsinger       F3034      178/237       35:45     1:40:12       19:39   12:22     2:41:55
2423  Lea Dodson             F2024      191/231       35:25     1:40:52       20:07   12:22     2:41:55
2424  Riley Vaughan          F2024      192/231       33:04     1:37:32       20:40   12:22     2:41:56
2425  Trenton Becker         M5559        69/88       41:23     1:44:24       18:48   12:22     2:41:56
2426  Joseph Becker          M2529      223/242       41:21     1:44:24       18:49   12:22     2:41:56
2427  Aaron Calder           M3539      187/213       32:47     1:36:23       20:12   12:22     2:41:57
2428  Kendra Erkamaa         F4044      139/185       32:47     1:36:22       20:14   12:22     2:41:58
2429  Carl Norlin            M6569        20/27       34:33     1:36:45       19:59   12:22     2:41:58
2430  Dustin Gelner          M3539      188/213                 1:37:23       21:14   12:22     2:42:00
2431  Shannon Henson         F3539      205/262       33:36     1:40:47       20:14   12:23     2:42:04
2432  Jodie Wietharn         F6064        24/63       34:38     1:39:39       20:11   12:23     2:42:06
2433  Kayla Sandquist        F3539      206/262       37:44     1:42:14       20:11   12:23     2:42:12
2434  Lyndsey Fennelly       F3539      207/262       37:44     1:42:16       20:10   12:23     2:42:12
2435  Jeffrey Mullen         M5559        70/88       36:51     1:42:10       19:51   12:23     2:42:13
2436  Evan Bergeson          M3034      178/198       46:35     1:44:29       17:45   12:24     2:42:15
2437  Kathleen Lowe          F5054       66/110       34:29     1:35:57       21:48   12:24     2:42:15
2438  Kathy Mendt            F6569        14/30       37:57     1:41:36       19:42   12:24     2:42:17
2439  Ethan Brown            M2024      126/141       33:24     1:38:51       21:21   12:24     2:42:17
2440  Olivia McDermott       F2529      192/262       33:55     1:35:45       22:58   12:24     2:42:21
2441  Madeline Vierkant      F2024      193/231       33:55     1:35:44       22:59   12:24     2:42:21
2442  Marissa Stock          F2024      194/231       32:35     1:37:16       20:52   12:24     2:42:22
2443  Monica Schauf          F4044      140/185       34:47     1:41:19       21:06   12:25     2:42:29
2444  Darlene Osterholt      F6064        25/63       37:04     1:43:07       20:31   12:25     2:42:32
2445  Chris Figueroa         M3539      189/213       37:06     1:43:09       20:29   12:25     2:42:33
2446  Jessica Larson         F3539      208/262       33:54     1:37:42       20:38   12:25     2:42:34
2447  Jessica Krause         F3539      209/262       37:43     1:41:28       19:54   12:25     2:42:37
2448  Randi Burt             F5054       67/110       35:48     1:42:21       20:12   12:25     2:42:38
2449  Ashley Lekander        F3034      179/237       42:26     1:45:27       19:12   12:25     2:42:38
2450  Aditya Badheka         M4044      135/150       34:14     1:37:43       21:02   12:26     2:42:41
2451  Emily Walczak          F2529      193/262       34:57     1:39:41       20:44   12:26     2:42:48
2452  Annalise Whitcomb      F2529      194/262                 1:37:06       20:29   12:26     2:42:50
2453  Michela Augustine      F4549       97/131       35:16     1:37:36       19:29   12:27     2:42:53
2454  Jay Vasavan            M6569        21/27       34:03     1:38:42       20:54   12:27     2:42:55
2455  Darlene Schuman        F6064        26/63                 1:44:02       19:43   12:27     2:42:57
2456  Amanda Merfeld         F2529      195/262       39:30     1:43:09       19:20   12:27     2:42:58
2457  Jennifer Broesder      F3034      180/237       37:28     1:43:10       20:10   12:28     2:43:10
2458  Joey Hehr              M1519        34/35       35:03     1:46:28       19:22   12:28     2:43:15
2459  Christina Harbaugh     F3539      210/262       36:07     1:40:04       20:54   12:28     2:43:18
2460  Brooke Maschmann       F3539      211/262                 1:41:10       20:16   12:29     2:43:20
2461  Juliette Overall       F2529      196/262       34:24     1:39:55       21:13   12:29     2:43:21
2462  Aaron Kennedy          M5559        71/88       34:23     1:39:53       21:15   12:29     2:43:21
2463  Grant Milam            M3034      179/198       35:56     1:37:28       21:01   12:29     2:43:26
2464  Sarah Haluska          F3539      212/262       39:05     1:42:56       19:59   12:29     2:43:28
2465  Nelson Telles          M4044      136/150       38:03     1:42:32       20:15   12:30     2:43:39
2466  Erin Olsen-Telles      F3539      213/262       38:04                           12:30     2:43:41
2467  Jeff McCallum          M6064        32/50       36:31     1:40:43       19:55   12:30     2:43:43
2468  Scott Pearson          M5054        82/89       35:26     1:41:57       19:57   12:30     2:43:44
2469  Rodrigo Gonzalez       M2024      127/141                 1:40:14       21:05   12:30     2:43:44
2470  Kelsey Berg            F3034      181/237       36:39     1:41:42       20:06   12:31     2:43:47
2471  Julie Phippen          F5054       68/110       34:38     1:38:11       21:32   12:31     2:43:48
2472  Lyric Camper           F4549       98/131       39:31     1:45:20       19:48   12:31     2:43:52
2473  Aj Tilus               F4044      141/185       35:19     1:37:11       21:11   12:31     2:43:57
2474  Jacquelyn McCoy        F5054       69/110       32:25     1:34:58       22:19   12:31     2:43:57
2475  Alexis Kuehl           F2529      197/262       34:55     1:38:53       20:25   12:31     2:43:58
2476  Michelle Palen         F5559        49/92       37:05     1:42:40       20:18   12:31     2:43:59
2477  Linda Simon            F6064        27/63       37:36     1:44:02       20:03   12:32     2:43:59
2478  Candy Harmeyer         F4549       99/131       38:20     1:44:27       20:29   12:32     2:44:00
2479  Jenner Brown           F3539      214/262       38:48     1:44:12       20:56   12:32     2:44:01
2480  Rebecca Mullet         F2529      198/262       41:35     1:42:23       19:27   12:32     2:44:04
2481  Alexis Paulsen         F2529      199/262       41:36     1:42:25       19:24   12:32     2:44:04
2482  Erin Blackburn         F2529      200/262       36:18     1:41:23       20:24   12:33     2:44:15
2483  Jill McGargill         F4044      142/185       32:31     1:35:47       21:37   12:33     2:44:15
2484  Fatima Cervantes       F3034      182/237       34:29     1:41:16       20:06   12:33     2:44:18
2485  Alicia Rodriguez       F5559        50/92       36:32     1:43:02       20:41   12:33     2:44:18
2486  Kate Childers          F5559        51/92       36:34     1:43:14       20:25   12:33     2:44:21
2487  Madison Heithoff       F2529      201/262                 1:46:51       19:06   12:33     2:44:24
2488  Jennifer Heithoff      F5054       70/110                 1:46:52       19:06   12:33     2:44:24
2489  Annie Craig            F3539      215/262       32:35     1:37:26       21:49   12:33     2:44:25
2490  Alexandra Thiel        F4044      143/185                 1:43:05       20:03   12:34     2:44:26
2491  Michael O'Brien       M2529      224/242       36:36     1:40:41       20:37   12:34     2:44:31
2492  Ryley Smith            M2529      225/242       36:38     1:40:39       20:39   12:34     2:44:31
2493  Mary Gordon            F5054       71/110       34:25     1:38:06       21:30   12:34     2:44:32
2494  Joe Borg               M4549      105/118       37:44     1:39:31       26:21   12:34     2:44:37
2495  Brody Borg             M14UN        14/16       37:44     1:39:30       26:23   12:34     2:44:37
2496  Riley Lestina          M14UN        15/16       35:46     1:41:26       22:13   12:34     2:44:38
2497  Kelly Lestina          F4044      144/185       35:46     1:41:25       22:14   12:34     2:44:38
2498  Kait Bruellman         F3034      183/237       36:51     1:40:44       20:44   12:35     2:44:39
2499  Anjelica Atalig Ortega F4549      100/131       36:10     1:41:41       20:44   12:35     2:44:40
2500  John Weeks             M6064        33/50       39:07     1:45:43       19:48   12:35     2:44:41
2501  Laura Wallace          F6064        28/63       33:53     1:38:21       21:36   12:35     2:44:47
2502  Jennifer Arceneaux     F4044      145/185                                       12:35     2:44:47
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2503  Grace Reyerson         F2529      202/262       33:47     1:42:46       17:46   12:35     2:44:51
2504  Miquela Teske          F2529      203/262       33:48     1:42:47       17:46   12:36     2:44:51
2505  Clare Sulentic         F2529      204/262       37:47     1:44:05       20:22   12:36     2:44:58
2506  Michelle Ryan          F4044      146/185       36:47     1:43:23       21:04   12:36     2:45:00
2507  Finian Kannegiesser    M2024      128/141       36:36     1:39:31       22:47   12:36     2:45:00
2508  Shannon Foster         F6064        29/63       35:39     1:42:35       20:01   12:37     2:45:05
2509  Leslie Silverstein     F5054       72/110       36:05     1:42:16       19:52   12:37     2:45:07
2510  Ralph Fiskness         M7579          5/9       36:32     1:41:05       21:23   12:37     2:45:10
2511  Rebecca Kannegiesser   F2529      205/262       36:40     1:39:32       22:45   12:38     2:45:18
2512  Scott Jenkins          M4044      137/150       35:23     1:39:36       21:34   12:38     2:45:23
2513  Teresa Quick           F5054       73/110       33:53     1:36:00       25:43   12:38     2:45:28
2514  Chelsea Hatchel        F3034      184/237       33:53     1:36:03       25:40   12:38     2:45:28
2515  Jacqueline Schneider   F2024      195/231       34:19     1:39:50       21:58   12:38     2:45:29
2516  Delaney McDowell       F2024      196/231       33:34     1:40:34       20:32   12:38     2:45:30
2517  Alexa Wehrle           F2024      197/231       33:35     1:40:35       20:33   12:39     2:45:31
2518  Tom Siller             M6569        22/27       36:26     1:40:48       20:28   12:39     2:45:33
2519  Lilli Moorman          F2024      198/231       35:33     1:41:30       21:03   12:39     2:45:38
2520  Brandon Baier          M3034      180/198       35:05     1:38:45       21:26   12:39     2:45:38
2521  Megan Woolworth        F4044      147/185       37:46     1:43:29       20:40   12:39     2:45:38
2522  Mike Showalter         M3539      190/213                 1:40:22       21:55   12:39     2:45:40
2523  Katey Chizek           F3539      216/262       36:07     1:39:09       21:27   12:39     2:45:43
2524  Michelle Shanahan      F6064        30/63       40:01     1:45:22       20:07   12:40     2:45:44
2525  Jessie Shipman         F4549      101/131       33:38     1:38:09       20:42   12:40     2:45:45
2526  Frances Espina         F5559        52/92       36:12     1:42:03       20:43   12:40     2:45:48
2527  Kelsey Sroka           F2024      199/231                 1:38:27       21:17   12:40     2:45:50
2528  Jerome Ventura         M5559        72/88       36:13     1:42:22       20:48   12:40     2:45:50
2529  Mary Beth Snyder       F4549      102/131       34:37     1:38:36       22:05   12:40     2:45:52
2530  Kim Brustkern          F4549      103/131       36:41     1:40:15       21:23   12:40     2:45:55
2531  Sarah Hochberger       F2024      200/231       37:13     1:41:56       20:56   12:41     2:46:01
2532  Tracy Sartain          F5054       74/110       33:11     1:41:11       21:12   12:41     2:46:06
2533  Amy Kanarek            F5054       75/110       35:56     1:40:33       20:52   12:41     2:46:07
2534  Ann Mills              F5559        53/92       35:59     1:39:27       24:00   12:41     2:46:09
2535  Tim Gedler             M6064        34/50       38:08     1:46:29       21:43   12:42     2:46:18
2536  Nahmi Lasley           F4549      104/131       35:50     1:41:34       20:58   12:42     2:46:21
2537  Nikolai Doffing        M2529      226/242       31:47     1:33:25       24:30   12:43     2:46:27
2538  Sydney Singh           F3034      185/237       37:45     1:43:23       20:38   12:43     2:46:27
2539  Denise Gillespie       F6064        31/63       35:47     1:39:22       22:04   12:43     2:46:34
2540  Levi Sanchez           M2024      129/141       36:31     1:42:59       21:26   12:44     2:46:39
2541  Breona Maurer          F4044      148/185       36:41     1:42:48       20:47   12:44     2:46:42
2542  Mickolyn Clapper       F4549      105/131       37:13     1:41:55       20:57   12:44     2:46:42
2543  Jessica Strasser       F5054       76/110       34:32     1:41:28       21:10   12:44     2:46:43
2544  Natalia Rosero         F4549      106/131       40:26     1:48:29       19:55   12:44     2:46:44
2545  Dante Lacaze           M2024      130/141       32:33                           12:45     2:46:53
2546  Maggie Elsbecker       F1519        51/60                 1:41:58       21:56   12:45     2:47:00
2547  Lydia Lara             F1519        52/60       35:02     1:41:59       21:55   12:45     2:47:00
2548  Amy Wulff              F3539      217/262       35:29     1:43:36       21:13   12:45     2:47:01
2549  Kila Haney             F2024      201/231       36:03     1:45:14       20:55   12:46     2:47:13
2550  Jen Medar              F3539      218/262       35:28     1:43:33       21:16   12:47     2:47:22
2551  Annalisa Van Sistine   F5559        54/92       35:09     1:43:45       22:30   12:48     2:47:34
2552  Kayla Marschalk        F3034      186/237       33:51     1:39:37       21:27   12:48     2:47:34
2553  Stephen Runde          M7074         6/11       38:53     1:46:36       20:56   12:48     2:47:38
2554  Heidi Gutsch           F6064        32/63       39:54     1:52:06       18:04   12:49     2:47:48
2555  Gabrielle Prentice     F2529      206/262       40:59     1:50:47       20:22   12:50     2:47:57
2556  Samantha Dishman       F3539      219/262       35:12     1:42:15       23:03   12:50     2:48:02
2557  Teri Price             F6064        33/63       39:19     1:42:53       21:31   12:50     2:48:04
2558  Bailey Tekippe         F3034      187/237       39:19     1:42:53       21:30   12:50     2:48:04
2559  Brittney Eilers        F2024      202/231       38:30     1:44:46       20:45   12:50     2:48:05
2560  Joseph Wolfe           M4044      138/150       33:48     1:39:33       20:49   12:51     2:48:09
2561  Sarah Hoodjer          F4044      149/185       38:58     1:45:21       21:19   12:51     2:48:13
2562  Allison Meiners        F3539      220/262       38:58     1:45:18       21:21   12:51     2:48:13
2563  Jen Zarzecki-Lundin    F3034      188/237       35:30     1:41:17       21:41   12:51     2:48:19
2564  Claire Van Treeck      F2529      207/262       36:18     1:41:28       20:19   12:52     2:48:29
2565  Sara McCrady           F3539      221/262       43:19     1:45:13       20:55   12:52     2:48:32
2566  Sarah Hruska           F4044      150/185       43:20     1:45:14       20:52   12:52     2:48:33
2567  Majid Garibovic        M2024      131/141       38:35     1:41:59       19:50   12:54     2:48:53
2568  Dhamar Molina          F2529      208/262       39:05     1:45:25       21:06   12:54     2:48:54
2569  Latika Parmar          F3539      222/262                 1:43:34       21:12   12:54     2:48:55
2570  Faruk Garibovic        M2024      132/141                 1:42:02       19:49   12:54     2:48:56
2571  Judith Judkins         F6569        15/30                 1:45:44       21:07   12:54     2:48:57
2572  Brittney Jensen        F3034      189/237       35:55     1:44:31       21:01   12:55     2:49:07
2573  Tracy Fixen            F4044      151/185       33:53     1:39:18       22:32   12:55     2:49:10
2574  Heidi Markla           F4549      107/131       37:15     1:45:28       21:36   12:56     2:49:15
2575  Alexandra Connors      F3539      223/262       36:53     1:46:12       21:44   12:56     2:49:17
2576  Julie Feirer           F5559        55/92       36:37     1:42:50       21:27   12:56     2:49:19
2577  Molly McCullough       F3034      190/237       34:28     1:41:35       21:56   12:57     2:49:28
2578  Shannon Cline          M3539      191/213       32:09     1:34:48       23:30   12:57     2:49:31
2579  Brenda Crain           F4549      108/131       35:37     1:41:52       21:51   12:57     2:49:36
2580  Courtney Nichol        F3539      224/262       46:39     1:52:52       18:48   12:57     2:49:37
2581  Delaney Wilson         F2529      209/262       38:23     1:41:27       26:00   12:58     2:49:40
2582  Megan Cecil            F4044      152/185                 1:45:03       21:11   12:58     2:49:40
2583  Jake Myers             M2529      227/242       33:20     1:35:01       21:47   12:58     2:49:41
2584  Ashley Miller          F3539      225/262       36:10     1:44:31       20:46   12:58     2:49:41
2585  Maddie Cowan           F3034      191/237       43:52     1:50:55       20:15   12:58     2:49:45
2586  Meghan Ocallaghan      F4549      109/131       43:52     1:50:55       20:15   12:58     2:49:46
2587  Adam Dubois            M3539      192/213       38:40     1:47:06       21:41   12:58     2:49:51
2588  Chelsea Dubois         F3539      226/262       38:40     1:47:05       21:42   12:58     2:49:52
2589  Megan Menke            F1519        53/60       36:31     1:48:32       20:51   12:59     2:49:55
2590  Melissa Nikolaus       F4044      153/185       39:07     1:49:22       20:41   12:59     2:49:58
2591  Ednan Suljic           M2024      133/141       38:33     1:41:59       19:51   12:59     2:49:58
2592  Katie Grace            F3034      192/237       35:58     1:41:41       21:02   12:59     2:49:59
2593  Jim Brockpahler        M4549      106/118       35:34     1:43:28       21:40   12:59     2:50:03
2594  Michelle Bartlett      F3034      193/237       35:32     1:44:29       21:23   13:00     2:50:05
2595  Taylor Cernin          F1519        54/60       33:58     1:48:56       17:45   13:00     2:50:11
2596  Jt Muszalski           M2024      134/141       34:00     1:48:52       17:49   13:00     2:50:11
2597  Kenia Calderon Ceron   F3034      194/237       36:14     1:42:48       21:28   13:00     2:50:16
2598  Stephanie Green        F6064        34/63       36:48     1:44:08       21:33   13:01     2:50:20
2599  Madelyne Garcia        F3034      195/237       39:07     1:46:46       21:10   13:01     2:50:23
2600  Jamie Fink             F3034      196/237       35:27     1:44:20       21:01   13:01     2:50:25
2601  Chloe Hamer            F2024      203/231       35:44     1:43:41       22:25   13:01     2:50:31
2602  Benjamin Holub         M5559        73/88       38:04     1:46:44       22:15   13:02     2:50:33
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2603  Jean Holub             F6064        35/63       40:29     1:47:47       21:10   13:02     2:50:33
2604  Destiny Harvey         F4044      154/185       38:59     1:48:24       22:31   13:02     2:50:37
2605  David Schwerdtfeger    M4549      107/118       42:37     1:47:42       20:47   13:02     2:50:43
2606  Kiersten Bean          F2529      210/262       34:10     1:41:50       21:53   13:03     2:50:49
2607  Juan Lara              M4044      139/150       41:38     1:52:27       19:36   13:03     2:50:51
2608  Keyra Krueger          F1519        55/60       33:57     1:44:53       22:50   13:03     2:50:55
2609  Ted Rogers             M3539      193/213       37:00     1:45:57       21:34   13:04     2:51:02
2610  Raghava Ankem          M4044      140/150       36:40     1:49:34       21:16   13:04     2:51:03
2611  Kyler Yodts            M2529      228/242       37:02     1:43:48       22:08   13:04     2:51:04
2612  Shelly Harms           F4044      155/185       40:27     1:49:16       20:56   13:04     2:51:06
2613  Deborah Hayes          F5054       77/110       38:16     1:47:39       21:15   13:05     2:51:16
2614  Brandie Overton        F4044      156/185       36:30     1:41:56       21:44   13:05     2:51:21
2615  Joshua Obernolte       M2529      229/242       35:53     1:44:08       22:48   13:06     2:51:27
2616  Senthil Shanmugam      M4549      108/118       37:27     1:45:11       21:42   13:06     2:51:30
2617  Erin Wells             F4044      157/185       36:27     1:50:11       21:06   13:06     2:51:32
2618  Alex Nguyen            F2529      211/262                 1:47:21       21:42   13:06     2:51:32
2619  Dalton Fabian          M3034      181/198       42:35     1:47:42       21:25   13:06     2:51:32
2620  Sam Keyzer             M7074         7/11                 1:47:33       22:30   13:06     2:51:33
2621  Janelle Laugerman      F3034      197/237       45:22     1:45:52       21:28   13:07     2:51:44
2622  Matthew Bartz          M3539      194/213       43:02     1:49:02       19:17   13:07     2:51:44
2623  Maureen Kieu           F3034      198/237       45:22     1:45:53       21:27   13:07     2:51:44
2624  Ashley Bartz           F3034      199/237       43:01     1:49:01       19:17   13:07     2:51:44
2625  Mindy Handsaker        F4044      158/185       36:55     1:45:04       23:02   13:07     2:51:45
2626  Lynn Speed             F6064        36/63       36:21     1:43:59       22:19   13:07     2:51:45
2627  Diedra Tompkins        F3539      227/262                 1:45:47       21:16   13:08     2:51:51
2628  Anna Smith             F4044      159/185       37:58     1:44:57       21:52   13:08     2:51:52
2629  Braden McGowan         M3034      182/198       51:25     1:49:38       20:46   13:08     2:51:53
2630  Kelsey Van Wyk         F3539      228/262       42:37     1:44:23       19:29   13:08     2:51:56
2631  Kaylee Dingee          F2024      204/231       38:21     1:44:29       20:47   13:08     2:51:59
2632  Mirjana Mandic         F5054       78/110       34:01     1:45:05       22:14   13:08     2:51:59
2633  Molly Brennan          F2024      205/231       37:06     1:43:09       21:59   13:08     2:52:02
2634  Brandon Svoboda        M2529      230/242       37:06     1:43:09       21:58   13:08     2:52:03
2635  Mica Smith             M2529      231/242       39:24     1:51:20       22:27   13:09     2:52:04
2636  Ryan Kinne             M3539      195/213       33:39     1:41:22       23:45   13:09     2:52:07
2637  Ashley Moore           F3034      200/237       37:18     1:43:51       22:00   13:09     2:52:07
2638  Blake Eyberg           M3539      196/213       35:37     1:44:47       22:04   13:10     2:52:26
2639  Jenna Sherman          F3539      229/262       36:01     1:45:09       22:37   13:10     2:52:26
2640  Jamie Hillegonds       F5054       79/110       37:12     1:42:26       22:59   13:10     2:52:27
2641  Eric Thipyothin        M3539      197/213                 1:37:39       22:54   13:11     2:52:35
2642  Julie Rosenberg        F6569        16/30       39:07     1:46:45       21:11   13:12     2:52:47
2643  Hailey Arthur          F2529      212/262       37:15     1:45:47       21:29   13:12     2:52:48
2644  Raul Rodriguez         M5559        74/88       37:10     1:49:31       22:08   13:12     2:52:52
2645  Nadyne Montiel De Gagn F3034      201/237       36:02     1:43:32       22:26   13:12     2:52:53
2646  Decker Allen           M14UN        16/16       40:58     1:50:44       20:25   13:12     2:52:54
2647  Lacy Rowe              F4044      160/185       35:13     1:44:25       21:13   13:13     2:52:56
2648  Madison Schwenke       F2024      206/231                 1:42:58       23:03   13:13     2:52:56
2649  Diamond Ruth           F2529      213/262       37:35     1:42:10       23:20   13:13     2:52:59
2650  Allen Cox              M6569        23/27       37:37     1:45:51       21:01   13:13     2:52:59
2651  Derek Sweere           M3034      183/198       36:59     1:42:51       23:13   13:13     2:53:01
2652  Unknown Runner         M            16/16       35:17     1:42:48               13:13     2:53:01
2653  Shannon Turner         F2529      214/262       37:11     1:42:35       22:53   13:13     2:53:02
2654  Charles Shaver         M2024      135/141                 1:42:37       22:50   13:13     2:53:02
2655  Alan Harvey            M6064        35/50       37:44     1:48:17       21:53   13:13     2:53:03
2656  Sandra Harvey          F6569        17/30       37:44     1:48:16       21:55   13:13     2:53:03
2657  Madison Robertson      F2529      215/262       40:16     1:48:14       21:30   13:13     2:53:04
2658  Sandra Norby           F6064        37/63       38:21     1:47:43       22:18   13:13     2:53:04
2659  Dana Darrah            F5054       80/110       38:18     1:46:18       21:49   13:13     2:53:06
2660  Sally Finder Weepie    F6064        38/63       36:48     1:44:16       22:32   13:14     2:53:10
2661  Nicole Kotz            F3034      202/237       35:24     1:51:56       20:06   13:14     2:53:14
2662  Melanie Lamb           F4044      161/185       40:15     1:47:38       21:48   13:14     2:53:18
2663  Angel Whitfield        F4044      162/185       40:15     1:47:34       21:52   13:14     2:53:18
2664  Bradley Gillis         M6064        36/50       40:57     1:50:45       20:24   13:14     2:53:21
2665  Matthew Schmitt        M3034      184/198       34:24     1:44:05       20:15   13:14     2:53:22
2666  Megan Graettinger      F3034      203/237       37:00     1:42:52       23:13   13:15     2:53:25
2667  Christopher Morales    M3034      185/198       31:25     1:35:15       22:12   13:15     2:53:28
2668  Meghan Molina          F4044      163/185                 1:48:39       21:29   13:16     2:53:37
2669  Kayla Harris           F3034      204/237       35:45     1:48:56       21:01   13:16     2:53:38
2670  Kim Norby              M5559        75/88       43:56     1:47:43       22:17   13:16     2:53:38
2671  Michael Johnson        M3539      198/213                 1:36:59       21:38   13:16     2:53:40
2672  Bill Kostow            M4549      109/118       37:01     1:44:12       22:16   13:16     2:53:41
2673  Kenzie Koerselman      F2024      207/231       32:39     1:44:20       23:48   13:16     2:53:46
2674  Doris Dilparic         F2024      208/231       37:09     1:43:57       21:59   13:16     2:53:46
2675  Zebulon Beilke-Mccallu M4044      141/150       32:21     1:35:20       24:23   13:17     2:53:49
2676  Bridgette Jenner       F4549      110/131       37:45     1:45:07       22:23   13:17     2:53:51
2677  Kelly Trently          F5054       81/110       34:05     1:47:36       22:50   13:17     2:54:00
2678  Bethany Christensen    F2529      216/262       37:33     1:47:28       21:36   13:18     2:54:02
2679  Viren Amin             M6064        37/50       36:49     1:49:35       21:21   13:18     2:54:04
2680  Lisa Lemon             F6064        39/63       40:27     1:51:34       21:33   13:18     2:54:06
2681  Russ Nay               M7074         8/11                 1:46:21       22:39   13:18     2:54:07
2683  Garin Buttermore       M5054        83/89       37:11     1:43:01       23:13   13:18     2:54:09
2684  Gail Witte             F4044      164/185       38:42                           13:18     2:54:11
2685  Stephen Downer         M2529      232/242       37:43     1:43:36       22:37   13:19     2:54:19
2686  Brianna Morales        F2024      209/231       36:47                           13:19     2:54:19
2687  Doug Castek            M6064        38/50       38:01     1:48:02       21:49   13:19     2:54:24
2688  Abigail Knight         F2024      210/231       42:43     1:54:07       23:14   13:21     2:54:44
2689  Alan Anderson          M6569        24/27       39:26     1:50:07       21:44   13:21     2:54:52
2690  Adam Flack             M4044      142/150       37:22     1:47:14       21:46   13:22     2:54:55
2691  Renee Gelfond          F4044      165/185       37:22     1:47:13       21:47   13:22     2:54:55
2692  Nina Williams          F3539      230/262       47:05     1:52:54       20:30   13:22     2:54:59
2693  Stephanie Torsky       F2529      217/262       35:55     1:41:48       25:08   13:22     2:55:01
2694  Joni Meinders          F4549      111/131       35:40     1:40:37       23:39   13:23     2:55:18
2695  Julia Bennett          F2529      218/262       38:55     1:48:24       22:21   13:24     2:55:24
2696  Jordan McWilliams      F2024      211/231                 1:51:09       20:38   13:24     2:55:24
2697  Onesimo Garcia         M2024      136/141       42:53     1:54:27       21:18   13:24     2:55:32
2698  Jeff Glass             M5054        84/89       36:30     1:43:53       22:37   13:25     2:55:40
2699  Savannah Klingensmith  F2024      212/231       39:13     1:48:26       22:31   13:26     2:55:47
2700  Eric Klingensmith      M4549      110/118       39:13     1:48:23       22:34   13:26     2:55:47
2701  Douglas Guthridge      M4044      143/150       38:17     1:49:02       22:02   13:26     2:55:48
2702  Jordan Dietz           M2529      233/242       39:51     1:53:55       20:31   13:26     2:55:52
2703  Scott Thompson         M4044      144/150       37:04     1:46:47       23:04   13:27     2:56:06
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2704  Peyton Leonard         F1519        56/60       35:33     1:48:53       23:57   13:27     2:56:06
2705  Wendy Chevalier        F4549      112/131       42:08     1:52:57       21:49   13:27     2:56:09
2706  Bill Runco             M4549      111/118       42:09     1:53:01       21:43   13:27     2:56:09
2707  Tim Cahill             M5559        76/88       36:01     1:45:47       22:33   13:28     2:56:14
2708  Alaina Winslow         F2529      219/262       41:51     1:51:44       21:24   13:28     2:56:18
2709  Jeffrey Goetzman       M5054        85/89       37:36     1:45:58       22:42   13:28     2:56:23
2710  Molly McGuire          F4549      113/131       40:02     1:50:08       21:07   13:29     2:56:28
2711  Erin Handsaker         F3034      205/237       38:18     1:47:12       22:39   13:29     2:56:32
2712  Ferne Elsass           F5054       82/110       38:57     1:48:58       22:00   13:29     2:56:32
2713  Mia Ruh                F3539      231/262                 1:47:14       22:39   13:29     2:56:33
2714  Dan James              M4549      112/118       35:38     1:44:17       23:21   13:29     2:56:33
2715  Kyle Blackford         M3034      186/198       31:23     1:34:12       21:34   13:29     2:56:34
2716  Ericha Worple          F3539      232/262       48:02     1:56:32       20:30   13:30     2:56:41
2717  Hannah Whetstone       F2529      220/262       36:02     1:45:38       23:02   13:30     2:56:46
2718  Lydia Shearer          F4044      166/185                 1:47:39       22:31   13:30     2:56:49
2719  Jamie Baluczynski      F3539      233/262       39:04     1:47:33       22:23   13:31     2:56:56
2720  Amy Hathaway           F3539      234/262       39:04     1:47:38       22:17   13:31     2:56:56
2721  Jim Wojda              M5054        86/89       38:41     1:48:05       22:26   13:31     2:56:56
2722  Claire Behrens         F2024      213/231       37:33     1:47:01       22:47   13:31     2:56:57
2723  Susan Comstock         F4549      114/131       39:08     1:48:45       22:12   13:31     2:57:00
2724  Ashley Gardonia        F3539      235/262       43:26     1:55:54       20:23   13:31     2:57:02
2725  Kirby Brick            F2529      221/262       38:42     1:51:47       21:14   13:31     2:57:03
2726  Julie Schiltz          F4044      167/185       38:56     1:46:11       23:09   13:31     2:57:03
2727  Apoorv Sawale          M3539      199/213       43:17     1:51:16       22:31   13:31     2:57:03
2728  Amanda Jones           F2529      222/262       41:22     1:49:38       23:05   13:31     2:57:03
2729  Ashley Evans           F3539      236/262       42:03     1:53:31       21:04   13:32     2:57:17
2730  Charlie Comfort        M3034      187/198       44:21     1:49:34       21:31   13:33     2:57:18
2731  Russ Lewton            M6064        39/50       41:51     1:55:30       21:02   13:33     2:57:20
2732  Alyssa Lewton          F2024      214/231       41:51     1:55:27       21:06   13:33     2:57:20
2733  Robbin Glass           F5054       83/110                 1:49:50       22:41   13:33     2:57:21
2734  Mel Stockwell          F2529      223/262       39:24     1:50:21       23:23   13:33     2:57:23
2735  Curt Stamp             M5559        77/88       34:00     1:46:57       22:39   13:33     2:57:23
2736  Ginny Bumpus           F3539      237/262                 1:56:36       21:05   13:33     2:57:25
2737  Doran Pruisner         M6569        25/27       38:19     1:48:41       20:58   13:33     2:57:26
2738  Erdenechimeg Haltarhuu F5559        56/92       41:11     1:54:09       21:39   13:33     2:57:30
2739  Lia Schippers          F2529      224/262       34:16     1:37:58       24:48   13:34     2:57:36
2740  David Gantz            M6569        26/27       42:00     1:53:52       21:03   13:35     2:57:45
2741  Katie Forster          F2529      225/262       38:38     1:49:40       23:08   13:35     2:57:49
2742  Christopher Rygh       M5559        78/88       39:08     1:49:40       22:52   13:35     2:57:50
2743  Nicole Rolfes          F2024      215/231       41:42     1:49:23       22:18   13:36     2:58:03
2744  Tiffany Piper          F2529      226/262       41:42     1:49:23       22:18   13:36     2:58:04
2745  Rachelle Newton        F5559        57/92       42:22     1:54:22       22:51   13:37     2:58:19
2746  Jillian Holub          F2024      216/231       38:57     1:50:45       23:29   13:38     2:58:29
2747  Annie Ohlsson          F6064        40/63                 1:56:35       21:05   13:38     2:58:31
2748  Elizabeth Sedrel       F5559        58/92       40:27     1:51:32       21:35   13:39     2:58:39
2749  Susan Splan            F5559        59/92       42:01     1:57:01       21:10   13:41     2:59:04
2750  Linda Schmitt          F5559        60/92       38:02     1:50:58       23:04   13:41     2:59:13
2751  Emily Drenkow Carr     F4044      168/185       37:20     1:47:00       23:51   13:42     2:59:20
2752  Heath Smith            M4549      113/118                 1:44:38       26:27   13:43     2:59:29
2753  Libby Hickman          F5054       84/110                 1:56:52       21:32   13:43     2:59:32
2754  Thomas Nelson          M3539      200/213       37:14     1:45:28       23:03   13:43     2:59:35
2755  Taylor Datema          F3034      206/237       38:22     1:48:40       24:24   13:44     2:59:48
2756  Kimberly Petersen      F4044      169/185       38:33     1:47:19       21:27   13:44     2:59:53
2757  Katlin Timme           F3034      207/237                 1:56:50       21:34   13:45     2:59:57
2758  Ted Switzer            M2529      234/242       36:34     1:48:47       23:59   13:45     3:00:01
2759  Emma Hoveland          F2024      217/231       36:35     1:48:44       24:02   13:45     3:00:02
2760  Naomi Ford             F1519        57/60       37:54     1:47:42       25:56   13:47     3:00:25
2761  Catherine Ford         F4549      115/131       37:53     1:47:44       25:54   13:47     3:00:25
2762  Jeffrey Konrad         M3034      188/198       36:33     1:47:59       23:39   13:47     3:00:26
2763  Amy Wertheimer         F5559        61/92       36:49     1:46:49       25:33   13:47     3:00:28
2764  Kathryn Gossett        F5559        62/92       35:45     1:45:19       24:18   13:47     3:00:30
2765  Ojash Raval            M4044      145/150       39:30     1:49:51       22:43   13:47     3:00:32
2766  Lori Meeker            F5559        63/92       38:42     1:47:04       22:56   13:47     3:00:34
2767  Cristina Hegstrom      F3539      238/262                 1:43:57       24:34   13:48     3:00:38
2768  Bethanie Langloss      F3539      239/262       40:45     1:54:35       22:03   13:48     3:00:42
2769  Paulo Duarte           M5559        79/88       37:54     1:49:58       23:42   13:49     3:00:49
2770  Morgan Johnson Cheatha F3034      208/237       38:17     1:48:32       25:10   13:49     3:00:59
2771  Katy Holtzen           F4044      170/185       37:29     1:48:39       23:34   13:50     3:01:06
2772  Kelly Sorem            F4044      171/185       37:29     1:48:42       23:32   13:50     3:01:06
2773  Dennis Dunn            M6064        40/50       39:29     1:54:47       22:13   13:50     3:01:07
2774  Michael Metzen         M3539      201/213       41:41     1:51:10       22:03   13:50     3:01:07
2775  Danielle Hodgson       F2529      227/262       39:11     1:52:32       24:54   13:50     3:01:11
2776  Paiden Nicks           M2024      137/141       38:14     1:53:29       21:30   13:50     3:01:12
2777  Cole Stephan           M3034      189/198                 1:50:35       22:28   13:50     3:01:12
2778  Maya Struhar           F2529      228/262       39:10     1:52:32       24:54   13:51     3:01:16
2779  Aubrey Hoffert         F1519        58/60       37:39     1:50:49       22:50   13:51     3:01:16
2780  Alexandria Keahna-Harr F2024      218/231       38:14     1:53:29       21:30   13:51     3:01:19
2781  Kate Hall              F4044      172/185       35:19     1:49:32       24:16   13:51     3:01:26
2782  Matt Iskra             M5559        80/88       42:50     1:59:35       21:12   13:51     3:01:26
2783  Tabatha Daniels        F4549      116/131                 1:55:58       22:38   13:52     3:01:29
2784  Amy Massey             F4549      117/131                 1:56:00       22:36   13:52     3:01:29
2785  Rachel Gantenbein      F4044      173/185       41:15     1:55:57       22:38   13:52     3:01:30
2786  Melissa Nokes          F5054       85/110       37:39     1:46:29       21:46   13:52     3:01:38
2787  Kevin Rodriguez        M3539      202/213       36:51     1:49:15       23:21   13:53     3:01:50
2788  Madan Prasad Ravindran M4549      114/118       36:18                           13:53     3:01:52
2789  Ann Rasmussen          F6064        41/63       40:32     1:52:31       22:49   13:54     3:01:59
2790  Shelby Hansen Price    F3034      209/237       36:40     1:50:53       23:30   13:55     3:02:07
2791  Vivian Masters         F6569        18/30       42:17                           13:55     3:02:18
2792  Paresh Nathu Khachne   M2529      235/242       39:24     1:53:48       22:33   13:55     3:02:18
2793  Heather Trobec         F3539      240/262       42:00     1:54:07       23:02   13:56     3:02:19
2794  Alexandra Greenfield   F4549      118/131       41:15     1:53:04       22:50   13:56     3:02:28
2795  Katelyn Harris         F2529      229/262       39:25     1:52:16       23:25   13:57     3:02:34
2796  Ashley Thoren          F3034      210/237       39:44     1:52:07       23:41   13:57     3:02:36
2798  Jim Smieja             M7074         9/11       43:45     1:59:44       21:02   13:57     3:02:37
2799  Montanna Dooley        F2024      219/231       41:46     1:53:47       22:07   13:57     3:02:39
2800  Maycee Cline           F2024      220/231       41:46     1:53:42       22:10   13:57     3:02:39
2801  Emily Mast             F2529      230/262       42:01     1:53:59       23:02   13:57     3:02:41
2802  Alexandra Griggs       F2024      221/231       36:44     1:49:23       23:20   13:57     3:02:45
2803  Kaylee Flores          F2529      231/262       38:54     1:50:38       23:49   13:58     3:02:49
2804  Braulio Flores         M3034      190/198       38:54     1:50:36       23:52   13:58     3:02:49
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2805  Michelle Doughten Webe F5559        64/92                 1:46:46       25:29   13:59     3:03:10
2806  Bailey Aldridge        F2529      232/262       39:10     1:52:34       24:51   14:00     3:03:14
2807  Ravi Menneni           M5559        81/88       36:39     1:49:34       24:32   14:00     3:03:18
2808  Samantha McEnany       F2529      233/262                 1:51:49       23:52   14:00     3:03:20
2809  Monica Martinez        F3034      211/237       40:13     1:52:13       23:20   14:00     3:03:22
2810  Michelle Dolder        F2529      234/262       39:37     1:51:09       24:30   14:01     3:03:25
2811  Tejas Munot            M2529      236/242       41:39     1:56:11       25:01   14:01     3:03:27
2812  Sharon Roose           F6569        19/30       41:37     1:54:21       22:32   14:01     3:03:28
2813  Emma Galles            F2024      222/231       38:16     1:50:49       23:57   14:01     3:03:28
2814  Melinda Walczak        F5054       86/110       37:14                           14:03     3:03:55
2815  Jennifer Throckmorton  F4044      174/185       34:38     1:55:58       29:37   14:03     3:04:01
2816  Penny Terwelp          F5559        65/92       42:03     1:53:59       23:04   14:04     3:04:07
2817  Mike Fisher            M4044      146/150       44:21     1:49:36       21:31   14:04     3:04:07
2818  Wendy Marsh            F5559        66/92       41:59     1:57:24       22:44   14:04     3:04:09
2819  Tasha Moon             F2529      235/262       36:56     1:46:39       25:01   14:06     3:04:38
2820  Tyler Nash             M3539      203/213       34:25     1:46:13       25:48   14:07     3:04:44
2821  Danielle Martens       F3034      212/237       41:02     1:53:03       23:54   14:07     3:04:56
2822  Rob Martens            M3034      191/198       41:01     1:52:14       24:43   14:07     3:04:56
2823  Leah Eilers            F3539      241/262       39:05     1:52:33       23:35   14:08     3:05:01
2824  Brandon Kester         M4044      147/150       39:04     1:52:32       23:35   14:08     3:05:01
2825  Clinton Anderson       M3539      204/213     1:01:47                           14:08     3:05:03
2826  Elizabeth Kaskey       F2024      223/231       42:43     1:54:10       23:11   14:09     3:05:15
2827  Cherisse Ward          F2024      224/231       33:00     1:47:06       25:09   14:09     3:05:22
2828  Anna Melby             F2529      236/262       39:23     1:56:21       21:31   14:11     3:05:43
2829  Kathy Melby            F3034      213/237       39:10     1:50:45       24:56   14:11     3:05:45
2830  Mary Smith-Riggs       F6064        42/63       40:00     1:52:50       24:24   14:11     3:05:46
2831  Abby Gossman           F2024      225/231       36:28     1:49:59       24:58   14:12     3:05:55
2832  Pam Oneal              F5559        67/92       41:36     1:54:59       22:57   14:12     3:06:00
2833  Alyssa Tauber          F3539      242/262       44:32     2:00:07       22:54   14:13     3:06:08
2834  Emily Larson           F4044      175/185       38:17     1:56:53       24:20   14:15     3:06:31
2835  Charlotte Kooima       F5054       87/110       43:17     1:58:53       22:25   14:15     3:06:37
2836  Sai Hari Charan Barla  M2529      237/242       42:12     1:53:31       22:56   14:16     3:06:43
2837  Jagan Pagala           M3034      192/198       42:13     1:53:32       22:55   14:16     3:06:43
2838  Ayyappa Abhimithra Kon M3034      193/198       42:13                           14:16     3:06:44
2839  Anthony Leto           M4044      148/150       41:10     1:48:26       26:28   14:16     3:06:52
2840  Alicia Lenoir          F4044      176/185                 1:54:43       23:52   14:17     3:07:03
2841  Elizabeth Lemuz        F3034      214/237                 1:51:40       25:44   14:17     3:07:05
2842  Raul Rojas             M2024      138/141       41:30     1:50:58       25:26   14:18     3:07:17
2843  Libby Clayton          F2529      237/262       42:44     1:54:50       22:58   14:19     3:07:23
2844  Shelli Sherer          F5559        68/92                 1:52:25       27:23   14:19     3:07:25
2845  Alysia Grant           F3539      243/262                 1:52:22       27:26   14:19     3:07:25
2846  Sonya Crosby           F6064        43/63       37:53     1:53:10       24:54   14:20     3:07:38
2847  Colin Fangman          M2529      238/242                 1:49:24       25:22   14:20     3:07:41
2848  Thomas Tauber          M7579          6/9       44:31     2:00:07       22:55   14:20     3:07:45
2849  Rachael Orlosky        F3539      244/262       39:01     1:58:29       22:39   14:21     3:07:47
2850  Clinton Petersen       M3034      194/198                 1:53:00       24:19   14:21     3:07:50
2851  Diana Fehling          F5559        69/92       39:54     1:53:44       24:24   14:21     3:07:55
2852  Rylan Harmeyer         M2024      139/141       39:59     1:53:58       22:44   14:21     3:07:56
2853  Sonja Stephan          F5559        70/92       41:38     1:53:39       23:03   14:24     3:08:33
2854  Joel Robinson          M4549      115/118       42:05     1:57:21       23:13   14:25     3:08:51
2855  Koren Griffis          F6064        44/63       42:52     1:56:57       23:20   14:26     3:08:56
2856  Kimberly Franklin      F5559        71/92       39:36     1:58:07       22:57   14:26     3:08:57
2857  Brady Franklin         M2529      239/242       39:36     1:58:06       22:58   14:26     3:08:57
2858  Cari Cunningham        F4549      119/131       41:29     1:54:53       24:15   14:26     3:09:00
2859  Jen Deshaw             F3539      245/262       42:11     1:58:05       23:17   14:27     3:09:06
2860  Ryan Deshaw            M3539      205/213       42:10     1:58:04       23:17   14:27     3:09:06
2861  Misty Hade             F4549      120/131       38:01     1:50:19       27:04   14:28     3:09:23
2862  Christian Domingo      M1519        35/35       36:09     1:51:06       25:01   14:28     3:09:24
2863  Julieanne Talley       F1519        59/60       36:10     1:51:03       25:05   14:28     3:09:24
2864  Jason Flattery         M3539      206/213       37:40     1:54:20       25:07   14:30     3:09:51
2865  Joy Fopma              F5054       88/110       40:25     1:54:02       25:13   14:30     3:09:53
2866  Chuck Adolph           M2529      240/242       36:58     1:56:16       23:43   14:31     3:10:03
2867  Deb Pape               F6064        45/63       41:18     1:55:08       24:00   14:31     3:10:06
2868  Kallie Dean            F3539      246/262       39:28     1:55:22       25:09   14:32     3:10:11
2869  Emma Etnyre            F1519        60/60       39:09     1:57:06       25:17   14:34     3:10:49
2870  Reesa Stanley          F5054       89/110       42:04     1:54:14       27:00   14:35     3:10:51
2871  Patresa Hartman        F5054       90/110       36:52     1:52:08       27:38   14:35     3:10:55
2872  Justin Kripalani       M3034      195/198       42:05     1:55:02       24:02   14:35     3:10:58
2873  Steven Parsley         M3539      207/213       36:54     1:51:42       25:32   14:35     3:11:00
2874  Robin Fischer          F6064        46/63       43:26     2:00:42       22:51   14:35     3:11:00
2875  Alicia Cerna           F3034      215/237       42:50     1:59:22       22:41   14:36     3:11:10
2876  Bailey Westfall        M2529      241/242       46:24     2:04:07       23:45   14:37     3:11:27
2877  Kristen Thompson       F4044      177/185                 1:58:40       24:24   14:39     3:11:45
2878  Kidada Bivins          F5054       91/110       39:42     1:58:28       25:08   14:41     3:12:17
2879  Jean Werkheiser        F7074          2/8       40:31     1:56:39       23:59   14:41     3:12:19
2880  Juli Johnson           F5054       92/110       44:29     2:01:48       23:45   14:42     3:12:29
2881  Karina Kregel          F2529      238/262       44:29     2:01:48       23:45   14:42     3:12:29
2882  Boonsom Hartman        F6569        20/30       41:36     2:00:50       23:36   14:43     3:12:42
2883  Jayne Martin           F7074          3/8       42:21     2:01:13       24:17   14:44     3:12:55
2884  Kurt Olson             M6064        41/50       41:55     2:01:40       23:57   14:45     3:13:01
2885  Tim Flowers            M6569        27/27       42:06     1:57:43       25:12   14:45     3:13:09
2886  Craig Meyers           M7579          7/9       43:20     1:56:17       26:17   14:45     3:13:13
2887  Allison Roderick       F3034      216/237       44:21     1:58:17       24:42   14:46     3:13:14
2888  Alicia Delano          F5054       93/110                 2:03:42       23:40   14:47     3:13:36
2889  Micah Korn             M5054        87/89                 2:03:41       23:40   14:47     3:13:36
2890  Kelly Barbour-Conerty  F5559        72/92       41:33     1:58:49       25:24   14:49     3:13:58
2891  Kylie Bieber           F2529      239/262       36:38     1:52:10       26:19   14:51     3:14:28
2892  Murphye Zane           F3539      247/262       45:51     2:02:23       23:22   14:52     3:14:38
2893  Brendon Egli           M2024      140/141       35:14     1:55:44       27:51   14:53     3:14:57
2894  Riley Warson           F2024      226/231       35:14     1:55:46       27:50   14:53     3:14:57
2895  Laurel Feakes          F2529      240/262       43:25     2:01:46       26:07   14:53     3:14:59
2896  Regina Davis           F5054       94/110       40:07     1:57:26       27:07   14:54     3:15:02
2897  Rachel Tiffany         F2529      241/262       40:09     1:57:29       27:04   14:54     3:15:02
2898  Cole McElroy           M2024      141/141       36:41     1:49:41       26:03   14:54     3:15:03
2899  Alyson Matthews        F3539      248/262       41:03     1:59:39       26:18   14:57     3:15:48
2900  Julia Gutsch           F2529      242/262       39:54     1:57:48               14:58     3:15:57
2901  Sarah Trost            F2529      243/262       44:03     2:01:28       24:35   15:01     3:16:32
2902  Darrell Baetsle        M5559        82/88       41:12     2:01:20       25:21   15:01     3:16:43
2903  Brooke Bunnell         F2529      244/262       43:32     2:00:20       25:28   15:02     3:16:53
2904  Katie Kentner          F3034      217/237       40:34     1:58:15       26:32   15:03     3:17:07
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2905  Megan Alonzo           F3539      249/262       38:55     1:58:16       26:32   15:03     3:17:08
2906  Mak Suceska            M3539      208/213       31:57                           15:04     3:17:20
2907  McKenna Dencklau       F2529      245/262       42:36     2:00:44       25:17   15:04     3:17:21
2908  Amy Vandenburg         F3539      250/262       43:38     2:02:49       24:53   15:06     3:17:40
2909  Jodi Bellon            F4549      121/131       42:01     2:01:38       24:18   15:06     3:17:41
2910  Saloni Kotnis          F2529      246/262       41:38     1:56:14       25:01   15:06     3:17:43
2911  Kevin Cunningham       M7074        10/11       43:41     2:03:41       23:37   15:06     3:17:43
2912  Debi Gaffney           F5559        73/92       43:40     2:03:41       23:37   15:06     3:17:44
2913  Scott Torres           M5559        83/88       43:09     2:03:49       24:40   15:06     3:17:45
2914  Michelle Torres        F5559        74/92       43:09     2:03:52       24:37   15:06     3:17:45
2915  Kaci Allen             F2529      247/262       39:16     2:00:47       25:56   15:07     3:17:50
2916  Daisy Cerna            F2529      248/262       42:51     2:02:46       24:27   15:07     3:17:51
2917  Patrick Weepie         M6064        42/50       45:02     2:07:51       23:10   15:09     3:18:17
2918  Jil Kloster            F6064        47/63       42:01     2:00:26       25:32   15:09     3:18:22
2919  William Chaplin        M7579          8/9       45:15     2:06:06       24:41   15:10     3:18:29
2920  Angela Brick           F5559        75/92       45:15     2:06:03       24:44   15:10     3:18:29
2921  Michael Wilson         M3034      196/198       39:28     1:52:26       25:53   15:10     3:18:30
2922  Patty Keuning          F6569        21/30       48:13     2:09:45       25:18   15:10     3:18:40
2923  John O'Connor         M4044      149/150       49:59     2:11:49       23:38   15:11     3:18:47
2924  Dawn O'Connor         F5559        76/92       45:44     2:07:08       23:53   15:12     3:19:06
2925  Lisa Kilian            F6064        48/63       45:44     2:07:10       23:54   15:12     3:19:06
2926  Jill Burton            F5559        77/92       45:44     2:07:09       23:52   15:12     3:19:06
2927  Travis Burgess         M5054        88/89                 1:58:53       25:11   15:13     3:19:12
2928  Anna Sulentic          F2529      249/262       41:53     2:02:26       25:58   15:13     3:19:17
2929  Amber Kaemmerling      F4044      178/185       42:03     2:03:42       25:20   15:15     3:19:40
2930  Julie Horne            F5559        78/92       44:14     2:03:57       25:15   15:15     3:19:43
2931  Jim Dunn               M7579          9/9       53:23     2:09:07       23:02   15:18     3:20:15
2932  Brian Hill             M6064        43/50       45:53     2:04:42       24:31   15:19     3:20:38
2933  Taylor Patava          F2529      250/262       35:30     2:01:01       24:22   15:20     3:20:41
2934  Tracey Hawkins         F6064        49/63       46:32     2:08:12       24:44   15:20     3:20:46
2935  Hannah Weirick         F3539      251/262       41:53     2:02:22       25:37   15:21     3:21:02
2936  Maggie Brodeur         F5054       95/110       43:46     2:01:53       25:04   15:22     3:21:18
2937  Rachele Clark          F5054       96/110       43:46     2:01:54       24:59   15:22     3:21:18
2938  Brooke Stiles          F3034      218/237       43:24     2:03:54       26:17   15:24     3:21:41
2939  Timea Cassera          F4549      122/131       45:19     2:07:46       24:53   15:25     3:21:50
2940  Deborah Haynes         F6569        22/30       47:11     2:09:40       24:24   15:25     3:21:57
2941  Kara Adolph            F3034      219/237       38:51     1:57:48       26:45   15:25     3:21:58
2942  Bianca Brashear        F3539      252/262       42:31     2:03:56       25:44   15:26     3:22:00
2943  Molly Beckett          F3034      220/237       40:07     2:05:31       26:17   15:26     3:22:07
2944  Hannah Vanderheiden    F2024      227/231       42:48     2:04:33       25:55   15:27     3:22:22
2945  Anna Babcock           F2024      228/231       44:56     2:05:23       24:03   15:28     3:22:28
2946  Carol Goslin           F7579          2/5       47:12     2:09:44       24:23   15:29     3:22:39
2947  Tanya Ess-Young        F5559        79/92                 2:08:34       26:37   15:29     3:22:39
2948  Christian James        M4549      116/118       47:50     2:10:41       24:30   15:30     3:22:56
2949  Shannon Winkie         F4549      123/131       47:51     2:10:37       24:35   15:30     3:22:57
2950  Katey Holbach          F3034      221/237       40:19     2:01:16       26:17   15:30     3:22:57
2951  Kristin Merfeld        F5054       97/110       44:05     2:07:30       25:17   15:30     3:23:00
2952  Nathan Helms           M4044      150/150       42:37     2:00:27       27:26   15:30     3:23:01
2953  Karsen Houck           F2529      251/262       44:56     2:05:42       26:22   15:31     3:23:15
2954  Bradley Meek           M3539      209/213       45:30     2:06:43       25:31   15:32     3:23:21
2955  Cindy Hammer           F6064        50/63       46:28     2:06:36       25:36   15:33     3:23:31
2956  Victoria Kotz          F3539      253/262       46:47     2:04:55       25:27   15:33     3:23:35
2957  David Baumgartner      M5559        84/88       46:26     2:07:31       25:24   15:38     3:24:38
2958  Sherri Cooney          F5559        80/92       45:32     2:06:47       25:44   15:38     3:24:39
2959  Tammy Newton           F6064        51/63       45:32     2:06:46       25:46   15:38     3:24:45
2960  Susan Wordel           F6569        23/30       43:02     2:03:09       27:18   15:39     3:24:57
2961  Steve Fisher           M5054        89/89       48:24     2:11:38       24:53   15:40     3:25:13
2962  Andrew Crawford        M2529      242/242       41:57     2:04:41       27:04   15:41     3:25:23
2963  Wayne Ostergaard       M6064        44/50       44:46     2:08:48       24:50   15:42     3:25:30
2964  Maureen Bazan          F6064        52/63       43:46     2:05:29       26:39   15:43     3:25:46
2965  Makaela Hoffman        F5054       98/110       43:26     2:04:27       27:04   15:46     3:26:31
2966  Cindy Velazquez        F3034      222/237       45:28     2:12:00       20:09   15:47     3:26:36
2967  Kristten Buttermore    F5054       99/110       44:07     2:07:53       26:59   15:51     3:27:27
2968  Katie Codner           F2529      252/262       40:08     1:58:52       26:19   15:51     3:27:27
2969  Melissa Smith          F5054      100/110       46:21     2:08:46       26:15   15:51     3:27:35
2970  Laura Esp              F6064        53/63       48:13     2:14:13       25:09   15:54     3:28:07
2971  Mindi Wikstrom         F2529      253/262       42:35     2:09:41       26:36   15:54     3:28:09
2972  Carrie Jackson         F4044      179/185       45:47     2:11:04       25:29   15:54     3:28:17
2973  Rebecca Courtright     F4549      124/131       46:29     2:07:01       25:33   15:55     3:28:26
2974  Seshasai Parthasarathy M3539      210/213       38:13     2:01:41       29:04   15:55     3:28:29
2975  Terri Burgess          F5054      101/110       45:10     2:08:18       27:10   15:58     3:29:09
2976  Candis Perry           F3539      254/262       42:26     2:15:20       28:32   15:59     3:29:16
2977  Matthew Herran         M3539      211/213       45:52     2:07:57       25:35   15:59     3:29:21
2978  Deborah Franklin       F7074          4/8       41:55     2:14:46       28:30   16:01     3:29:45
2979  Mark Dekker            M6064        45/50       43:25                           16:02     3:29:51
2980  Jennifer Dekker        F3539      255/262       43:25     2:03:31       28:26   16:02     3:29:52
2981  Joey Kennally          F3034      223/237       46:21     2:11:47       26:25   16:02     3:29:56
2982  Neil Lemke             M4549      117/118       47:52     2:09:14       26:12   16:03     3:30:08
2983  Kathleen Lane          F6064        54/63       46:17     2:10:20       27:38   16:03     3:30:10
2984  Shree Johnson          F3539      256/262       47:30     2:12:15       26:54   16:05     3:30:35
2985  Jason Kelling          M4549      118/118       46:47     2:14:20       28:58   16:05     3:30:36
2986  Jenna Smyth            F2024      229/231       46:34     2:12:35       28:21   16:06     3:30:47
2987  Darcy Darrah           F5559        81/92       49:58                           16:07     3:30:56
2988  Di Sheldon             F4549      125/131       43:21     2:08:25       26:10   16:08     3:31:10
2989  Claire Duchemin        F6569        24/30       44:50     2:09:11       26:31   16:08     3:31:11
2990  Niccole Carr           F5054      102/110       47:41     2:10:46       25:59   16:09     3:31:25
2991  Anna Hicks             F2529      254/262       40:16     2:06:32       28:10   16:09     3:31:27
2992  Debra Cooper           F6569        25/30       46:29     2:10:32       26:38   16:09     3:31:30
2993  Trena Mitchell         F4044      180/185       47:45     2:12:14       26:53   16:10     3:31:37
2994  Jodee Schumacher       F6064        55/63       46:29     2:10:37       26:35   16:11     3:31:51
2995  Sharon Jording         F6569        26/30       47:21     2:14:29       26:50   16:12     3:32:12
2996  Thomas Morris          M6064        46/50       46:48     2:12:13       26:02   16:15     3:32:50
2997  Delanee Morris         F2529      255/262       46:48     2:12:16       26:00   16:15     3:32:50
2998  Michael Fleming        M80UP          2/3       48:39     2:15:31       26:02   16:16     3:33:01
2999  Jesse Roose            M3034      197/198       47:54     2:09:53       26:39   16:18     3:33:21
3000  Katie Faust            F3539      257/262       46:58     2:14:02       27:03   16:19     3:33:40
3001  Kabebrium Gregory      M3034      198/198       46:29     2:13:49       27:54   16:22     3:34:15
3002  Jennifer Chamberlain   F4549      126/131       45:16     2:04:05       28:10   16:22     3:34:16
3003  Phillip Vaassen        M5559        85/88       45:16     2:03:58       28:16   16:22     3:34:16
3004  Tiffany McKee          F3034      224/237       45:57     2:11:31       30:35   16:28     3:35:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         8.5    SPEED_ZO    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3005  Baylee Head            F2529      256/262       49:38     2:13:01       29:25   16:29     3:35:46
3006  Denise Hagerty         F5559        82/92       51:27     2:17:10       26:46   16:29     3:35:54
3007  Michelle Doland        F5054      103/110       42:12     2:07:11       28:58   16:30     3:35:59
3008  Pamela Brennan         F7579          3/5       50:48     2:18:06       26:23   16:32     3:36:31
3009  Joanna Block           F3539      258/262       44:01     2:08:16       26:32   16:34     3:37:01
3010  Nieves Nona Sulier     F6569        27/30       48:12     2:17:49       27:32   16:39     3:38:05
3011  Paulette Espina-Gabrie F6064        56/63       48:12     2:17:51       27:29   16:40     3:38:08
3012  Elizabeth Sofchalk     F6569        28/30       47:20     2:20:22       26:52   16:43     3:38:51
3013  Laura Keyser           F2529      257/262       47:09     2:15:41       27:13   16:45     3:39:18
3014  Annette Allender       F5559        83/92       51:06     2:21:54       26:52   16:48     3:39:52
3015  Tammi Reyes            F5559        84/92       51:06     2:21:52       26:53   16:48     3:39:55
3016  Jose Garcia            M3539      212/213       46:47     2:16:03       28:14   16:51     3:40:41
3017  Stephen Kennedy        M5559        86/88       55:10     2:18:48       26:36   16:53     3:41:04
3018  Ainsley Kennedy        F2024      230/231       55:10     2:18:47       26:37   16:53     3:41:04
3019  Pamela Massengale      F6064        57/63       50:16     2:20:01       27:24   16:53     3:41:07
3020  Colette Callender      F6064        58/63       47:04     2:16:12       28:13   16:53     3:41:10
3021  Elizabeth Espina       F7074          5/8       48:18     2:18:19       27:26   16:58     3:42:09
3022  Miriam Tadeo           F6064        59/63       48:20     2:18:20       27:27   16:58     3:42:11
3023  Julie Wyngaert         F5559        85/92       41:54     2:14:43       28:32   16:58     3:42:11
3024  Kristen Mayer          F3034      225/237       45:08     2:21:36               17:01     3:42:54
3025  Nancy Cushman          F6064        60/63       50:29     2:18:12       27:37   17:02     3:43:00
3026  Jennifer Brandt        F5054      104/110       51:59     2:20:40       27:47   17:05     3:43:43
3027  Don Breeding           M6064        47/50       49:32     2:16:28       29:27   17:07     3:44:11
3028  Deanna Breeding        F5559        86/92       49:31     2:16:26       29:29   17:07     3:44:12
3029  Pamela Carroll         F4044      181/185       48:08     2:22:33               17:08     3:44:15
3030  Chris Mayer            M5559        87/88       45:08     2:21:36       30:51   17:13     3:45:30
3031  Jackie Reeves          F7074          6/8       48:05     2:17:04       28:41   17:14     3:45:40
3032  Chelsea Gray           F3034      226/237       49:37     2:20:06       28:59   17:17     3:46:25
3033  Briellyn Martley       F3034      227/237       49:37     2:20:07       28:58   17:17     3:46:25
3034  Kara Wall              F3539      259/262       39:16     2:00:39       31:30   17:20     3:47:00
3035  Beth Graves            F5054      105/110       51:18     2:21:04       28:38   17:24     3:47:47
3036  Billie Ellenwood       F5559        87/92       51:03     2:21:59       28:08   17:33     3:49:51
3037  Rebecca Boltz          F3034      228/237       46:39     2:18:00       30:24   17:39     3:51:09
3038  Paula Cripps           F5559        88/92       51:50     2:24:19       29:47   17:40     3:51:15
3039  Karen Edgington        F3539      260/262       46:46     2:22:13       30:52   17:45     3:52:20
3040  Abby Moore             F2529      258/262       46:46     2:22:20       30:45   17:45     3:52:25
3041  Kay Timmons            F7074          7/8       53:56     2:31:42       29:38   17:48     3:53:05
3042  Dennis Howard          M7074        11/11       44:17     2:15:42       30:20   17:50     3:53:29
3043  Maxine Gutierrez       F4549      127/131       49:14     2:19:48       30:31   17:53     3:54:15
3044  Caitlin Holman         F2529      259/262       43:43     2:17:41       33:05   17:53     3:54:16
3045  Tahira Bland           F4549      128/131       54:40     2:29:30       28:30   17:55     3:54:37
3046  Liz Durham             F4044      182/185       54:39     2:29:29       28:32   17:55     3:54:38
3047  Kat Robnett            F4044      183/185       52:28     2:32:30       28:05   17:56     3:54:56
3048  Allison Rhea           F3034      229/237       52:03     2:26:41       29:46   17:59     3:55:33
3049  Terri Forster          F5559        89/92       53:58     2:25:43       29:21   18:02     3:56:12
3050  Stephanie Foglesong    F5054      106/110       53:58     2:25:40       29:20   18:02     3:56:12
3051  Cindy Wilcox           F6569        29/30       54:12     2:26:58       29:23   18:08     3:57:22
3052  Kelsi Zietlow          F3034      230/237       44:33     2:13:52       33:34   18:14     3:58:48
3053  Crystal Newton         F3034      231/237       44:33     2:13:55       33:31   18:14     3:58:48
3054  Daria Dilparic         F2024      231/231       44:30     2:13:26       33:08   18:15     3:58:58
3055  Michelle Ernst         F4044      184/185       51:52     2:25:18       28:46   18:27     4:01:39
3056  Danielle Ernst         F3034      232/237       51:53     2:25:19       28:45   18:27     4:01:39
3057  Maria Barroso          F5054      107/110       50:13     2:28:17       33:35   18:28     4:01:53
3058  Natasha Ramberg        F5054      108/110       56:22     2:39:12       27:44   18:32     4:02:37
3059  Brenda Rodriguez       F5559        90/92       55:42     2:33:32       30:42   18:36     4:03:38
3060  Stacey Marlow Fisher   F4044      185/185       44:17     2:15:34       32:47   18:48     4:06:16
3061  Cheryl Stroschein      F6064        61/63       54:57     2:33:44       30:55   18:50     4:06:43
3062  Missy Dippel           F6064        62/63       54:58     2:33:42       30:57   18:51     4:06:45
3063  Annabelle Serna        F5559        91/92       57:51     2:39:06       30:38   19:00     4:08:51
3064  Ashley Mannisto        F3539      261/262       56:50     2:35:10       32:58   19:02     4:09:12
3065  Edward Demaagd         M6064        48/50       56:49     2:35:13       32:56   19:02     4:09:13
3066  Bonnie Barkema         F7579          4/5       57:50     2:37:27       30:39   19:08     4:10:31
3067  Gretchen Cooney        F7074          8/8       57:50     2:37:27       30:38   19:08     4:10:31
3068  Katie Lenger           F3034      233/237       57:48     2:37:52       31:52   19:20     4:13:06
3069  Suzie Kraft            F5054      109/110       47:37     2:22:06       34:01   19:31     4:15:36
3070  Camy Crank             F6064        63/63       52:13     2:29:10       34:24   19:35     4:16:22
3071  Meridith Dols          F3034      234/237       52:13     2:29:09       34:25   19:35     4:16:23
3072  Jenny Jessen           F3034      235/237       50:54     2:26:11       31:16   19:36     4:16:38
3073  Tayler Hull            F2529      260/262       50:40     2:26:00       35:10   19:38     4:17:07
3074  Michelle Waggoner      F5054      110/110       57:35     2:44:49       33:41   19:52     4:20:04
3075  Marsha Dreesman        F5559        92/92       59:15     2:47:46       30:58   19:53     4:20:28
3076  Linda Hendricks        F7579          5/5       59:15     2:47:52       30:52   19:53     4:20:28
3077  Katelyn Jolivette      F3034      236/237       51:45     2:29:29       33:43   19:58     4:21:33
3078  Emily Higdon           F3539      262/262       58:32     2:41:14       32:51   20:02     4:22:21
3079  Chris Ebright          M5559        88/88       54:25     2:36:18       37:30   20:21     4:26:27
3080  Lilliana Corletto      F4549      129/131     1:01:10     2:44:14       36:24   20:26     4:27:32
3081  Cheryl McLemore        F4549      130/131       52:30     2:38:49       38:16   20:48     4:32:25
3082  Barry Carrington       M6064        49/50       57:35     2:44:48       33:39   21:12     4:37:35
3083  Deb Carrington         F6569        30/30       57:38     2:44:53       33:39   21:12     4:37:39
3084  Kathleen Hayes         F3034      237/237     1:01:09     2:48:57       36:52   21:27     4:40:49
3085  Bill Wilson            M6064        50/50       38:03     3:38:07       21:15   21:38     4:43:20
3086  Joanne Prashad         F80UP          1/1     1:00:15     3:08:33       42:30   24:31     5:21:01
3087  Nagindra Prashad       M80UP          3/3     1:00:17     3:08:35       42:26   24:31     5:21:02
3088  Grace Massier          F2529      261/262       31:39     4:28:57       21:59   25:33     5:34:40
3089  Meiya Carter           F2529      262/262       53:14     4:05:29       24:51   26:23     5:45:38
0     Michelle Hunt          F4549      131/131                               42:28                    
0     Brock Johnson          M3539      213/213                                                        
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